
Pigskin Madness 2025 Results

Week 18

Special Olympics Wyoming

TotalID Name City Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4Rank Prize

1405251932 Mike Eicher Douglas WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Buffalo Bills 35 Houston Texans 381 $200.00

1395251226 Cora Moynihan Casper WY Indianapolis Colts 30 New York Giants 34 New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Rams 372 $100.00

1355251767 Jesse Brittain Cody WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Atlanta Falcons 19 Houston Texans 38 Los Angeles Rams 373 $80.00

1335251002 Nachelle McGrath Gillette WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 384 $50.00

1335251208 Ashley Garretson Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Buffalo Bills 35 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Houston Texans 384 $50.00

1305250505 Kristi White Pinedale WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Houston Texans 38 New England Patriots 38 Seattle Seahawks 136 $20.00

1295250879 Samantha Johnson Cheyenne WY Houston Texans 38 Los Angeles Rams 37 New England Patriots 38 Tampa Bay Buccanee 167

1295251100 Mark Fichter Gillette WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Cleveland Browns 20 New England Patriots 38 New York Giants 347

1295251483 Kurtis Wood Newcastle WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Seattle Seahawks 13 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New England Patriots 387

1285250542 Susan Nessan Big Piney WY Los Angeles Rams 37 New York Giants 34 New England Patriots 38 Atlanta Falcons 1910

1285251035 Karen Desch Gillette WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Denver Broncos 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Houston Texans 3810

1275251944 Jesse Maccue Douglas WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Buffalo Bills 35 Seattle Seahawks 13 New England Patriots 3812

1265250313 Tiffany Duncan Chugwater WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Dallas Cowboys 17 Houston Texans 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 4113

1265250395 Lisa Gates Douglas WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Buffalo Bills 35 Chicago Bears 16 Houston Texans 3813

1265250679 Ann Brandewie Pinedale WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Buffalo Bills 35 New England Patriots 3813

1265251044 Terri Abrahamson Gillette WY New England Patriots 38 Indianapolis Colts 30 Houston Texans 38 Cleveland Browns 2013

1255250272 Rhea Crane Sturgis SD New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Rams 37 Cleveland Browns 20 Indianapolis Colts 3017

1255250867 Sonya Hand Wright WY Buffalo Bills 35 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New England Patriots 38 Houston Texans 3817

1255250986 Jared Arnold Douglas WY Buffalo Bills 35 Denver Broncos 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 4117

1255251445 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Minnesota Vikings 16 New York Giants 34 New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Rams 3717

1245250615 Deb Edwards Upton WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Los Angeles Rams 37 New England Patriots 3821

1235250273 Karen Bishop Casper WY Buffalo Bills 35 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Baltimore Ravens 24 New England Patriots 3822

1235250392 Logan Ortega Douglas WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New York Giants 34 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 3022

1235250427 Justin Steffans Noblesville IN Arizona Cardinals 20 Houston Texans 38 Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 4122

1235251443 FREE Newcastle Masters Buffalo Bills 35 New York Giants 34 Los Angeles Rams 37 Dallas Cowboys 1722

1225250055 Janel Carr Rozet WY Buffalo Bills 35 Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Rams 37 Indianapolis Colts 3026
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1225250329 Jill Bates Sheridan WY Buffalo Bills 35 Indianapolis Colts 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Tampa Bay Buccanee 1626

1225250404 Danielle Comans Douglas WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Buffalo Bills 35 New York Jets 8 Houston Texans 3826

1225250858 Nikita Miller Sheridan WY Houston Texans 38 New England Patriots 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 2626

1215250811 Brenda Ford Sioux Falls SD Indianapolis Colts 30 New York Giants 34 Houston Texans 38 Denver Broncos 1930

1215251224 FREE Gillette Masters Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Houston Texans 38 New England Patriots 38 Detroit Lions 1930

1215251591 Steve Domonkos Casper WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New England Patriots 38 Houston Texans 38 Atlanta Falcons 1930

1205250102 Kathy Hagen Winner SD Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Baltimore Ravens 24 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 3833

1195250209 Robin Baker Gillette WY New England Patriots 38 Chicago Bears 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 4134

1195250291 Erica Wagner Buffalo SD Cleveland Browns 20 Houston Texans 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Arizona Cardinals 2034

1195250338 Shanda Jones Wright WY New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Rams 37 Miami Dolphins 10 New York Giants 3434

1195250892 Mary Bowers Sheridan WY New England Patriots 38 Baltimore Ravens 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Tampa Bay Buccanee 1634

1195251743 Linda Picore Glenwood Springs CO Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Los Angeles Rams 37 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Washington Comma 2434

1195251797 Bonny Rouse Powell WY Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Minnesota Vikings 16 New England Patriots 3834

1195251805 Amy Crouch Sun Lake AR New England Patriots 38 Houston Texans 38 Buffalo Bills 35 New York Jets 834

1195251890 Diana Mower Douglas WY New England Patriots 38 Miami Dolphins 10 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Indianapolis Colts 3034

1195251979 Pam Dowse Sherborn MA Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New England Patriots 38 Baltimore Ravens 24 Chicago Bears 1634

1185250050 Lee Crouse Lewistown MT Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Houston Texans 38 Buffalo Bills 35 Detroit Lions 1943

1185250368 Valerie Ternes Wright WY Chicago Bears 16 Los Angeles Rams 37 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Baltimore Ravens 2443

1185250756 Beth Gleason Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Arizona Cardinals 20 New England Patriots 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 4143

1185250779 Shannon Kuzara Sheridan WY Arizona Cardinals 20 New England Patriots 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Detroit Lions 1943

1185250922 Max Myers Sheridan WY Houston Texans 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Denver Broncos 19 Arizona Cardinals 2043

1175250138 Jeremy Friis Hobbs NM Cincinnati Bengals 18 Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Giants 34 Jacksonville Jaguars 4148

1175250175 Brenda Perak Fayettville AR New England Patriots 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Chargers 348

1175250236 Tracy Hanson Dayton WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Washington Comma 24 Buffalo Bills 35 Jacksonville Jaguars 4148

1175250519 Denise Seeley Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 New York Giants 34 Indianapolis Colts 30 Los Angeles Rams 3748

1165250763 Aurora Knight Riverton WY Miami Dolphins 10 Indianapolis Colts 30 New England Patriots 38 Houston Texans 3852

1165250996 Jim Willox Douglas WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Giants 34 Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Rams 3752

1165251343 Richard Bennett Riverton WY Houston Texans 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Green Bay Packers 3 New York Giants 3452

1165251392 Kinisha Pullen Riverton WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Giants 34 Pittsburgh Steelers 2652

1155250161 Heide Rewerts Naperville IL Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 4156
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1155250325 Terri Ude Gillette WY Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Los Angeles Rams 37 Seattle Seahawks 1356

1155250536 Bryan Pluid Glenrock WY Washington Comma 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Baltimore Ravens 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 4156

1155250653 Jim Proebstel Portland OR Atlanta Falcons 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 3856

1155250675 Josh Barp Lehi UT Cincinnati Bengals 18 Baltimore Ravens 24 Houston Texans 38 Buffalo Bills 3556

1155250899 Steve Laumann Sheridan WY Houston Texans 38 Buffalo Bills 35 Indianapolis Colts 30 Kansas City Chiefs 1256

1155251013 Tanya Eisenhauer Gillette WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Dallas Cowboys 17 New England Patriots 38 Detroit Lions 1956

1155251056 Jodi Stevens Gillette WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New England Patriots 38 Chicago Bears 16 Buffalo Bills 3556

1155251557 Cindy McCord Manning SC Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New York Giants 34 Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 4156

1155251863 Tim Sadergaski St Paul MN Minnesota Vikings 16 Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Rams 37 Houston Texans 3856

1145250582 Kathy George Pinedale WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Buffalo Bills 3566

1135250244 Liz Morgan Gillette WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Denver Broncos 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 4167

1135250789 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Carolina Panthers 14 New England Patriots 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Cleveland Browns 2067

1135251776 Marlene Wasia COdy WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Houston Texans 38 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Jacksonville Jaguars 4167

1135251839 Teri Skeen Douglas WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Buffalo Bills 35 Houston Texans 38 Tampa Bay Buccanee 1667

1135251882 Travis Wells Douglas WY Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Rams 37 Baltimore Ravens 24 Dallas Cowboys 1767

1125250358 Dave Manning Gillette WY Houston Texans 38 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New England Patriots 38 Denver Broncos 1972

1125250695 Lyndsay Brush Tok AK Los Angeles Rams 37 Dallas Cowboys 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New Orleans Saints 1772

1125250714 Grady Hutcherson Cheyenne WY Buffalo Bills 35 Arizona Cardinals 20 Chicago Bears 16 Jacksonville Jaguars 4172

1125250806 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Los Angeles Rams 37 New Orleans Saints 17 Washington Comma 24 New York Giants 3472

1125250837 Steve Denn Sheridan WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 Washington Comma 2472

1125250952 Casson Burgen Mills WY New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 16 New England Patriots 38 Baltimore Ravens 2472

1125251014 Hailey Erickson wy New England Patriots 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 Washington Comma 24 Indianapolis Colts 3072

1125251019 Anesse Palmer Gillette WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Houston Texans 38 Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Giants 3472

1125251054 Jami Howe Gillette WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Houston Texans 38 Pittsburgh Steelers 2672

1125251410 Troy Martin Rosemount, MN Green Bay Packers 3 New England Patriots 38 Indianapolis Colts 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 4172

1125251504 Colleen Ferguson Gillette WY New England Patriots 38 Detroit Lions 19 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 3872

1125251567 Steve Gregersen Douglas WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Detroit Lions 19 Houston Texans 38 New England Patriots 3872

1125251706 Kristi Olson Sheridan WY Miami Dolphins 10 Baltimore Ravens 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Los Angeles Rams 3772

1115250327 Terri Ude Gillette WY Denver Broncos 19 Buffalo Bills 35 Cleveland Browns 20 Los Angeles Rams 3785

1115250359 Cheryl Schellinger Sheridan WY Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Chicago Bears 1685
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1115250944 Cyrita Martini Sheridan WY Buffalo Bills 35 Detroit Lions 19 Chicago Bears 16 Jacksonville Jaguars 4185

1115250994 Sharon Brow Douglas WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Green Bay Packers 3 Indianapolis Colts 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 4185

1115250997 Sandra Wilson Douglas WY Denver Broncos 19 Detroit Lions 19 Houston Texans 38 Buffalo Bills 3585

1115251007 Lori Cargill Gillette WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Baltimore Ravens 24 Los Angeles Rams 37 Arizona Cardinals 2085

1115251212 Jayme Taylor Riverton WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New England Patriots 38 Las Vegas Raiders 1485

1115251246 Peggy Weishaar La Grande OR Atlanta Falcons 19 Minnesota Vikings 16 Buffalo Bills 35 Jacksonville Jaguars 4185

1115251308 Karen Lindt Gibbon NE Denver Broncos 19 New England Patriots 38 Indianapolis Colts 30 Washington Comma 2485

1115251462 Pam Croft Newcastle WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Cleveland Browns 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Houston Texans 3885

1115251479 Michael Shaw Newcastle WY Houston Texans 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Cleveland Browns 20 Kansas City Chiefs 1285

1115251517 Ellen Locke Upton WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 1685

1105250231 Don Huber Gillette WY Houston Texans 38 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Dallas Cowboys 1797

1105250264 Janet Graham Moorcroft WY Houston Texans 38 New England Patriots 38 Chicago Bears 16 Cincinnati Bengals 1897

1105250715 Bobbie Ladwig Cheyenne WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Buffalo Bills 35 Detroit Lions 1997

1105250812 Char Shapino Sioux Falls SD Los Angeles Rams 37 Houston Texans 38 Minnesota Vikings 16 Detroit Lions 1997

1105250868 Kristie Twitchell Laramie WY Denver Broncos 19 Chicago Bears 16 Houston Texans 38 Los Angeles Rams 3797

1105251061 Linda Robertson Gillette WY Washington Comma 24 New York Giants 34 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Houston Texans 3897

1105251816 Kandy Mitts Douglas WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Minnesota Vikings 16 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Buffalo Bills 3597

1095250168 Beau Lopez Union CIty NJ Baltimore Ravens 24 Los Angeles Rams 37 Seattle Seahawks 13 Buffalo Bills 35104

1095250222 Tachana Petty Gillette WY Detroit Lions 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Rams 37104

1095250408 Chrysty Stumpp Mills WY Seattle Seahawks 13 New York Giants 34 New England Patriots 38 Washington Comma 24104

1095250438 Matt Koritnik Powell WY Tennessee Titans 7 New York Giants 34 Indianapolis Colts 30 New England Patriots 38104

1095250698 James Anthony Diputad Tok AK Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Baltimore Ravens 24 Cleveland Browns 20 Washington Comma 24104

1095250720 Mason Magagna Cheyenne WY Houston Texans 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Chicago Bears 16 Los Angeles Rams 37104

1095250747 Melissa Norby Casper WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 New England Patriots 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16104

1095250903 Marie Atkinson Sheridan WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Dallas Cowboys 17 Chicago Bears 16 Buffalo Bills 35104

1095250962 Justin Cock Powell WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Giants 34 Houston Texans 38 Atlanta Falcons 19104

1095251040 Linda Robertson Gillette WY Buffalo Bills 35 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Indianapolis Colts 30104

1095251423 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Buffalo Bills 35 Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 Chicago Bears 16104

1095251434 Chase Tuttle Riverton WY New England Patriots 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Dallas Cowboys 17 Seattle Seahawks 13104

1095251437 Anne Metzler Riverton WY Buffalo Bills 35 Houston Texans 38 Dallas Cowboys 17 Atlanta Falcons 19104
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1095251586 Barry Wilson Anchorage AK Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 New England Patriots 38104

1095251607 Linda Toohey Casper WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Rams 37 Seattle Seahawks 13104

1095251736 Mike Hawes Sun City West AZ New Orleans Saints 17 Houston Texans 38 Denver Broncos 19 Buffalo Bills 35104

1095251765 Jesse Brittain Cody WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Los Angeles Rams 37 Tennessee Titans 7 Baltimore Ravens 24104

1085250225 Tachana Petty Gillette WY Denver Broncos 19 Buffalo Bills 35 Seattle Seahawks 13 Jacksonville Jaguars 41121

1085250289 Jen Lockwood Kenai AK San Francisco 49ers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Houston Texans 38121

1085250334 Celeste Hayden Gillette WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Chicago Bears 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Buffalo Bills 35121

1085250339 Vicki Graham Hill City SD Indianapolis Colts 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Rams 37 Washington Comma 24121

1085250449 Mary Dilivan Powell WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Denver Broncos 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 41121

1085250522 Meghan Montieth Pinedale WY Denver Broncos 19 Carolina Panthers 14 Houston Texans 38 Los Angeles Rams 37121

1085250548 Meghan Montieth Pinedale WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Houston Texans 38 Miami Dolphins 10 New York Giants 34121

1085250597 Kathy George Pinedale WY Indianapolis Colts 30 New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Rams 37 Green Bay Packers 3121

1085250788 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Carolina Panthers 14 Los Angeles Rams 37 Detroit Lions 19 Houston Texans 38121

1085250940 Barb Weston Sheridan WY New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Rams 37 Minnesota Vikings 16 New Orleans Saints 17121

1085251125 Leslie Hilbird Douglas WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Minnesota Vikings 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Houston Texans 38121

1085251176 Matt Woodbury Casper WY New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41121

1085251253 Becky Kenyon Riverton WY Chicago Bears 16 Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Rams 37 Buffalo Bills 35121

1085251262 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Houston Texans 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Dallas Cowboys 17121

1085251274 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Houston Texans 38 Seattle Seahawks 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16121

1085251280 Tami Grasmick Evanston WY Denver Broncos 19 Buffalo Bills 35 Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34121

1085251467 Randy Pearson Newcastle WY New England Patriots 38 New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 16 Cleveland Browns 20121

1075250043 Perry Castanon Gillette WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New England Patriots 38 Minnesota Vikings 16138

1075250160 April Crump Sheridan WY Houston Texans 38 Detroit Lions 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Arizona Cardinals 20138

1075250292 Erica Wagner Buffalo SD Los Angeles Rams 37 Miami Dolphins 10 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Giants 34138

1075250504 Nick Jones Big Piney WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Houston Texans 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Giants 34138

1075250634 Nicole Rooney Aurora CO Dallas Cowboys 17 Detroit Lions 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Indianapolis Colts 30138

1075251241 Lisa Lawson Sheridan WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Miami Dolphins 10 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Giants 34138

1075251369 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New England Patriots 38 Houston Texans 38138

1075251745 Linda Picore Glenwood Springs CO New York Giants 34 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New England Patriots 38 Atlanta Falcons 19138

1075251922 Jim Young Douglas WY New Orleans Saints 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Indianapolis Colts 30 Denver Broncos 19138
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1075251959 Bernie Underberg Douglas WY New England Patriots 38 Buffalo Bills 35 Arizona Cardinals 20 Carolina Panthers 14138

1065250035 Kris Livingston Gillette WY Denver Broncos 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Los Angeles Rams 37 Arizona Cardinals 20148

1065250308 Jill Bates Sheridan WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New England Patriots 38148

1065250353 Tiffany Fleming Casper WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Dallas Cowboys 17 New York Giants 34 Buffalo Bills 35148

1065250406 Janae Archuletta Dougals WY New York Giants 34 New Orleans Saints 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Las Vegas Raiders 14148

1065250530 Sandra Loyd Bowie TX Cleveland Browns 20 Los Angeles Rams 37 Denver Broncos 19 Indianapolis Colts 30148

1065250575 Toby Terrell Pinedale WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Atlanta Falcons 19 Washington Comma 24148

1065250828 Sam Zukowski Sheridan WY New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Rams 37 Dallas Cowboys 17 Las Vegas Raiders 14148

1065250955 Casson Burgen Mills WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Carolina Panthers 14 New York Giants 34 Jacksonville Jaguars 41148

1065251006 Carlie Laltrider Gillette WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Rams 37 Buffalo Bills 35 Dallas Cowboys 17148

1065251012 Tanya Eisenhauer Gillette WY New Orleans Saints 17 Houston Texans 38 Buffalo Bills 35 Chicago Bears 16148

1065251097 Bob White Mills WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Minnesota Vikings 16 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Kansas City Chiefs 12148

1065251261 Mary Jo Hauck Riverton WY Detroit Lions 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Indianapolis Colts 30148

1065251375 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Rams 37 New York Jets 8 Pittsburgh Steelers 26148

1065251425 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Atlanta Falcons 19 Washington Comma 24148

1065251461 Chris Mills Newcastle WY Buffalo Bills 35 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Seattle Seahawks 13 New Orleans Saints 17148

1065251921 Joseph Taylor Douglas WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Dallas Cowboys 17 Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41148

1055250012 Joey Mullins Wright WY New England Patriots 38 Green Bay Packers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Houston Texans 38164

1055250103 Mckenzie Jensen Sheridan WY Los Angeles Rams 37 New England Patriots 38 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Cincinnati Bengals 18164

1055250309 Terri Ude Gillette WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Los Angeles Rams 37 San Francisco 49ers 3164

1055250335 Melissa Wrigley Wright WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Buffalo Bills 35 Baltimore Ravens 24 Indianapolis Colts 30164

1055250340 Kurt Patik Casper WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 Buffalo Bills 35164

1055250423 Mary Anne Schroer Casper WY Houston Texans 38 New York Jets 8 Buffalo Bills 35 Baltimore Ravens 24164

1055250696 Lyndsay Brush Tok AK Indianapolis Colts 30 Detroit Lions 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Denver Broncos 19164

1055250833 Terry Weitzel Sheridan WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 San Francisco 49ers 3 Washington Comma 24164

1055251034 Karen Desch Gillette WY Houston Texans 38 New Orleans Saints 17 New England Patriots 38 Kansas City Chiefs 12164

1055251801 Dolly Grant Douglas WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 38 Indianapolis Colts 30164

1055251964 Lodge 602 Moose Douglas WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Houston Texans 38 Las Vegas Raiders 14164

1055251977 Chris Lynn Douglas WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Green Bay Packers 3 Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Rams 37164

1045250171 Nicole Schrock Gillette WY Buffalo Bills 35 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Miami Dolphins 10 Cincinnati Bengals 18176
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1045250201 Karen Weinhardt Gillette WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Arizona Cardinals 20176

1045250260 Melissa Ahner Wright WY Minnesota Vikings 16 New York Giants 34 Indianapolis Colts 30 Washington Comma 24176

1045250279 Heather Morris Evansville WY Los Angeles Rams 37 New York Giants 34 Indianapolis Colts 30 Green Bay Packers 3176

1045250513 Charla Goe Pinedale WY Washington Comma 24 Dallas Cowboys 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Los Angeles Rams 37176

1045250713 Matt Schlagel Cheyenne WY Houston Texans 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New York Giants 34176

1045250772 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Los Angeles Rams 37 Green Bay Packers 3 Houston Texans 38176

1045250943 Becky Olson Sheridan WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New York Jets 8 Houston Texans 38 Dallas Cowboys 17176

1045251075 Casey Maxted Gillette WY Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34 Indianapolis Colts 30 Cleveland Browns 20176

1045251277 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Washington Comma 24 Detroit Lions 19 Baltimore Ravens 24176

1045251315 Amanda Mark Riverton WY New York Giants 34 Houston Texans 38 Carolina Panthers 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18176

1045251587 Barry Wilson Anchorage AK New England Patriots 38 Denver Broncos 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Buffalo Bills 35176

1045251842 Jerry Mcnulty Douglas WY New Orleans Saints 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Indianapolis Colts 30 Chicago Bears 16176

1045251843 Jay Butler Douglas WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Washington Comma 24 Houston Texans 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18176

1045251903 Trey Rinn Douglas WY Houston Texans 38 Miami Dolphins 10 Los Angeles Rams 37 Denver Broncos 19176

1045251969 Chasta Maccue Douglas WY New Orleans Saints 17 Houston Texans 38 Atlanta Falcons 19 Indianapolis Colts 30176

1045251988 Karen Lewis Delano MN Baltimore Ravens 24 Chicago Bears 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Houston Texans 38176

1035250054 Breanna McCalla Las vegas NV Indianapolis Colts 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Chicago Bears 16193

1035250062 Tracy Kawulok Sheridan WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Rams 37 Cleveland Browns 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 26193

1035250117 Kristine Faulkner Sheridan WY Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Rams 37 Baltimore Ravens 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18193

1035250442 Joe Koritnik Powell WY New York Jets 8 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Cleveland Browns 20 New York Giants 34193

1035250805 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Buffalo Bills 35 New York Jets 8 Denver Broncos 19193

1035251333 Anita Hilger Lander WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New England Patriots 38 Tennessee Titans 7 New Orleans Saints 17193

1035251358 Bob Vinton Riverton WY Cleveland Browns 20 New York Jets 8 New York Giants 34 Jacksonville Jaguars 41193

1035251612 Bill Junge Casper WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Chicago Bears 16 Houston Texans 38193

1035251999 Ed Downes Douglas WY New York Giants 34 Detroit Lions 19 Baltimore Ravens 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 26193

1025250671 Stacy Bateman Missoula MT New York Jets 8 Los Angeles Rams 37 New England Patriots 38 Detroit Lions 19202

1025250712 Tami Schlagel Cheyenne WY Washington Comma 24 Houston Texans 38 Chicago Bears 16 Baltimore Ravens 24202

1025250902 Mike & Penny Onstott Story WY New York Giants 34 Baltimore Ravens 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Los Angeles Chargers 3202

1025251132 FREE Gillette Schools New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Rams 37 Miami Dolphins 10 New Orleans Saints 17202

1025251145 FREE LETR New York Giants 34 Houston Texans 38 Carolina Panthers 14 Chicago Bears 16202
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1025251289 Rae Dawn Bennett Riverton WY New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Los Angeles Rams 37 Washington Comma 24202

1025251347 Shannon MCCorley Riverton WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Buffalo Bills 35 Atlanta Falcons 19202

1025251357 Carol Strohecker Riverton WY New York Giants 34 Denver Broncos 19 Detroit Lions 19 Indianapolis Colts 30202

1025251364 Ann and Tiffany Homilto Riverton WY Buffalo Bills 35 Miami Dolphins 10 Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Rams 37202

1025251447 Maryann Hill Riverton WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Denver Broncos 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Minnesota Vikings 16202

1025251452 Michael Treeman Newcastle WY Indianapolis Colts 30 New York Giants 34 Detroit Lions 19 Denver Broncos 19202

1025251514 Ellen Locke Upton WY Chicago Bears 16 New York Giants 34 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Houston Texans 38202

1025251595 Noreen Peterson Gillette WY Buffalo Bills 35 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 16202

1025251772 Marlene Wasia COdy WY Houston Texans 38 New York Giants 34 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Cincinnati Bengals 18202

1025251822 Lori Fellows Douglas WY Cleveland Browns 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Detroit Lions 19 Los Angeles Rams 37202

1015250141 Melissa Noah Casper WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Rams 37 Kansas City Chiefs 12217

1015250578 Jake Jones Big Piney WY Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Rams 37 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Las Vegas Raiders 14217

1015250702 Andrea Tomlinson Cheyenne WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Dallas Cowboys 17 New York Giants 34 Houston Texans 38217

1015250754 Tierra Newell Sheridan WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 38 Indianapolis Colts 30217

1015250839 Harley Dean Knob Noster MO Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New England Patriots 38 San Francisco 49ers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19217

1015251213 Jayme Taylor Riverton WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Indianapolis Colts 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New England Patriots 38217

1015251229 Terri Marnell Casper WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New York Giants 34 Buffalo Bills 35217

1015251251 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Washington Comma 24 Indianapolis Colts 30 Miami Dolphins 10217

1015251272 Stuart Holcomb Lander WY Detroit Lions 19 Washington Comma 24 Arizona Cardinals 20 Houston Texans 38217

1015251284 Linda Treese Riverton WY New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Rams 37 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 8217

1015251325 Kelly Nelson Pavilliion WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Houston Texans 38 Los Angeles Rams 37217

1015251387 Nichole Tanz Shoshoni WY Denver Broncos 19 New England Patriots 38 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 San Francisco 49ers 3217

1015251395 Sean Nestell Riverton WY Houston Texans 38 Chicago Bears 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Buffalo Bills 35217

1015251503 Tammy Miller Gillette WY New England Patriots 38 Cleveland Browns 20 Seattle Seahawks 13 Indianapolis Colts 30217

1015251526 Phil Grabrick Gillette WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Buffalo Bills 35 New York Jets 8 Dallas Cowboys 17217

1015251746 Linda Picore Glenwood Springs CO New England Patriots 38 Carolina Panthers 14 Detroit Lions 19 Indianapolis Colts 30217

1015251774 Marlene Wasia COdy WY Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Jets 8 Buffalo Bills 35217

1015251918 Dental Beddes Douglas WY Cleveland Browns 20 Detroit Lions 19 New England Patriots 38 Baltimore Ravens 24217

1005250116 KrisJian Yager Sheridan WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Indianapolis Colts 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 41235

1005250242 Rita Blazek Gillette WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Indianapolis Colts 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Green Bay Packers 3235
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1005250319 Jerry Paules Wright WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New Orleans Saints 17 New England Patriots 38 Detroit Lions 19235

1005250417 Kurt Engle Douglas WY Tennessee Titans 7 New Orleans Saints 17 New England Patriots 38 Houston Texans 38235

1005250643 Vivian Sykes Mt. View WY Houston Texans 38 Baltimore Ravens 24 Carolina Panthers 14 Washington Comma 24235

1005250907 Harold Huber Sheridan WY Minnesota Vikings 16 New England Patriots 38 New York Giants 34 Kansas City Chiefs 12235

1005250932 Susie Stone Sheridan WY Cleveland Browns 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Seattle Seahawks 13 Pittsburgh Steelers 26235

1005251041 Holly Schamber Gillette WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Atlanta Falcons 19 New England Patriots 38 Dallas Cowboys 17235

1005251282 James Arnold Riverto WY Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Giants 34 Washington Comma 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18235

1005251382 Rusty Davis Pavilliion WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 New England Patriots 38 Indianapolis Colts 30 Carolina Panthers 14235

1005251589 Colleen Follick Casper WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Cleveland Browns 20 Houston Texans 38235

1005251832 Ronda May Casper WY Houston Texans 38 Washington Comma 24 Buffalo Bills 35 Green Bay Packers 3235

1005251924 Rose Mittleider Douglas WY Tennessee Titans 7 Los Angeles Rams 37 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Houston Texans 38235

1005251961 Aliyah Chance Arlington VA Detroit Lions 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Rams 37 Pittsburgh Steelers 26235

1005251976 Ashley Schoening Douglas WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Buffalo Bills 35 Dallas Cowboys 17 Tennessee Titans 7235

1005251981 Jesse Cousins Sherborn MA New York Jets 8 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Houston Texans 38 New England Patriots 38235

995250044 Shannon Hansen Casper WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Cleveland Browns 20 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Indianapolis Colts 30251

995250124 Katelin Stewart Sheridan WY Houston Texans 38 Miami Dolphins 10 Seattle Seahawks 13 New England Patriots 38251

995250130 Jessica Harper Canyon TX New Orleans Saints 17 Buffalo Bills 35 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Indianapolis Colts 30251

995250226 Tachana Petty Gillette WY New England Patriots 38 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Indianapolis Colts 30251

995250357 Becky Stedtnitz Sheridan WY New York Giants 34 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Detroit Lions 19 Arizona Cardinals 20251

995250540 Black Sheep Garage Pinedale WY Miami Dolphins 10 Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34 Buffalo Bills 35251

995250632 Nicole Rooney Aurora CO Buffalo Bills 35 Cleveland Browns 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Pittsburgh Steelers 26251

995250887 Mike & Penny Onstott Story WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Washington Comma 24 New England Patriots 38 Cleveland Browns 20251

995251117 Garret Ricks Douglas WY Washington Comma 24 New York Giants 34 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Baltimore Ravens 24251

995251290 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Washington Comma 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Rams 37251

995251291 Robert Grasmick Evanston WY New York Giants 34 New York Jets 8 New England Patriots 38 Denver Broncos 19251

995251362 Janice Yoak Riverton WY Tennessee Titans 7 Los Angeles Rams 37 New England Patriots 38 Philadelphia Eagles 17251

995251588 Bambi Stolte Casper WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Buffalo Bills 35 Indianapolis Colts 30 Miami Dolphins 10251

995251960 Deb Casalenda Douglas WY New York Giants 34 Cleveland Browns 20 Denver Broncos 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 26251

985250072 Petra Squires Tampa Bay Florid FL Cleveland Browns 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Houston Texans 38265

985250184 Erin Aulner Custer SD Arizona Cardinals 20 New England Patriots 38 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Las Vegas Raiders 14265
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985250256 Schelbi Duff Wright WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Rams 37 Baltimore Ravens 24265

985250258 Stacy Millburn Wright WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Washington Comma 24 Las Vegas Raiders 14265

985250362 Rose Burns Sheridan WY Miami Dolphins 10 Buffalo Bills 35 Chicago Bears 16 Los Angeles Rams 37265

985250370 Heidi Clark Gillette WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Los Angeles Rams 37 Tennessee Titans 7 Seattle Seahawks 13265

985250434 Samantha Rayner Powell WY New York Giants 34 Washington Comma 24 Baltimore Ravens 24 Minnesota Vikings 16265

985250439 Kelsi Koritnik Powell WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Arizona Cardinals 20 Green Bay Packers 3 New York Giants 34265

985250631 Caitlin Meinsur Pinedale WY Cleveland Browns 20 Minnesota Vikings 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Houston Texans 38265

985250667 Deanne Bradley Big Piney WY Denver Broncos 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Jacksonville Jaguars 41265

985251017 Hailey Erickson wy Miami Dolphins 10 Buffalo Bills 35 New York Giants 34 Atlanta Falcons 19265

985251058 Jodi Noll Castle Rock CO Chicago Bears 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New England Patriots 38 Pittsburgh Steelers 26265

985251177 Tara Bigalke Casper WY Chicago Bears 16 Buffalo Bills 35 New York Giants 34 Seattle Seahawks 13265

985251236 Susan Romer Casper WY Miami Dolphins 10 Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Rams 37 Minnesota Vikings 16265

985251552 Leslie Petersen Gillette WY Buffalo Bills 35 Cleveland Browns 20 Seattle Seahawks 13 Indianapolis Colts 30265

985251716 Jason Hinz Sheridan WY Houston Texans 38 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Baltimore Ravens 24 Atlanta Falcons 19265

985251824 Tony Ramsey Bellevue NE Cincinnati Bengals 18 Baltimore Ravens 24 Los Angeles Rams 37 Atlanta Falcons 19265

985251874 Dental Beddes Douglas WY New England Patriots 38 Baltimore Ravens 24 Arizona Cardinals 20 Chicago Bears 16265

985251891 Randy Rider Douglas WY New York Jets 8 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Buffalo Bills 35 Houston Texans 38265

985251957 Mike Steward Douglas WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Buffalo Bills 35 Arizona Cardinals 20 Seattle Seahawks 13265

985251986 Carl Quick Douglas WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Arizona Cardinals 20 Seattle Seahawks 13 Baltimore Ravens 24265

985251993 Roger Wesnitzer Douglas WY Washington Comma 24 New York Giants 34 Baltimore Ravens 24 Minnesota Vikings 16265

975250064 Michelle Whitehill Decorah IA Arizona Cardinals 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New Orleans Saints 17 New York Giants 34287

975250129 Carrie Pilcher Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Washington Comma 24 Dallas Cowboys 17287

975250159 Peggy Driskill Devils Tower WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Washington Comma 24 New Orleans Saints 17 Los Angeles Rams 37287

975250182 Jennifer Terres Custer SD Buffalo Bills 35 Denver Broncos 19 Baltimore Ravens 24 Atlanta Falcons 19287

975250187 Athena Gold Casper WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New York Jets 8 Baltimore Ravens 24 Washington Comma 24287

975250365 Madeline Neal Gillette WY New York Jets 8 Houston Texans 38 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Los Angeles Rams 37287

975250514 Charla Goe Pinedale WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Carolina Panthers 14 Chicago Bears 16287

975250609 Chanda Mefford Newcastle WY New York Giants 34 Baltimore Ravens 24 Detroit Lions 19 Arizona Cardinals 20287

975250617 Patricia Boyle McAlester OK New York Giants 34 Indianapolis Colts 30 Seattle Seahawks 13 Cleveland Browns 20287

975250628 Dean Leathers Pinedale WY Buffalo Bills 35 Indianapolis Colts 30 Atlanta Falcons 19 Seattle Seahawks 13287
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975250804 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Chicago Bears 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Jacksonville Jaguars 41287

975251073 Jeff Howe Gillette WY Washington Comma 24 New England Patriots 38 Denver Broncos 19 Minnesota Vikings 16287

975251232 Jeneen Hill Casper WY Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Giants 34 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Green Bay Packers 3287

975251255 Becky Kenyon Riverton WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Houston Texans 38287

975251465 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI Baltimore Ravens 24 Denver Broncos 19 Houston Texans 38 Chicago Bears 16287

975251739 Linda Picore Glenwood Springs CO Denver Broncos 19 Miami Dolphins 10 Houston Texans 38 Indianapolis Colts 30287

965250137 Ivonne Mederos Chihuaha, Mexico Carolina Panthers 14 Indianapolis Colts 30 Buffalo Bills 35 New Orleans Saints 17303

965250163 Lois Bell Sheridan WY New York Giants 34 Houston Texans 38 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Tennessee Titans 7303

965250179 Misty Stevens Wright WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Atlanta Falcons 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Jacksonville Jaguars 41303

965250351 Sarah Pittman Gillette WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Denver Broncos 19 Baltimore Ravens 24 Los Angeles Rams 37303

965250387 Jimmy Miller Douglas WY Washington Comma 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Indianapolis Colts 30 Minnesota Vikings 16303

965250393 Logan Ortega Douglas WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Indianapolis Colts 30 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Philadelphia Eagles 17303

965250415 Alex Lewandowski Douglas WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Miami Dolphins 10 New England Patriots 38 New York Giants 34303

965250633 Nicole Rooney Aurora CO Houston Texans 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Carolina Panthers 14303

965250693 Andrea Sitton Tok AK Washington Comma 24 Cleveland Browns 20 Dallas Cowboys 17 Buffalo Bills 35303

965250752 Lois Williams Sheridan WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Indianapolis Colts 30 Buffalo Bills 35 Dallas Cowboys 17303

965250774 Megan Garretson Sheridan WY Carolina Panthers 14 Dallas Cowboys 17 Baltimore Ravens 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41303

965250825 John Zukowski Sheridan WY Buffalo Bills 35 New Orleans Saints 17 Cleveland Browns 20 Baltimore Ravens 24303

965251025 Scott Barstad Gillette WY Buffalo Bills 35 Cleveland Browns 20 New England Patriots 38 Green Bay Packers 3303

965251128 Cacy Britton Douglas WY New Orleans Saints 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Buffalo Bills 35303

965251288 William Irvin Decorah IA Atlanta Falcons 19 Chicago Bears 16 Buffalo Bills 35 Pittsburgh Steelers 26303

965251363 Kim Eubank Lander WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Houston Texans 38 San Francisco 49ers 3303

965251401 Tyler Farrar Riverton WY Houston Texans 38 New York Jets 8 New York Giants 34 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16303

965251416 Matthew Concilio Riverton WY Buffalo Bills 35 Baltimore Ravens 24 Dallas Cowboys 17 Arizona Cardinals 20303

965251513 Ellen Locke Upton WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 New Orleans Saints 17 New England Patriots 38 Baltimore Ravens 24303

965251853 Robin Bargett Douglas WY New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Houston Texans 38 Philadelphia Eagles 17303

965251946 Travis Wells Douglas WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Giants 34 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Atlanta Falcons 19303

965251950 Duane Siebken Douglas WY Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Denver Broncos 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12303

955250034 Tracey Wiley Worland WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Baltimore Ravens 24 Seattle Seahawks 13 Philadelphia Eagles 17325

955250058 Amanda Gilbert Gillette WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Dallas Cowboys 17 Chicago Bears 16 Houston Texans 38325

Page 11 of 591/6/2026 pigskinmadness.org/sowy



TotalID Name City Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4Rank Prize

955250090 Chelsie & Tanner Shoop Pryor OK Los Angeles Chargers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 Los Angeles Rams 37 New England Patriots 38325

955250135 Denny Bohne Elizabeth City NC New England Patriots 38 Atlanta Falcons 19 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Washington Comma 24325

955250173 Lou Ann Varley Point Of Rocks WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Atlanta Falcons 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18325

955250553 Craig Thompson Rock Springs WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Miami Dolphins 10 Indianapolis Colts 30 New England Patriots 38325

955250688 Laura Herbes Stanfield OR Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34 Dallas Cowboys 17 Baltimore Ravens 24325

955250740 Tom Manning Casper WY Carolina Panthers 14 Washington Comma 24 New England Patriots 38 Denver Broncos 19325

955250864 Robert Lotzer Laramie WY Chicago Bears 16 Los Angeles Rams 37 Minnesota Vikings 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26325

955250901 Mike & Penny Onstott Story WY New York Giants 34 Houston Texans 38 Green Bay Packers 3 Cleveland Browns 20325

955250933 Susie Stone Sheridan WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Washington Comma 24 New England Patriots 38 Arizona Cardinals 20325

955250979 Linda York Douglas WY Detroit Lions 19 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Jacksonville Jaguars 41325

955251121 Larry Leake Douglas WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 30 New York Giants 34325

955251231 Kim Babs Casper WY Houston Texans 38 New Orleans Saints 17 Baltimore Ravens 24 Minnesota Vikings 16325

955251240 George Grage Ottertail MN Baltimore Ravens 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Chicago Bears 16325

955251339 Bree Martinson Lander WY Carolina Panthers 14 New England Patriots 38 Baltimore Ravens 24 Detroit Lions 19325

955251361 Janice Yoak Riverton WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Rams 37325

955251397 Steve Coniglio Riverton WY Green Bay Packers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Buffalo Bills 35 Jacksonville Jaguars 41325

955251427 Lori Sanders Riverton WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Washington Comma 24 Houston Texans 38 Indianapolis Colts 30325

955251456 Mark Braun Newcastle WY New England Patriots 38 Chicago Bears 16 Houston Texans 38 San Francisco 49ers 3325

955251470 Evan Heinrich Upton WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New York Giants 34 Seattle Seahawks 13 Tennessee Titans 7325

955251752 Cooper Neely Wright WY New York Giants 34 Indianapolis Colts 30 Dallas Cowboys 17 Las Vegas Raiders 14325

955251766 Katy Brittain Cody WY Tennessee Titans 7 Los Angeles Rams 37 Buffalo Bills 35 Minnesota Vikings 16325

955251771 Jesse Brittain Cody WY Cleveland Browns 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Baltimore Ravens 24 Miami Dolphins 10325

955251896 Becky Emery Douglas WY New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Rams 37 Dallas Cowboys 17 Los Angeles Chargers 3325

955251945 Nick Kalal Chaska MN Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34 Green Bay Packers 3325

955251970 Mike Eicher Douglas WY Houston Texans 38 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cleveland Browns 20 Arizona Cardinals 20325

945250061 Larissa Mccalla Hilo HI Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 16 Green Bay Packers 3352

945250091 Kenneth Jenkins Big Horn WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Houston Texans 38352

945250189 Deb Hazlett Wright WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Cleveland Browns 20 Denver Broncos 19 New England Patriots 38352

945250382 Brian Hill Douglas WY New York Giants 34 Atlanta Falcons 19 San Francisco 49ers 3 New England Patriots 38352

945250397 Jim Ortega Douglas WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tennessee Titans 7 Los Angeles Rams 37 Washington Comma 24352
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945250471 Kim Wilkins Cheyenne WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Denver Broncos 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41352

945250524 Charla Goe Pinedale WY San Francisco 49ers 3 New England Patriots 38 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Los Angeles Rams 37352

945250545 Meghan Montieth Pinedale WY Buffalo Bills 35 Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Green Bay Packers 3352

945250594 Larry Dennis Pinedale WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Los Angeles Rams 37 Carolina Panthers 14 Seattle Seahawks 13352

945250641 Breezy Cooley Mountain View WY Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 30 Denver Broncos 19 Houston Texans 38352

945250845 John Zukowski Sheridan WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Cleveland Browns 20 New York Giants 34352

945250891 Wendi Berrettine Sheridan WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Minnesota Vikings 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Baltimore Ravens 24352

945250926 Amanda Fischer Sheridan WY Cleveland Browns 20 Denver Broncos 19 New England Patriots 38 Dallas Cowboys 17352

945250989 Sharon Brow Douglas WY Houston Texans 38 New York Jets 8 Seattle Seahawks 13 Buffalo Bills 35352

945250998 Leni Barnum Douglas WY Detroit Lions 19 New England Patriots 38 Baltimore Ravens 24 Seattle Seahawks 13352

945251052 Jennifer Reed Gillette WY Buffalo Bills 35 Indianapolis Colts 30 Minnesota Vikings 16 Seattle Seahawks 13352

945251137 FREE Riverton Masters Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Washington Comma 24 Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34352

945251139 FREE Sublette County/Bi Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Cleveland Browns 20 Carolina Panthers 14 Denver Broncos 19352

945251322 Adam Barry Riverton WY Miami Dolphins 10 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Detroit Lions 19 Washington Comma 24352

945251346 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Carolina Panthers 14 Buffalo Bills 35 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Detroit Lions 19352

945251468 Mary Alice Petersen Newcastle WY Miami Dolphins 10 Indianapolis Colts 30 Buffalo Bills 35 Denver Broncos 19352

945251527 Phil Grabrick Gillette WY Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Rams 37 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17352

945251611 Bill Junge Casper WY Chicago Bears 16 Los Angeles Rams 37 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Houston Texans 38352

945251833 Chris Schellinger Douglas WY Denver Broncos 19 San Francisco 49ers 3 Houston Texans 38 New York Giants 34352

945251938 Dylan Grant Douglas WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Seattle Seahawks 13352

945251942 Lee Ann Siebke Douglas WY Buffalo Bills 35 Indianapolis Colts 30 Miami Dolphins 10 Atlanta Falcons 19352

945251971 Kerstin Armstrong Douglas WY Buffalo Bills 35 Baltimore Ravens 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Dallas Cowboys 17352

945251984 Mark Rinn Douglas WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cleveland Browns 20 Arizona Cardinals 20352

935250001 Hilary Wasserburger Cheyenne WY New England Patriots 38 Detroit Lions 19 Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12380

935250049 Phyllis Rotellini Surprise AZ Washington Comma 24 Miami Dolphins 10 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Jacksonville Jaguars 41380

935250144 Krista Coughlin Brandon SD Philadelphia Eagles 17 Chicago Bears 16 Detroit Lions 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41380

935250250 Kayla King Wright WY New England Patriots 38 Baltimore Ravens 24 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Carolina Panthers 14380

935250367 Wendy Villalalabos Gillette WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17380

935250456 Kevin Maciha Powell WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Minnesota Vikings 16 Houston Texans 38 Seattle Seahawks 13380

935250470 Kim Wilkins Cheyenne WY New England Patriots 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 Denver Broncos 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16380

Page 13 of 591/6/2026 pigskinmadness.org/sowy



TotalID Name City Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4Rank Prize

935250595 Ann Brandewie Pinedale WY Houston Texans 38 Denver Broncos 19 Cleveland Browns 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16380

935250658 Mariah Scholz Portland OR Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Detroit Lions 19 Atlanta Falcons 19 Las Vegas Raiders 14380

935250659 Mariah Scholz Portland OR Baltimore Ravens 24 Buffalo Bills 35 Carolina Panthers 14 Cleveland Browns 20380

935250936 Carol Pitchford Sheridan WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Detroit Lions 19 New Orleans Saints 17 Cleveland Browns 20380

935251004 Melanie Means Gillette WY Tennessee Titans 7 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 30 Houston Texans 38380

935251373 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Detroit Lions 19 New Orleans Saints 17 Los Angeles Rams 37 Cleveland Browns 20380

935251454 Randy Weakly Four Corners WY Miami Dolphins 10 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New England Patriots 38 Atlanta Falcons 19380

935251458 Rod Petranek Newcastle WY Denver Broncos 19 Dallas Cowboys 17 Detroit Lions 19 New England Patriots 38380

935251594 Julie Hansen Casper WY New York Giants 34 San Francisco 49ers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Houston Texans 38380

935251735 Mike Hawes Sun City West AZ Arizona Cardinals 20 Cleveland Browns 20 New York Giants 34 Detroit Lions 19380

935251742 Linda Picore Glenwood Springs CO Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Washington Comma 24380

935251810 Jeanette Crouch Sun Lakes AZ Minnesota Vikings 16 Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 16 Los Angeles Rams 37380

935251995 Curtis Starkey Douglas WY Chicago Bears 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Houston Texans 38 Denver Broncos 19380

925250041 Molly Nelson Wright WY Houston Texans 38 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New York Jets 8 New York Giants 34400

925250150 Angella Yvonne Booth Ten Sleep WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Houston Texans 38 Dallas Cowboys 17400

925250167 Allison Kalpin Gillette WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Detroit Lions 19 Arizona Cardinals 20 Minnesota Vikings 16400

925250208 Ellen Vinnola Glenrock WY New England Patriots 38 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16400

925250238 Andrea Kuhbacher Rozet WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Denver Broncos 19 Dallas Cowboys 17 Detroit Lions 19400

925250350 Sarah Pittman Gillette WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Washington Comma 24 Seattle Seahawks 13 Carolina Panthers 14400

925250574 Julie Belton Pinedale WY Carolina Panthers 14 Chicago Bears 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 New England Patriots 38400

925250583 Barb Dennis Pinedale WY Washington Comma 24 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Baltimore Ravens 24 Indianapolis Colts 30400

925250685 Stuart Herring Fort Collins CO Los Angeles Rams 37 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Washington Comma 24 Dallas Cowboys 17400

925250773 Rob Hill Sheridan WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Arizona Cardinals 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Seattle Seahawks 13400

925250824 Brandy Nielsen Sheridan WY Detroit Lions 19 Baltimore Ravens 24 Indianapolis Colts 30 Atlanta Falcons 19400

925250954 Casson Burgen Mills WY Carolina Panthers 14 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New York Giants 34 Jacksonville Jaguars 41400

925251027 Misty Austin Gillette WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Jets 8 Indianapolis Colts 30400

925251033 Karen Desch Gillette WY New York Jets 8 New England Patriots 38 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New York Giants 34400

925251123 Devin Britton Douglas WY Cleveland Browns 20 New Orleans Saints 17 Buffalo Bills 35 Arizona Cardinals 20400

925251228 Kerri Brown Casper WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Los Angeles Rams 37 New England Patriots 38400

925251260 Shaina Smith Pavillion WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 16400
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925251293 Kristi Fegler Riverton WY Indianapolis Colts 30 New England Patriots 38 Miami Dolphins 10 Carolina Panthers 14400

925251304 Mark Bappe Riverton WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Seattle Seahawks 13 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16400

925251307 Bethany Brury Cambridge ID Houston Texans 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Denver Broncos 19 Philadelphia Eagles 17400

925251316 Jenny Johnson Lander WY Washington Comma 24 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New York Giants 34 Arizona Cardinals 20400

925251464 Tracey Tupa Newcastle WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Indianapolis Colts 30 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Detroit Lions 19400

925251478 Rhonda Purviance Newcastle WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Buffalo Bills 35 Seattle Seahawks 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18400

925251598 Noreen Peterson Gillette WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Baltimore Ravens 24 Detroit Lions 19 Buffalo Bills 35400

925251775 Marlene Wasia COdy WY New England Patriots 38 Carolina Panthers 14 Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 16400

925251866 Jesse Maccue Douglas WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Arizona Cardinals 20 New England Patriots 38 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16400

925251880 Karen Casalenda ST Paul MN Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Los Angeles Rams 37 Atlanta Falcons 19400

925251893 Rose Mittleider Douglas WY Washington Comma 24 Houston Texans 38 Seattle Seahawks 13 New Orleans Saints 17400

925251907 Dan Groman Douglas WY Washington Comma 24 Carolina Panthers 14 Houston Texans 38 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16400

925251983 Priscilla Dowse Casper WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Dallas Cowboys 17 New Orleans Saints 17400

915250009 Sarah Glasser Wright WY Miami Dolphins 10 Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16430

915250059 Karen Schumacher Cody WY Chicago Bears 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Arizona Cardinals 20 New England Patriots 38430

915250078 Aurora Chromy Arvada CO Detroit Lions 19 New Orleans Saints 17 Houston Texans 38 Dallas Cowboys 17430

915250133 Wendy Mayer Gillette WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Cleveland Browns 20 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Chicago Bears 16430

915250146 Jackie Jones Hanna WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Denver Broncos 19 New York Giants 34 Detroit Lions 19430

915250158 Roger Wesnitzer Douglas WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Houston Texans 38 New York Giants 34430

915250228 Bailey Huber Gillette WY Indianapolis Colts 30 New Orleans Saints 17 Washington Comma 24 Cleveland Browns 20430

915250356 Kerri Reese Lake City MN Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 30 Houston Texans 38 Minnesota Vikings 16430

915250391 Bob Blaylock Douglas WY Detroit Lions 19 Arizona Cardinals 20 Buffalo Bills 35 Philadelphia Eagles 17430

915250440 Hayes Koritnik Powell WY Washington Comma 24 New Orleans Saints 17 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New England Patriots 38430

915250503 Lynn Bernard Pinedale WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Buffalo Bills 35 Carolina Panthers 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16430

915250507 Black Sheep Garage Pinedale WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 38 Dallas Cowboys 17 Atlanta Falcons 19430

915250560 Jason Medler Rock Springs WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Carolina Panthers 14 Houston Texans 38430

915250683 Julie Belton Pinedale WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cleveland Browns 20430

915250708 Stacey Kern Cheyenne WY Houston Texans 38 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Washington Comma 24 New Orleans Saints 17430

915250719 Jenefer Pasqua cheyenne WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Rams 37 Cleveland Browns 20 New Orleans Saints 17430

915250746 Cathy Becker Mills WY New York Jets 8 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Baltimore Ravens 24430
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915250755 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY New York Giants 34 Denver Broncos 19 Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Chargers 3430

915250780 Rob Hill Sheridan WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Chicago Bears 16 New York Giants 34 Philadelphia Eagles 17430

915250813 Peggy Strand Dayton WY Carolina Panthers 14 Atlanta Falcons 19 Dallas Cowboys 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41430

915250834 Nick Siddle Sheridan WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20430

915250882 Steve Laumann Sheridan WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New England Patriots 38 Green Bay Packers 3 Baltimore Ravens 24430

915250947 Brook Githens Sheridan WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Giants 34 Tennessee Titans 7430

915250973 Christa Alexander Douglas WY Houston Texans 38 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 16430

915251026 Misty Austin Gillette WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Rams 37 Pittsburgh Steelers 26430

915251106 Sharon Brow Douglas WY Denver Broncos 19 Tennessee Titans 7 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Baltimore Ravens 24430

915251204 Keith Groeneweg Carpenter WY Miami Dolphins 10 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Washington Comma 24 Minnesota Vikings 16430

915251249 Tim Zukowski Sheridan WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Baltimore Ravens 24 Seattle Seahawks 13430

915251252 Bill Murrell Riverton WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Cleveland Browns 20 New York Giants 34 Baltimore Ravens 24430

915251276 Lori Sanders Riverton WY New York Giants 34 New England Patriots 38 San Francisco 49ers 3 Minnesota Vikings 16430

915251334 Laura Williams Tacoma WA Los Angeles Rams 37 Denver Broncos 19 Detroit Lions 19 Chicago Bears 16430

915251426 Michelle Luoma Riverton WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Houston Texans 38 Dallas Cowboys 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16430

915251438 Skye Marie Coleman-We Riverton WY Buffalo Bills 35 Atlanta Falcons 19 Arizona Cardinals 20 Dallas Cowboys 17430

915251613 Sherry Fickes Casper WY Chicago Bears 16 Denver Broncos 19 Houston Texans 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18430

915251910 Lyle Kosters Dougals WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Dallas Cowboys 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Indianapolis Colts 30430

905250052 Emily Barron Austin TX Baltimore Ravens 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Rams 37 Philadelphia Eagles 17465

905250073 Kelly Kenny Carroll NE Chicago Bears 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Minnesota Vikings 16465

905250106 Marsha Riley Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Minnesota Vikings 16 Houston Texans 38 Philadelphia Eagles 17465

905250284 Kay Haight Gillette WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 Detroit Lions 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41465

905250332 Cathy Bohnsack Sheridan WY Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 30 New York Giants 34 Atlanta Falcons 19465

905250341 Laura Gerber Opal WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Chicago Bears 16 Houston Texans 38 Atlanta Falcons 19465

905250390 Kenny Ortega Douglas WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tennessee Titans 7 Houston Texans 38 Atlanta Falcons 19465

905250450 Tina Bernard Lovell WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Washington Comma 24 Carolina Panthers 14 Houston Texans 38465

905250509 Andy Grazin Big Piney WY Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Baltimore Ravens 24 Indianapolis Colts 30465

905250570 Judi Boyce Pinedale WY New England Patriots 38 Chicago Bears 16 Detroit Lions 19 Dallas Cowboys 17465

905250620 Emily Dinkel Casper WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Cleveland Browns 20 Houston Texans 38465

905250745 Joyce Utech Casper WY Houston Texans 38 Chicago Bears 16 Dallas Cowboys 17 Detroit Lions 19465
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905250775 Sandy Fitzpatrick Sheridan WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Buffalo Bills 35 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Dallas Cowboys 17465

905250778 Andra Kribs Sheridan WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Buffalo Bills 35 Cleveland Browns 20 New Orleans Saints 17465

905250798 HotShots Ashley Garrets Sheridan WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Rams 37 Philadelphia Eagles 17465

905250816 Rob Marney Sheridan WY Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 Chicago Bears 16 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16465

905250948 Brook Githens Sheridan WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Washington Comma 24 Buffalo Bills 35 Detroit Lions 19465

905250949 Brook Githens Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Chicago Bears 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18465

905251042 Marcie Rodgers Gillette WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Buffalo Bills 35 Pittsburgh Steelers 26465

905251172 Luanne Gentilini Baker MT Cleveland Browns 20 Baltimore Ravens 24 Indianapolis Colts 30 Chicago Bears 16465

905251205 Keith Groeneweg Carpenter WY New York Giants 34 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Detroit Lions 19 Arizona Cardinals 20465

905251237 Larry Ramsey Casper WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Chicago Bears 16 New York Giants 34 Washington Comma 24465

905251286 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Indianapolis Colts 30 Cleveland Browns 20465

905251303 Becky Bappe Riverton WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Dallas Cowboys 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 Los Angeles Rams 37465

905251332 Kim Thayer Riverton WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Chicago Bears 16 San Francisco 49ers 3465

905251480 Kim Jenkins Newcastle WY Cleveland Browns 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Seattle Seahawks 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16465

905251491 Kiana Ehlers Newcastle WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Washington Comma 24465

905251509 James Grabrick Gillette WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Houston Texans 38 Denver Broncos 19 Detroit Lions 19465

905251580 Terri Sappington Great Falls MT Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 30 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Minnesota Vikings 16465

905251608 Chris Frude Casper WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Chicago Bears 16 New York Giants 34465

905251806 Robert Crouch Sun Lake AZ Buffalo Bills 35 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Detroit Lions 19 Denver Broncos 19465

905251850 Rhonda Hillbird Douglas WY Buffalo Bills 35 Dallas Cowboys 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 Denver Broncos 19465

905251917 Bonnie Richards Douglas WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 San Francisco 49ers 3 Cleveland Browns 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 26465

905251987 Rose Mittleider Douglas WY Cleveland Browns 20 Green Bay Packers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Jacksonville Jaguars 41465

905251998 Rick Casalenda St. Paul MN Cleveland Browns 20 Tennessee Titans 7 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Los Angeles Rams 37465

895250008 Dawn Entel Gillette WY New England Patriots 38 Green Bay Packers 3 Baltimore Ravens 24 Washington Comma 24500

895250080 Pat Kuzara Vista CA Indianapolis Colts 30 Atlanta Falcons 19 Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 16500

895250099 Becky Pickrel Sheridab WY Carolina Panthers 14 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Rams 37500

895250223 Tachana Petty Gillette WY Houston Texans 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Seattle Seahawks 13 Arizona Cardinals 20500

895250426 Ralph Comans Douglas WY Detroit Lions 19 Chicago Bears 16 Seattle Seahawks 13 Jacksonville Jaguars 41500

895250502 Nick Jones Big Piney WY New York Giants 34 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Arizona Cardinals 20 Denver Broncos 19500

895250569 Tanya Hamner Pinedale WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Jets 8 Minnesota Vikings 16500
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895250769 HotShots Ashley Garrets Sheridan WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New Orleans Saints 17 Dallas Cowboys 17500

895250783 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Denver Broncos 19 Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Rams 37500

895250786 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Dallas Cowboys 17 New York Giants 34 Detroit Lions 19500

895250984 Rose Hardian Douglas WY Houston Texans 38 Carolina Panthers 14 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cleveland Browns 20500

895251324 Wilbur Barry Lander WY Detroit Lions 19 Denver Broncos 19 New York Giants 34 Philadelphia Eagles 17500

895251352 Charlie Ketcham Virginia Beach VA Miami Dolphins 10 Houston Texans 38 Washington Comma 24 Philadelphia Eagles 17500

895251457 Jason Diaz Newcastle WY Detroit Lions 19 Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Giants 34 Kansas City Chiefs 12500

895251466 Cindy Pearson Newcastle WY Houston Texans 38 New York Jets 8 Detroit Lions 19 Washington Comma 24500

895251512 Ellen Locke Upton WY New Orleans Saints 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Houston Texans 38500

895251556 Carolyn Griffith Casper WY Minnesota Vikings 16 New York Giants 34 Detroit Lions 19 Cleveland Browns 20500

895251569 Terri Sappington Great Falls MT Seattle Seahawks 13 Buffalo Bills 35 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Washington Comma 24500

895251605 Stephanie Shafer Casper WY New Orleans Saints 17 Dallas Cowboys 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Las Vegas Raiders 14500

895251715 Kelli Snyder Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Minnesota Vikings 16 Buffalo Bills 35 Detroit Lions 19500

895251834 Chris Schellinger Douglas WY Detroit Lions 19 Green Bay Packers 3 Los Angeles Rams 37 Indianapolis Colts 30500

895251872 Donovan Short Casper WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Chicago Bears 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Buffalo Bills 35500

895251916 John Stearns Douglas WY Carolina Panthers 14 Arizona Cardinals 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Las Vegas Raiders 14500

895251928 Zane Rusk Douglas WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Denver Broncos 19 New England Patriots 38 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16500

895251985 Dylan Davidson Douglas WY New England Patriots 38 Baltimore Ravens 24 Detroit Lions 19 New York Jets 8500

885250029 Marcia Karr Wright WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Miami Dolphins 10 Los Angeles Rams 37 Washington Comma 24525

885250109 Shelley Strong Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Jets 8 New England Patriots 38525

885250145 Chris Fuss Cody WY Buffalo Bills 35 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Jets 8525

885250165 Allison Kalpin Gillette WY Houston Texans 38 Cleveland Browns 20 Carolina Panthers 14 Minnesota Vikings 16525

885250180 Terri Wieland Ogilvie MN Atlanta Falcons 19 Denver Broncos 19 Seattle Seahawks 13 Los Angeles Rams 37525

885250195 Coriene Dey Miles City MT Philadelphia Eagles 17 Seattle Seahawks 13 New Orleans Saints 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41525

885250290 Jen Lockwood Kenai AK New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Buffalo Bills 35525

885250318 Jerry Paules Wright WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Jacksonville Jaguars 41525

885250328 Jill Bates Sheridan WY Carolina Panthers 14 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17525

885250336 Sue Cowdin Medicine Bow WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Seattle Seahawks 13 New York Jets 8 Pittsburgh Steelers 26525

885250441 Benson Koritnik Powell WY Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Giants 34 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Seattle Seahawks 13525

885250546 Marsha Barlow Big Piney WY Detroit Lions 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18525
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885250547 Julie Belton Pinedale WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Houston Texans 38 Carolina Panthers 14525

885250549 Chandler Jones Glenrock WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New York Giants 34 San Francisco 49ers 3 Buffalo Bills 35525

885250735 Allic Robinson Casper WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Chicago Bears 16 New England Patriots 38 New Orleans Saints 17525

885250768 HotShots Ashley Garrets Sheridan WY New England Patriots 38 San Francisco 49ers 3 New Orleans Saints 17 Indianapolis Colts 30525

885250796 Audra and Justin Cross Sheridan WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Carolina Panthers 14 Los Angeles Rams 37 Baltimore Ravens 24525

885250872 John Bakeberg Owensboro KY New York Giants 34 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Pittsburgh Steelers 26525

885250991 Jennifer Clowers Douglas WY Carolina Panthers 14 Denver Broncos 19 Houston Texans 38 Philadelphia Eagles 17525

885251099 Linda Robertson Gillette WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Buffalo Bills 35 New York Jets 8525

885251120 Steve Walker Douglas WY Carolina Panthers 14 Cleveland Browns 20 Indianapolis Colts 30 Washington Comma 24525

885251122 Zane Blair Douglas WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Green Bay Packers 3 Seattle Seahawks 13 Buffalo Bills 35525

885251141 FREE Sublette County/Bi Atlanta Falcons 19 Baltimore Ravens 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Detroit Lions 19525

885251202 Keith Groeneweg Carpenter WY Miami Dolphins 10 Los Angeles Rams 37 Baltimore Ravens 24 Philadelphia Eagles 17525

885251350 Denise Hunsherger Riverton WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Seattle Seahawks 13 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Jacksonville Jaguars 41525

885251433 Branden Walt Lander WY New England Patriots 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Seattle Seahawks 13 Denver Broncos 19525

885251469 Mary Ann Sepke Newcastle WY New Orleans Saints 17 Green Bay Packers 3 New England Patriots 38 Indianapolis Colts 30525

885251482 Kelly Wood Newcastle WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Seattle Seahawks 13 New York Jets 8 Los Angeles Rams 37525

885251492 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI Houston Texans 38 Cleveland Browns 20 Seattle Seahawks 13 New Orleans Saints 17525

885251803 Tammy Knight Sunlake AZ Cincinnati Bengals 18 Atlanta Falcons 19 Chicago Bears 16 Buffalo Bills 35525

885251852 Robin Bargett Douglas WY Carolina Panthers 14 Baltimore Ravens 24 Arizona Cardinals 20 Indianapolis Colts 30525

885251879 Bruce Mohs Roseville MN Los Angeles Rams 37 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 30 San Francisco 49ers 3525

885251933 Bonnie Richards Douglas WY Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Tennessee Titans 7 Chicago Bears 16525

875250011 Dana Adomovich Gillette WY Buffalo Bills 35 Chicago Bears 16 Detroit Lions 19 Dallas Cowboys 17558

875250038 Joann Hoffman Wright WY Cleveland Browns 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Buffalo Bills 35 Chicago Bears 16558

875250100 Sara Burson Sealy TX Los Angeles Rams 37 New York Giants 34 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Seattle Seahawks 13558

875250211 Danielle Cowley Kendrick ID New England Patriots 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24 Tennessee Titans 7558

875250220 Joe Lawrence Big Horn WY New York Jets 8 Los Angeles Rams 37 Chicago Bears 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26558

875250243 Brittany Clawson Gillette WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Buffalo Bills 35 Atlanta Falcons 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16558

875250331 Bob Bonnar Durango CO Denver Broncos 19 Carolina Panthers 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 Houston Texans 38558

875250419 Lisa Hubbard Casper WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Chicago Bears 16 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Las Vegas Raiders 14558

875250512 Tina Eskew St Louis MO Kansas City Chiefs 12 Detroit Lions 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Atlanta Falcons 19558
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875250516 Charla Goe Pinedale WY New Orleans Saints 17 Detroit Lions 19 Houston Texans 38 Seattle Seahawks 13558

875250598 Gayle Hamner Pinedale WY Buffalo Bills 35 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Minnesota Vikings 16558

875250622 Emily Dinkel Casper WY New England Patriots 38 Carolina Panthers 14 Atlanta Falcons 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16558

875250627 DeAnna Meeker LaBarge WY Detroit Lions 19 Minnesota Vikings 16 New England Patriots 38 Carolina Panthers 14558

875250655 Jay Papineau Lexington OR Detroit Lions 19 Green Bay Packers 3 Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41558

875250677 Laura Herbes Stanfield OR Chicago Bears 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Detroit Lions 19 New York Giants 34558

875250795 Cheri Bjornsrud Ten Sleep WY Cleveland Browns 20 Los Angeles Rams 37 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Seattle Seahawks 13558

875250799 HotShots Ashley Garrets Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 New England Patriots 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 Seattle Seahawks 13558

875250821 Kim Bougie Sheridan WY Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New Orleans Saints 17558

875250838 Harley Dean Knob Noster MO New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 16 Arizona Cardinals 20 Dallas Cowboys 17558

875250865 Robert Lotzer Laramie WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Houston Texans 38 Miami Dolphins 10 Denver Broncos 19558

875250871 Leita Rolfe Sherian WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Giants 34 Cleveland Browns 20 Chicago Bears 16558

875250877 John Bakeberg Owensboro KY Chicago Bears 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Los Angeles Rams 37 Las Vegas Raiders 14558

875250884 Erik Valer Sioux Falls SD Detroit Lions 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New England Patriots 38 Carolina Panthers 14558

875250916 Nathan Motsick Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 New England Patriots 38558

875251055 Denise Igo Gillette WY Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 16 Dallas Cowboys 17558

875251116 Heidi McCullough Douglas WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Atlanta Falcons 19 Seattle Seahawks 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18558

875251131 FREE Gillette Schools Dallas Cowboys 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Miami Dolphins 10 Detroit Lions 19558

875251143 FREE LETR Baltimore Ravens 24 Cleveland Browns 20 Denver Broncos 19 Washington Comma 24558

875251393 Robert Stover Riverton WY Detroit Lions 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Indianapolis Colts 30 Pittsburgh Steelers 26558

875251563 Kay Johnson Douglas WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Arizona Cardinals 20 Indianapolis Colts 30 Atlanta Falcons 19558

875251701 Jessica Lucas Sheridan WY New England Patriots 38 Detroit Lions 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Kansas City Chiefs 12558

875251755 Katy Brittain Cody WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Seattle Seahawks 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16558

875251823 Lou Fellows Douglas WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Denver Broncos 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Carolina Panthers 14558

875251835 Maria Harting Douglas WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Baltimore Ravens 24 Los Angeles Rams 37558

875251841 Michael Addleman Douglas WY Buffalo Bills 35 Minnesota Vikings 16 Dallas Cowboys 17 Atlanta Falcons 19558

875251906 Doug Johnson Douglas WY Washington Comma 24 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Giants 34 Kansas City Chiefs 12558

875251934 Travis Wells Douglas WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Baltimore Ravens 24 Arizona Cardinals 20 Seattle Seahawks 13558

875251952 Mike Eicher Douglas WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Buffalo Bills 35 New Orleans Saints 17558

865250060 Jamie Gorsich Sheridan WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Green Bay Packers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Indianapolis Colts 30596
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865250067 Andrea Gregson Gillette WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Houston Texans 38596

865250077 Edith LaMeres Big Horn WY Chicago Bears 16 Denver Broncos 19 Seattle Seahawks 13 New England Patriots 38596

865250136 Amanda Billinger Fort Lupton CO Las Vegas Raiders 14 New York Giants 34 Green Bay Packers 3 Buffalo Bills 35596

865250170 Shanda Simburger Gillette WY Washington Comma 24 New York Giants 34 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Minnesota Vikings 16596

865250267 Erryn Morrison Gillette WY New York Jets 8 Baltimore Ravens 24 Chicago Bears 16 Houston Texans 38596

865250274 Anne Patik Buffalo WY Detroit Lions 19 Chicago Bears 16 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Buffalo Bills 35596

865250381 Brian Hill Douglas WY New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 16 Chicago Bears 16 Cleveland Browns 20596

865250405 Mary Anne Schroer Casper WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 New York Giants 34 Baltimore Ravens 24 Chicago Bears 16596

865250444 Courtney Rayner Powell WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Indianapolis Colts 30 Los Angeles Rams 37596

865250446 Bruce Olsen Powell WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Denver Broncos 19 Carolina Panthers 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16596

865250537 Bryan Pluid Glenrock WY Green Bay Packers 3 Los Angeles Rams 37 Indianapolis Colts 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16596

865250571 Kenna Tanner Big Piney WY Detroit Lions 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New Orleans Saints 17 Houston Texans 38596

865250642 Breezy Cooley Mountain View WY Denver Broncos 19 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New England Patriots 38 Kansas City Chiefs 12596

865250665 Carolyn Papineau Lexington OR Los Angeles Rams 37 Minnesota Vikings 16 Seattle Seahawks 13 Cleveland Browns 20596

865250684 Ann Brandewie Pinedale WY Washington Comma 24 Baltimore Ravens 24 Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Chargers 3596

865250728 Cheryl Burwell Casper WY Chicago Bears 16 Washington Comma 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Arizona Cardinals 20596

865250732 Lynn Cohee Casper WY Miami Dolphins 10 Houston Texans 38 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Buffalo Bills 35596

865250762 James Holst Sheridan WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16596

865250815 Lyla Marney Sheridan WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Los Angeles Rams 37 Denver Broncos 19596

865250822 Brandy Nielsen Sheridan WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Chicago Bears 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Houston Texans 38596

865251113 Leni Barnum Douglas WY Cleveland Browns 20 Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26596

865251188 Kerry Namken Casper WY Miami Dolphins 10 Cleveland Browns 20 Los Angeles Rams 37 Denver Broncos 19596

865251214 Janice Jensen Castell TX Detroit Lions 19 Dallas Cowboys 17 Arizona Cardinals 20 Indianapolis Colts 30596

865251235 Kim Mischki Casper WY New York Giants 34 San Francisco 49ers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19 Indianapolis Colts 30596

865251300 Teri Silvic Riverton WY Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34 Seattle Seahawks 13 Atlanta Falcons 19596

865251310 Glen Bobnick Riverton WY Dallas Cowboys 17 New Orleans Saints 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Giants 34596

865251398 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Dallas Cowboys 17 Tennessee Titans 7 Houston Texans 38596

865251412 Josh Hoppough Canisteo NY Detroit Lions 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Buffalo Bills 35 Chicago Bears 16596

865251493 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI New York Jets 8 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Rams 37 Washington Comma 24596

865251516 Tammy Miller Gillette WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Jacksonville Jaguars 41596
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865251531 Tammy Miller Gillette WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Atlanta Falcons 19 Washington Comma 24 Indianapolis Colts 30596

865251539 Tammy Miller Gillette WY Green Bay Packers 3 Denver Broncos 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 New York Giants 34596

865251704 Kristi Olson Sheridan WY Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Jets 8 Houston Texans 38 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16596

865251705 Kristi Olson Sheridan WY Detroit Lions 19 Tennessee Titans 7 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Denver Broncos 19596

865251754 Katy Brittain Cody WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 New York Giants 34 Indianapolis Colts 30 Atlanta Falcons 19596

865251770 Katy Brittain Cody WY Detroit Lions 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Las Vegas Raiders 14596

865251807 Blair Crouch Sunlake AZ Los Angeles Chargers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Minnesota Vikings 16596

865251953 Rich Kallok ST Paul MN Los Angeles Chargers 3 New England Patriots 38 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Atlanta Falcons 19596

865251966 Robert Ricks Dougals WY Detroit Lions 19 Minnesota Vikings 16 New York Giants 34 New Orleans Saints 17596

855250026 Ryan Martin Gillette WY Cleveland Browns 20 Buffalo Bills 35 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Las Vegas Raiders 14636

855250094 Gina Nelson Casper WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New England Patriots 38 Green Bay Packers 3636

855250134 Denny Bohne Elizabeth City NC Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 Cleveland Browns 20 Tennessee Titans 7636

855250154 Candy Hayes Laramie WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Dallas Cowboys 17 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New England Patriots 38636

855250216 Natalie Prosenick Wright WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Denver Broncos 19 New Orleans Saints 17 Indianapolis Colts 30636

855250249 Kelli Seiminak Wright WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Giants 34 Cleveland Browns 20636

855250255 Tamara Martin-Farias Wright WY Chicago Bears 16 Dallas Cowboys 17 Carolina Panthers 14 New England Patriots 38636

855250293 Megan Davis Sheridan WY New England Patriots 38 Denver Broncos 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Chicago Bears 16636

855250306 Jill Bates Sheridan WY San Francisco 49ers 3 New England Patriots 38 Indianapolis Colts 30 Carolina Panthers 14636

855250346 Ashley Wilhelm Wheatland WY Cleveland Browns 20 Houston Texans 38 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Seattle Seahawks 13636

855250363 Lisa Remstedt Caspor CA Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Baltimore Ravens 24 New Orleans Saints 17636

855250374 Jacqueline Harlson Gillette WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Detroit Lions 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Green Bay Packers 3636

855250383 Jimmy Miller Douglas WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Cleveland Browns 20 Minnesota Vikings 16 Denver Broncos 19636

855250564 Judi Boyce Pinedale WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Denver Broncos 19 Arizona Cardinals 20636

855250660 Jim Proebstel Portland OR Cleveland Browns 20 Dallas Cowboys 17 Miami Dolphins 10 New England Patriots 38636

855250663 Charla Goe Pinedale WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Dallas Cowboys 17 Buffalo Bills 35 Philadelphia Eagles 17636

855250682 Mack Bradley Big Piney WY Houston Texans 38 Minnesota Vikings 16 Denver Broncos 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12636

855250929 James Terry Sheridan WY Tennessee Titans 7 Houston Texans 38 Chicago Bears 16 Washington Comma 24636

855250951 Casson Burgen Mills WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Arizona Cardinals 20 Washington Comma 24 Houston Texans 38636

855251400 Starrla Davis Pavilliion WY Tennessee Titans 7 Seattle Seahawks 13 Washington Comma 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41636

855251521 Phil Grabrick Gillette WY Carolina Panthers 14 Los Angeles Rams 37 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Jets 8636
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855251573 Sara Emery Douglas WY Green Bay Packers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New England Patriots 38636

855251597 Anthony Jensen Red Rock TX Philadelphia Eagles 17 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Seattle Seahawks 13636

855251730 Amy Dykes Casper WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 New Orleans Saints 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Rams 37636

855251812 Greer Good Douglas WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Detroit Lions 19 Chicago Bears 16 Los Angeles Rams 37636

855251861 Tim Sadergaski St Paul MN Detroit Lions 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Seattle Seahawks 13 Kansas City Chiefs 12636

855251899 Valerie Hubbard Pinson AL Cincinnati Bengals 18 Cleveland Browns 20 Los Angeles Rams 37 Miami Dolphins 10636

855251958 Bernie Underberg Douglas WY Buffalo Bills 35 Tennessee Titans 7 Baltimore Ravens 24 Detroit Lions 19636

855251963 Patricia Chance Douglas WY New York Giants 34 Seattle Seahawks 13 Baltimore Ravens 24 Carolina Panthers 14636

855251974 Tammie Bertelson Casper WY Tennessee Titans 7 Green Bay Packers 3 New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Rams 37636

845250045 Lisa Coltvet Pheonix AZ Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Indianapolis Colts 30 Baltimore Ravens 24 Carolina Panthers 14666

845250057 Michelle Dodds Sheridan WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Miami Dolphins 10 Detroit Lions 19 Carolina Panthers 14666

845250071 Val Spanos Buffalo WY Chicago Bears 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Jets 8 New York Giants 34666

845250169 Sherry Oxtra Gillette WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Rams 37 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Dallas Cowboys 17666

845250278 Tanaya Jackson Casper WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Seattle Seahawks 13 New England Patriots 38 Philadelphia Eagles 17666

845250342 Stacy Kobieulsz Sheridan WY Indianapolis Colts 30 New York Giants 34 San Francisco 49ers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 17666

845250532 Black Sheep Garage Pinedale WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Denver Broncos 19 Detroit Lions 19 Minnesota Vikings 16666

845250551 Ed Myska Rock Springs WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 Indianapolis Colts 30666

845250563 Julie Belton Pinedale WY Buffalo Bills 35 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Detroit Lions 19 Carolina Panthers 14666

845250727 Tom Hedges Casper WY New Orleans Saints 17 Houston Texans 38 Green Bay Packers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26666

845250753 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Tennessee Titans 7 Arizona Cardinals 20 Atlanta Falcons 19 New England Patriots 38666

845250801 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 30 Miami Dolphins 10666

845250964 Justin Cock Powell WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Buffalo Bills 35 Miami Dolphins 10 Atlanta Falcons 19666

845250990 Jennifer Boysen Cleveland Browns 20 Buffalo Bills 35 Miami Dolphins 10 Detroit Lions 19666

845251000 Connie Sullivan Douglas WY New York Giants 34 New York Jets 8 Indianapolis Colts 30 Kansas City Chiefs 12666

845251031 Teri Anderson Gillette WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Atlanta Falcons 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Chicago Bears 16666

845251039 Roberta Durbin Gillette WY Green Bay Packers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Los Angeles Rams 37 Cincinnati Bengals 18666

845251053 Kerry Myers Gillette WY New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Baltimore Ravens 24666

845251107 Brent Moser Douglas WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Tennessee Titans 7 Arizona Cardinals 20666

845251119 James Bratton Douglas WY New England Patriots 38 Green Bay Packers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Dallas Cowboys 17666

845251133 FREE Gillette Schools Kansas City Chiefs 12 Chicago Bears 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Houston Texans 38666
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845251149 FREE LETR Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Minnesota Vikings 16 Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Chargers 3666

845251209 Heather Berry Sheridan WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Minnesota Vikings 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Giants 34666

845251227 Tom Brown Casper WY Tennessee Titans 7 Baltimore Ravens 24 Buffalo Bills 35 Cincinnati Bengals 18666

845251330 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Cleveland Browns 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Arizona Cardinals 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 26666

845251368 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Carolina Panthers 14 New York Giants 34 New Orleans Saints 17 Atlanta Falcons 19666

845251417 Rebecca Warren Pavilliion WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Green Bay Packers 3666

845251568 Benjamin Benner Louisville KY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Buffalo Bills 35 Denver Broncos 19 Chicago Bears 16666

845251802 Scott Crouch Sun Lakes AZ Miami Dolphins 10 Carolina Panthers 14 Atlanta Falcons 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41666

845251804 Jason Crouch Sun Lake AZ New York Jets 8 Carolina Panthers 14 Baltimore Ravens 24 Houston Texans 38666

845251826 Frank Foster Douglas WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Houston Texans 38666

845251856 Jim O'Neill St Paul MN Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12666

845251859 Peter Estlie St Paul MN Dallas Cowboys 17 Detroit Lions 19 New York Giants 34 Carolina Panthers 14666

835250007 Maritza Aldana Wright WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Indianapolis Colts 30699

835250037 Star Collins Gillette WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Green Bay Packers 3 Denver Broncos 19 Washington Comma 24699

835250082 Kristy Dooley Sheridan WY Seattle Seahawks 13 New England Patriots 38 Chicago Bears 16 Minnesota Vikings 16699

835250246 Denene Wilson Wright WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Seattle Seahawks 13 Los Angeles Rams 37699

835250315 Tom Murphy Green River WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Rams 37 Miami Dolphins 10 Baltimore Ravens 24699

835250326 Terri Ude Gillette WY Washington Comma 24 Minnesota Vikings 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Atlanta Falcons 19699

835250413 Cindy Foley Casper WY New York Giants 34 Carolina Panthers 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 Denver Broncos 19699

835250425 Ralph Comans Douglas WY Chicago Bears 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Washington Comma 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 26699

835250467 Kim Wilkins Cheyenne WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Houston Texans 38 New York Jets 8 Denver Broncos 19699

835250556 Jon B Doak Rock Springs WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24 Houston Texans 38 Green Bay Packers 3699

835250607 Chanda Mefford Newcastle WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Miami Dolphins 10 Atlanta Falcons 19699

835250666 Black Sheep Garage Pinedale WY Dallas Cowboys 17 New York Giants 34 Cleveland Browns 20 Kansas City Chiefs 12699

835250674 Black Sheep Garage Pinedale WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Minnesota Vikings 16 New York Jets 8 Jacksonville Jaguars 41699

835250939 Tom Crump Sheridan WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Tennessee Titans 7 Detroit Lions 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41699

835251015 Hailey Erickson wy Buffalo Bills 35 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Chicago Bears 16699

835251248 Tim Zukowski Sheridan WY Cleveland Browns 20 Green Bay Packers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Denver Broncos 19699

835251250 Laura MacGavin Casper WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Minnesota Vikings 16 Detroit Lions 19 Tennessee Titans 7699

835251269 Aaron Childers Riveton WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Tennessee Titans 7 New York Jets 8 New England Patriots 38699
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835251337 Denise Hunsherger Riverton WY Washington Comma 24 Atlanta Falcons 19 Baltimore Ravens 24 Minnesota Vikings 16699

835251409 Josh Hoppough Canisteo NY Kansas City Chiefs 12 New York Giants 34 Atlanta Falcons 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18699

835251444 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Carolina Panthers 14 New York Giants 34 Atlanta Falcons 19 Chicago Bears 16699

835251450 Tami Grasmick Evanston WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Detroit Lions 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Cincinnati Bengals 18699

835251487 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI Cincinnati Bengals 18 New England Patriots 38 Denver Broncos 19 New York Jets 8699

835251496 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI Los Angeles Rams 37 Washington Comma 24 Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3699

835251566 Abby Welle Douglas WY Miami Dolphins 10 Arizona Cardinals 20 Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Giants 34699

835251577 Brian Brooks Douglas WY Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 30 Houston Texans 38 New York Jets 8699

835251582 Abby Welle Douglas WY Miami Dolphins 10 Buffalo Bills 35 Atlanta Falcons 19 Denver Broncos 19699

835251714 Jarod Martin Sheridan WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cleveland Browns 20 New York Jets 8699

835251800 Terri Stegelman White House TN New York Giants 34 Cleveland Browns 20 Miami Dolphins 10 Detroit Lions 19699

835251864 Travis Wells Douglas WY Buffalo Bills 35 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18699

835251878 Cindy Casalaneda ST Paul MN Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Rams 37 Carolina Panthers 14 Cleveland Browns 20699

835251883 Jenn Rinn Douglas WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Las Vegas Raiders 14699

835251965 Bernie Underberg Douglas WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Indianapolis Colts 30 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Washington Comma 24699

835251994 Roger Wesnitzer Douglas WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20699

825250105 Nicole Dixon Sheridan WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Chicago Bears 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 26733

825250213 Alyssia Rodriguez Gillette WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Indianapolis Colts 30 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Pittsburgh Steelers 26733

825250229 Bailey Huber Gillette WY Detroit Lions 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Washington Comma 24 Seattle Seahawks 13733

825250251 Mandy Thomas Wright WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Detroit Lions 19 Arizona Cardinals 20 Atlanta Falcons 19733

825250253 Jan Iberlin Buffalo WY New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 16 Denver Broncos 19 Seattle Seahawks 13733

825250301 Erica Wagner Buffalo SD Detroit Lions 19 Miami Dolphins 10 Los Angeles Rams 37 Minnesota Vikings 16733

825250303 Erica Wagner Buffalo SD Kansas City Chiefs 12 Buffalo Bills 35 Minnesota Vikings 16 Detroit Lions 19733

825250372 Chris Meyer Sheridan WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Los Angeles Rams 37 Tennessee Titans 7 Las Vegas Raiders 14733

825250455 Shelby Maciha Powell WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Buffalo Bills 35 Miami Dolphins 10 Tennessee Titans 7733

825250538 Lynn Bernard Pinedale WY New York Giants 34 New Orleans Saints 17 Denver Broncos 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12733

825250652 Jim Proebstel Portland OR Cincinnati Bengals 18 San Francisco 49ers 3 Arizona Cardinals 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 41733

825250657 Ann Brandewie Pinedale WY Baltimore Ravens 24 New England Patriots 38 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New York Jets 8733

825250668 Randy Belton Pinedale WY Miami Dolphins 10 Indianapolis Colts 30 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Minnesota Vikings 16733

825250760 Chris Herbst Sheridan WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Cleveland Browns 20 Kansas City Chiefs 12733
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825250827 Sam Zukowski Sheridan WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 30 Cleveland Browns 20733

825250908 Coleen Parrent Sheridan WY Dallas Cowboys 17 New England Patriots 38 Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Jets 8733

825250917 Linda Garretson Sheridan WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Arizona Cardinals 20 New England Patriots 38 New York Jets 8733

825250963 Justin Cock Powell WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Los Angeles Rams 37 Denver Broncos 19733

825250980 Ralph Comans Douglas WY New York Jets 8 New England Patriots 38 Detroit Lions 19 New Orleans Saints 17733

825251046 Jennifer LeVee Gillette WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 8 Indianapolis Colts 30733

825251127 Julie Paquette Douglas WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Dallas Cowboys 17 Los Angeles Rams 37 Miami Dolphins 10733

825251146 FREE LETR Los Angeles Rams 37 Carolina Panthers 14 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Philadelphia Eagles 17733

825251327 Josh Hoppough Canisteo NY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Buffalo Bills 35 Philadelphia Eagles 17733

825251432 Kathy Osborne Riverton WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Seattle Seahawks 13 Cleveland Browns 20733

825251472 Kristi Knight Newcastle WY Denver Broncos 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16733

825251473 Audrey Knight Newcastle WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Rams 37 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tennessee Titans 7733

825251497 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 Houston Texans 38 New York Giants 34733

825251511 James Grabrick Gillette WY Chicago Bears 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New York Jets 8733

825251524 Tammy Miller Gillette WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Denver Broncos 19 Houston Texans 38 Seattle Seahawks 13733

825251560 Nancy Clark Casper WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Indianapolis Colts 30 Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Jets 8733

825251599 Susan Frank Casper WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24 Baltimore Ravens 24 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16733

825251744 Linda Picore Glenwood Springs CO Indianapolis Colts 30 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Arizona Cardinals 20 Las Vegas Raiders 14733

825251777 Katy Brittain Cody WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Seattle Seahawks 13 Atlanta Falcons 19 Cleveland Browns 20733

825251817 Kandy Mitts Douglas WY New York Giants 34 Denver Broncos 19 Detroit Lions 19 Miami Dolphins 10733

825251900 Nick Harting Douglas WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Atlanta Falcons 19 Chicago Bears 16 Dallas Cowboys 17733

825251902 Colin & Michele Sutherla Monroe NC Philadelphia Eagles 17 Buffalo Bills 35 Carolina Panthers 14 Minnesota Vikings 16733

825251982 Nate Cousins Sherborn MA Dallas Cowboys 17 New Orleans Saints 17 Miami Dolphins 10 New England Patriots 38733

815250042 Jacqueline Harlson Gillette WY New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Washington Comma 24770

815250051 Rhonda Sanburn Banner WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Washington Comma 24 Denver Broncos 19 Detroit Lions 19770

815250085 Danette Baldacci Gillette WY Houston Texans 38 Chicago Bears 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 San Francisco 49ers 3770

815250113 Holly Sabo Story WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Washington Comma 24770

815250122 Wade and Bridgette Rob Buffalo WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Indianapolis Colts 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17770

815250178 Molly Heibult Gillette WY Tennessee Titans 7 Carolina Panthers 14 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Detroit Lions 19770

815250224 Tachana Petty Gillette WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New York Giants 34 Seattle Seahawks 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18770
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815250266 Nikki Caparco Copperas Cove TX Indianapolis Colts 30 Baltimore Ravens 24 Arizona Cardinals 20 Tennessee Titans 7770

815250321 Brett Kvenild Laramie WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Jets 8 Detroit Lions 19770

815250409 Christina Codneys Cas[er WY Chicago Bears 16 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Indianapolis Colts 30 Atlanta Falcons 19770

815250636 Nicole Rooney Aurora CO New York Jets 8 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Indianapolis Colts 30 New Orleans Saints 17770

815250744 Rick Rivera Casper WY New York Giants 34 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Carolina Panthers 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16770

815250785 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 30 Denver Broncos 19 Las Vegas Raiders 14770

815250817 Wes Marney Sheridan WY Miami Dolphins 10 Atlanta Falcons 19 New England Patriots 38 Las Vegas Raiders 14770

815250853 Jennifer Billings Sheridan WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Washington Comma 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tennessee Titans 7770

815250937 Lacey Gibbons Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 30770

815250958 Paige Burgen Mills WY New York Jets 8 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New England Patriots 38770

815250966 FREE County 3 Masters Kansas City Chiefs 12 Denver Broncos 19 New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 16770

815251001 Josh McGrath Gillette WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New York Jets 8770

815251077 Patrick Howe Gillette WY Chicago Bears 16 Washington Comma 24 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Baltimore Ravens 24770

815251218 Cindy Hawes Casper WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Green Bay Packers 3 Houston Texans 38770

815251244 Lisa Lawson Sheridan WY New York Jets 8 Chicago Bears 16 Denver Broncos 19 Houston Texans 38770

815251388 Madyson Hunsberger Riverton WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 New York Giants 34 Arizona Cardinals 20 Seattle Seahawks 13770

815251484 Jane Capps Newcastle WY Dallas Cowboys 17 New York Giants 34 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Kansas City Chiefs 12770

815251558 Charlotte Benardis Casper WY Tennessee Titans 7 Houston Texans 38 New Orleans Saints 17 Denver Broncos 19770

815251559 Dave Benardis Casper WY Green Bay Packers 3 Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34 Washington Comma 24770

815251579 Larry Weaver Cheyenne WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Washington Comma 24 New Orleans Saints 17 Baltimore Ravens 24770

815251592 Debra Williams Casper WY Tennessee Titans 7 Los Angeles Rams 37 Arizona Cardinals 20 Dallas Cowboys 17770

815251809 Kelly Garcia Sunlake AZ Washington Comma 24 Denver Broncos 19 Cleveland Browns 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18770

815251911 Breck Wagstaff Douglas WY Miami Dolphins 10 Chicago Bears 16 Buffalo Bills 35 Arizona Cardinals 20770

805250003 Julie Cudmore Spearfish SD Cleveland Browns 20 Washington Comma 24 Dallas Cowboys 17 Denver Broncos 19800

805250033 Paul Wallem Gillette WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Baltimore Ravens 24 Los Angeles Chargers 3800

805250053 Brandy Bradshaw Sheridan WY Carolina Panthers 14 Indianapolis Colts 30 Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12800

805250070 Annika Powers Jefferson City MO Tennessee Titans 7 Dallas Cowboys 17 Los Angeles Rams 37 Detroit Lions 19800

805250148 Polly Akins Gillette WY Denver Broncos 19 Baltimore Ravens 24 Detroit Lions 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18800

805250157 Diana Lees Sheridan WY New York Jets 8 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Indianapolis Colts 30800

805250172 Lou Ann Varley Point Of Rocks WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Seattle Seahawks 13 Indianapolis Colts 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17800
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805250261 Janice Boyer Wright WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Miami Dolphins 10 Carolina Panthers 14 Atlanta Falcons 19800

805250271 Jori Abernathy Wright WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Arizona Cardinals 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New Orleans Saints 17800

805250281 Cathy Cook Casper WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Washington Comma 24 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Kansas City Chiefs 12800

805250330 Tami Hansen Dubois WY Washington Comma 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Atlanta Falcons 19 Detroit Lions 19800

805250463 Val Leeper Cody WY Green Bay Packers 3 Cleveland Browns 20 Houston Texans 38 Atlanta Falcons 19800

805250506 Cathy Lambrecht Pinedale WY Cleveland Browns 20 Minnesota Vikings 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 41800

805250612 Amy Deeds Pinedale WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Tennessee Titans 7 Baltimore Ravens 24 Los Angeles Rams 37800

805250661 Jim Proebstel Portland OR Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Arizona Cardinals 20 San Francisco 49ers 3 Chicago Bears 16800

805250716 Tate Mullen Cheyenne WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Tennessee Titans 7 Atlanta Falcons 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41800

805250771 Brook Garretson Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 Indianapolis Colts 30 Carolina Panthers 14 Arizona Cardinals 20800

805250800 Sheridan HotShots Arizona Cardinals 20 Atlanta Falcons 19 Dallas Cowboys 17 Washington Comma 24800

805250861 Sally Boyd Wright WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Denver Broncos 19 Miami Dolphins 10 New York Giants 34800

805250909 Peggy Anderson Sheridan WY Detroit Lions 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New York Jets 8800

805250927 Josie Pruett Casper WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 7 Buffalo Bills 35800

805251003 Marci Holte Gillette WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Minnesota Vikings 16 Chicago Bears 16 Indianapolis Colts 30800

805251023 Kylie Gross Gillette WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Minnesota Vikings 16 Tennessee Titans 7 Arizona Cardinals 20800

805251037 Roberta Durbin Gillette WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Jets 8800

805251101 Jason Gray Douglas WY Detroit Lions 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Denver Broncos 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12800

805251110 Michael Anderson North Platte FL Chicago Bears 16 Denver Broncos 19 Buffalo Bills 35 Miami Dolphins 10800

805251114 Lori Temple Douglas WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Washington Comma 24 Denver Broncos 19 New York Giants 34800

805251173 Luanne Gentilini Baker MT Carolina Panthers 14 Seattle Seahawks 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Buffalo Bills 35800

805251223 FREE Gillette Masters Tennessee Titans 7 Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Rams 37800

805251267 Hans Hummel Riverton WY Chicago Bears 16 Atlanta Falcons 19 Houston Texans 38 Tennessee Titans 7800

805251421 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Miami Dolphins 10 Denver Broncos 19 Houston Texans 38 Seattle Seahawks 13800

805251489 Megan Martin Newcastle WY Miami Dolphins 10 Arizona Cardinals 20 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Houston Texans 38800

805251731 Larry Mitton Colorado Springs CO Minnesota Vikings 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Indianapolis Colts 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17800

805251793 Bob White Mills WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New England Patriots 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 8800

805251867 Michael Marso Douglas WY Carolina Panthers 14 Detroit Lions 19 Miami Dolphins 10 Los Angeles Rams 37800

805251887 Lance Carlson Ewing MO Detroit Lions 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Chicago Bears 16 New York Jets 8800

805251889 Mike Eicher Douglas WY Green Bay Packers 3 Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 Denver Broncos 19800
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805251898 Cecil Turner Springville AL Miami Dolphins 10 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Rams 37 Minnesota Vikings 16800

805251929 Ryan Chance New Tazewell TN New York Jets 8 Carolina Panthers 14 Arizona Cardinals 20 New England Patriots 38800

805251941 Wayne Mower Douglas WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Green Bay Packers 3 Houston Texans 38800

795250010 Tonya Rafferty Douglas WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New Orleans Saints 17 Dallas Cowboys 17 Denver Broncos 19840

795250018 Arrow Langston Wright WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Detroit Lions 19 New York Giants 34 Carolina Panthers 14840

795250066 Andrea Gregson Gillette WY Miami Dolphins 10 Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Seattle Seahawks 13840

795250110 Shelta Rambur Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Carolina Panthers 14 Chicago Bears 16 Indianapolis Colts 30840

795250132 Erin Kellogg Oak Forest IL New England Patriots 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 7 Chicago Bears 16840

795250254 Tamara Martin-Farias Wright WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Seattle Seahawks 13 Atlanta Falcons 19 Dallas Cowboys 17840

795250269 Kay Johnston Wright WY Green Bay Packers 3 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Houston Texans 38 Baltimore Ravens 24840

795250355 Kat Deeds Sheridan WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Tennessee Titans 7 Atlanta Falcons 19840

795250384 Jimmy Miller Douglas WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Green Bay Packers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New Orleans Saints 17840

795250396 Amber Ortega Douglas WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Arizona Cardinals 20 Atlanta Falcons 19840

795250517 Nikaya Swanson Richardson TX New York Giants 34 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Atlanta Falcons 19840

795250599 Stephanie McMillen Pinedale WY Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New Orleans Saints 17 Buffalo Bills 35840

795250601 Callie Weese Pinedale WY New England Patriots 38 New York Jets 8 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tennessee Titans 7840

795250616 Tom Boyle McAlester OK San Francisco 49ers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Cleveland Browns 20 Indianapolis Colts 30840

795250624 Emily Dinkel Casper WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Green Bay Packers 3 Buffalo Bills 35 Washington Comma 24840

795250790 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Carolina Panthers 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16840

795250896 Mary Bowers Sheridan WY Cleveland Browns 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Denver Broncos 19 Baltimore Ravens 24840

795250897 Mary Bowers Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 New Orleans Saints 17 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 26840

795250910 Lindsey Ennis Sheridan WY New York Jets 8 New England Patriots 38 Dallas Cowboys 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16840

795250971 Joe Rankin Douglas WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Minnesota Vikings 16 Atlanta Falcons 19 Arizona Cardinals 20840

795251009 Jaelene Ritterhouse Gillette WY New York Giants 34 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Atlanta Falcons 19840

795251030 Teri Anderson Gillette WY Tennessee Titans 7 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New England Patriots 38 Arizona Cardinals 20840

795251108 Ty Haefele Casper WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Miami Dolphins 10 New Orleans Saints 17 New York Giants 34840

795251148 FREE LETR Washington Comma 24 Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17840

795251294 Peggy Fegler Riverton WY Green Bay Packers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 New York Giants 34 Buffalo Bills 35840

795251309 Glen Bobnick Riverton WY Green Bay Packers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New Orleans Saints 17 Jacksonville Jaguars 41840

795251313 Berta Monroe Riverton WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Arizona Cardinals 20 Washington Comma 24 Detroit Lions 19840
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795251377 Christy Wright Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Green Bay Packers 3 New England Patriots 38 Detroit Lions 19840

795251476 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI New Orleans Saints 17 Chicago Bears 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Arizona Cardinals 20840

795251486 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI Minnesota Vikings 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Arizona Cardinals 20 Atlanta Falcons 19840

795251740 Linda Picore Glenwood Springs CO Philadelphia Eagles 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 Denver Broncos 19 Washington Comma 24840

795251741 Linda Picore Glenwood Springs CO Chicago Bears 16 Dallas Cowboys 17 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New York Giants 34840

795251750 Brandi Pitt Lovell WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Houston Texans 38840

795251751 Brindi Brittain Cody WY Buffalo Bills 35 Tennessee Titans 7 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cleveland Browns 20840

795251798 Jeremy Simmons Cody WY New York Jets 8 Cleveland Browns 20 Buffalo Bills 35 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16840

795251930 Colleen Chance Charlotte NC Washington Comma 24 Miami Dolphins 10 Detroit Lions 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 26840

785250005 Jacqueline Harlson Gillette WY Denver Broncos 19 Tennessee Titans 7 Buffalo Bills 35 New Orleans Saints 17876

785250023 Tanner Hart Worland WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Buffalo Bills 35876

785250076 Brooklyn Deaton Gillette WY Chicago Bears 16 Washington Comma 24 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Buffalo Bills 35876

785250086 Bree Arzy Mitchell Gillette WY Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Kansas City Chiefs 12876

785250093 Susie Mohrmann Sheridan WY New England Patriots 38 San Francisco 49ers 3 Cleveland Browns 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17876

785250097 Clancy Erlin Wickenburg AZ Chicago Bears 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Arizona Cardinals 20876

785250101 Gabriel Lattimer Casper WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Los Angeles Rams 37 Washington Comma 24876

785250214 Thresa Lassiter Wright WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Dallas Cowboys 17 New York Giants 34 Carolina Panthers 14876

785250227 RJ Morgan Douglas WY Green Bay Packers 3 Houston Texans 38 New York Giants 34 San Francisco 49ers 3876

785250277 Dyani Jaime Glenrock WY Miami Dolphins 10 Carolina Panthers 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 Houston Texans 38876

785250333 jen Johnson-Peterson Battle Mountain NV Seattle Seahawks 13 Tennessee Titans 7 Arizona Cardinals 20 New England Patriots 38876

785250379 Brian Hill Douglas WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Chicago Bears 16 New York Giants 34876

785250424 Justin Steffans Noblesville IN Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Baltimore Ravens 24 Minnesota Vikings 16876

785250431 Brien Rayner Powell WY Detroit Lions 19 Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Los Angeles Rams 37876

785250432 Hunter Rayner Powell WY Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Rams 37 Green Bay Packers 3 San Francisco 49ers 3876

785250445 Bill Gullion Powell WY Green Bay Packers 3 Buffalo Bills 35 Baltimore Ravens 24 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16876

785250608 Chanda Mefford Newcastle WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Tennessee Titans 7 Baltimore Ravens 24 Indianapolis Colts 30876

785250621 Emily Dinkel Casper WY Carolina Panthers 14 Buffalo Bills 35 Miami Dolphins 10 Detroit Lions 19876

785250640 Breezy Cooley Mountain View WY New England Patriots 38 Miami Dolphins 10 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16876

785250678 Black Sheep Garage Pinedale WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Arizona Cardinals 20 Miami Dolphins 10 Cincinnati Bengals 18876

785250687 Julie Belton Pinedale WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 New Orleans Saints 17 Indianapolis Colts 30 Las Vegas Raiders 14876
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785250694 Shania Fifarek Tok AK Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20876

785250703 Ricki Ault Cheyenne WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Carolina Panthers 14 Washington Comma 24876

785250749 Katrina Sorensen Casper WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Houston Texans 38 Minnesota Vikings 16 Miami Dolphins 10876

785250758 Violiet Grover Dayton WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Miami Dolphins 10 New York Giants 34 Cincinnati Bengals 18876

785250851 Kristin WIlkerson Sheridan WY Green Bay Packers 3 New York Giants 34 Dallas Cowboys 17 Baltimore Ravens 24876

785250852 Andrew Mavrakis Sheridan WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Washington Comma 24 Denver Broncos 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18876

785250928 Marsha Fort Sheridan WY Houston Texans 38 San Francisco 49ers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 Arizona Cardinals 20876

785250953 Casson Burgen Mills WY New Orleans Saints 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 30 Seattle Seahawks 13876

785250987 Penny Steever Douglas WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Atlanta Falcons 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New York Giants 34876

785251050 Shanna Westbrook Gillette WY Carolina Panthers 14 Cleveland Browns 20 Arizona Cardinals 20 Washington Comma 24876

785251221 Jennifer Armstrong Wyarno WY Houston Texans 38 Chicago Bears 16 Carolina Panthers 14 Miami Dolphins 10876

785251354 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Jets 8 New York Giants 34876

785251378 Dorrine Panzdanga Ft. Washakie WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Seattle Seahawks 13 Atlanta Falcons 19 Arizona Cardinals 20876

785251399 Steve Coniglio Riverton WY New York Giants 34 New Orleans Saints 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Jets 8876

785251532 Maria Smith Casper WY Green Bay Packers 3 New England Patriots 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 New Orleans Saints 17876

785251602 Judy Reed Mills WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Chicago Bears 16 New England Patriots 38 Tennessee Titans 7876

785251773 Marlene Wasia COdy WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Houston Texans 38 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cleveland Browns 20876

785251844 Jay Butler Douglas WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Tennessee Titans 7 Buffalo Bills 35 Detroit Lions 19876

785251943 Carl Kosters Douglas WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Indianapolis Colts 30 Cleveland Browns 20 Chicago Bears 16876

775250020 Jennifer Shassetz Sheridan WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Cleveland Browns 20 Indianapolis Colts 30 Tennessee Titans 7916

775250025 TJ Tavegie Buffalo WY Miami Dolphins 10 Buffalo Bills 35 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 14916

775250234 Ann Klein Gillette WY Dallas Cowboys 17 New Orleans Saints 17 Baltimore Ravens 24 Denver Broncos 19916

775250398 Kimber Pina Casper WY Tennessee Titans 7 Denver Broncos 19 New England Patriots 38 Seattle Seahawks 13916

775250543 Lynn Bernard Pinedale WY Cleveland Browns 20 Seattle Seahawks 13 Carolina Panthers 14 Indianapolis Colts 30916

775250568 Jake Dennis Pinedale WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Houston Texans 38 Seattle Seahawks 13 Kansas City Chiefs 12916

775250614 Susan Edwards Upton WY Cleveland Browns 20 Buffalo Bills 35 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New York Jets 8916

775250707 Andrea Tomlinson Cheyenne WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 16916

775250831 Scott Straessler Buffalo WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Tennessee Titans 7 Green Bay Packers 3 Los Angeles Rams 37916

775250914 Randy Troutt Sheridan WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Seattle Seahawks 13 Carolina Panthers 14 Pittsburgh Steelers 26916

775251036 Karen Desch Gillette WY Washington Comma 24 Detroit Lions 19 Cleveland Browns 20 Carolina Panthers 14916
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775251051 Michelle Heitmann Gillette WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Indianapolis Colts 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Las Vegas Raiders 14916

775251151 Jonathan Wakelin Cheyenne WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Tennessee Titans 7 Miami Dolphins 10916

775251263 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New Orleans Saints 17 Minnesota Vikings 16916

775251281 James Arnold Riverto WY Carolina Panthers 14 Denver Broncos 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Green Bay Packers 3916

775251297 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Cleveland Browns 20 Baltimore Ravens 24 Detroit Lions 19 Las Vegas Raiders 14916

775251312 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Carolina Panthers 14 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New York Jets 8 Las Vegas Raiders 14916

775251320 Carol Swenson Lander WY Cleveland Browns 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Washington Comma 24 Philadelphia Eagles 17916

775251326 Kelly Nelson Pavilliion WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Detroit Lions 19 New York Jets 8 Seattle Seahawks 13916

775251344 Robin Bennett Riverton WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Denver Broncos 19 New Orleans Saints 17 New England Patriots 38916

775251422 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Miami Dolphins 10 Washington Comma 24 New York Jets 8 Buffalo Bills 35916

775251495 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI Carolina Panthers 14 Denver Broncos 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Tennessee Titans 7916

775251499 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI New England Patriots 38 New York Jets 8 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New Orleans Saints 17916

775251506 Tammy Miller Gillette WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Indianapolis Colts 30 Miami Dolphins 10 Washington Comma 24916

775251562 Renee McCarrel Casper WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 San Francisco 49ers 3 New York Giants 34 Pittsburgh Steelers 26916

775251727 Tim Brown Casper WY Carolina Panthers 14 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Buffalo Bills 35 Minnesota Vikings 16916

775251732 Jackie Mitton Colorado Springs CO Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Tennessee Titans 7 Buffalo Bills 35 Denver Broncos 19916

775251796 Dan Stegelman Cody WY Tennessee Titans 7 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New England Patriots 38 Cleveland Browns 20916

775251948 Tristan Rinn Douglas WY New England Patriots 38 Denver Broncos 19 Green Bay Packers 3 New Orleans Saints 17916

765250119 Nicole Hull Dillon MT San Francisco 49ers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Atlanta Falcons 19 Houston Texans 38945

765250202 Brenda Wilson Gillette WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 8 Indianapolis Colts 30 Arizona Cardinals 20945

765250217 Joe Lawrence Big Horn WY Tennessee Titans 7 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Buffalo Bills 35 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16945

765250275 Farrah Patterson Buffalo WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Green Bay Packers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 26945

765250294 Nate Ruffing Worland WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Seattle Seahawks 13 Indianapolis Colts 30945

765250344 Daunee Kennedy Sheridan WY New York Jets 8 Tennessee Titans 7 Arizona Cardinals 20 Jacksonville Jaguars 41945

765250394 Lisa Gates Douglas WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Los Angeles Rams 37 Green Bay Packers 3 Cleveland Browns 20945

765250416 Danielle Comans Douglas WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Washington Comma 24 Cleveland Browns 20 Minnesota Vikings 16945

765250579 Barb Dennis Pinedale WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 7 Buffalo Bills 35 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16945

765250586 Randy Belton Pinedale WY New York Jets 8 Arizona Cardinals 20 Baltimore Ravens 24 Washington Comma 24945

765250596 Mack Bradley Big Piney WY Tennessee Titans 7 Detroit Lions 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New England Patriots 38945

765250610 Chanda Mefford Newcastle WY Chicago Bears 16 Denver Broncos 19 Green Bay Packers 3 Houston Texans 38945
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765250870 Launa Plummer Sheridan WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Detroit Lions 19 Tennessee Titans 7 Washington Comma 24945

765250895 Danielle Laumann Sheridan WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Minnesota Vikings 16 Dallas Cowboys 17 Seattle Seahawks 13945

765250950 Brook Githens Sheridan WY New York Jets 8 Buffalo Bills 35 Minnesota Vikings 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17945

765250959 Paige Burgen Mills WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Seattle Seahawks 13 Los Angeles Rams 37945

765250999 Darcey Cowardin Douglas WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Houston Texans 38 New York Jets 8 Miami Dolphins 10945

765251021 Lauryn Gross Gillette WY Denver Broncos 19 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Baltimore Ravens 24945

765251043 Ron McGrath Gillette WY Carolina Panthers 14 Seattle Seahawks 13 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 New York Jets 8945

765251299 Teri Silvic Riverton WY New Orleans Saints 17 Los Angeles Rams 37 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Miami Dolphins 10945

765251335 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Denver Broncos 19 New York Giants 34 Green Bay Packers 3 Arizona Cardinals 20945

765251501 James Bratton Douglas WY New York Giants 34 Miami Dolphins 10 Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Jets 8945

765251505 Colleen Ferguson Gillette WY Denver Broncos 19 Chicago Bears 16 New England Patriots 38 Green Bay Packers 3945

765251551 Adelia Thompson Gillette WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Seattle Seahawks 13 Denver Broncos 19945

765251590 Julie Webb Casper WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Cleveland Browns 20 Miami Dolphins 10 Arizona Cardinals 20945

765251604 Missy Law Casper WY Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Jets 8 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 30945

765251857 Ron Casalenda WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 New England Patriots 38 Tennessee Titans 7 Dallas Cowboys 17945

755250046 Molly Heibult Gillette WY Detroit Lions 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Washington Comma 24 Minnesota Vikings 16972

755250139 Andrew Moore MI Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Denver Broncos 19 San Francisco 49ers 3 Los Angeles Rams 37972

755250149 Shauna Hernandez Sheridan WY Washington Comma 24 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Denver Broncos 19 Chicago Bears 16972

755250155 Karen Street Custer SD New Orleans Saints 17 Carolina Panthers 14 Baltimore Ravens 24 Arizona Cardinals 20972

755250240 Tammy Wiley Gillette WY Washington Comma 24 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cleveland Browns 20 Carolina Panthers 14972

755250245 Cheyenne Woodward Wright WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24 San Francisco 49ers 3972

755250268 Gina Tate Gillette WY Cleveland Browns 20 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 Houston Texans 38972

755250282 Kristen Hanten Gillette WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 New Orleans Saints 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 Washington Comma 24972

755250283 Amanda Knapp Pine Haven WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Cleveland Browns 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Detroit Lions 19972

755250377 Melissa Deming Douglas WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Buffalo Bills 35972

755250386 Jimmy Miller Douglas WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 San Francisco 49ers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Indianapolis Colts 30972

755250435 Ray Bransetter Powell WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Seattle Seahawks 13 Arizona Cardinals 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 26972

755250520 Susan Nessan Big Piney WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Los Angeles Rams 37 New York Jets 8 Philadelphia Eagles 17972

755250533 Black Sheep Garage Pinedale WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Detroit Lions 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Baltimore Ravens 24972

755250565 Lance Gehlhausen Pinedale WY Washington Comma 24 New Orleans Saints 17 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Dallas Cowboys 17972
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755250576 Randy Belton Pinedale WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Arizona Cardinals 20 Carolina Panthers 14 Dallas Cowboys 17972

755250606 Ryan Persinger Pinedale WY Tennessee Titans 7 Buffalo Bills 35 Seattle Seahawks 13 Cleveland Browns 20972

755250618 Lori White Hot Springs SD Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24 Dallas Cowboys 17972

755250673 Adele Dodds Missoula MT Cleveland Browns 20 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Washington Comma 24972

755250767 HotShots Ashley Garrets Sheridan WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Carolina Panthers 14 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Atlanta Falcons 19972

755250869 Chris Jeide Powell WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Dallas Cowboys 17 Indianapolis Colts 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16972

755250875 John Bakeberg Owensboro KY Seattle Seahawks 13 Atlanta Falcons 19 Washington Comma 24 Denver Broncos 19972

755250919 Forest DeBolt Sheridan WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Baltimore Ravens 24972

755250925 Lorie Peldo Sheridan WY Buffalo Bills 35 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19972

755250977 Brian Brooks Douglas WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Seattle Seahawks 13 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Denver Broncos 19972

755251005 Allison Shirley Gillette WY Washington Comma 24 Miami Dolphins 10 Houston Texans 38 Los Angeles Chargers 3972

755251010 Roberta Durbin Gillette WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 Atlanta Falcons 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 26972

755251029 Dan Clouston Gillette WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Detroit Lions 19 Baltimore Ravens 24 Atlanta Falcons 19972

755251047 Staci Bishop Gillette WY New England Patriots 38 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cleveland Browns 20 San Francisco 49ers 3972

755251258 Billie Jo Santee Riverton WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Jacksonville Jaguars 41972

755251376 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 San Francisco 49ers 3 Indianapolis Colts 30 Chicago Bears 16972

755251380 Mackenzie Farrar Riverton WY Seattle Seahawks 13 New York Jets 8 Los Angeles Rams 37 Dallas Cowboys 17972

755251529 Tammy Miller Gillette WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Denver Broncos 19 Arizona Cardinals 20 Philadelphia Eagles 17972

755251553 Jan Anderstrom Casper WY Washington Comma 24 Carolina Panthers 14 Arizona Cardinals 20 New Orleans Saints 17972

755251561 Nancy Clark Casper WY Miami Dolphins 10 Denver Broncos 19 Arizona Cardinals 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 26972

755251565 Dennis Duran Douglas WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Los Angeles Rams 37 Detroit Lions 19972

755251606 Alex Petrino Casper WY Houston Texans 38 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cleveland Browns 20 Green Bay Packers 3972

755251799 Terri Stegelman White House TN Buffalo Bills 35 Cleveland Browns 20 Dallas Cowboys 17 Green Bay Packers 3972

745250040 Judy Hladky Gillette WY Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Denver Broncos 19 Dallas Cowboys 171010

745250056 Justin Bishop Sheridan WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New England Patriots 38 Green Bay Packers 31010

745250107 Erin Butler Sheridan WY New York Jets 8 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Dallas Cowboys 17 Los Angeles Rams 371010

745250115 Holly Tate Gillette WY Carolina Panthers 14 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Indianapolis Colts 30 Cincinnati Bengals 181010

745250142 Kristin Meyer Custer SD Washington Comma 24 Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Jets 8 Cincinnati Bengals 181010

745250241 Sheila Hankins Gillette WY Miami Dolphins 10 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Atlanta Falcons 19 Denver Broncos 191010

745250316 Traci Schneider Cheyenne WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Minnesota Vikings 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Washington Comma 241010
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745250337 Monica Isbell Buffalo WY Denver Broncos 19 New England Patriots 38 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Green Bay Packers 31010

745250428 Ralph Comans Douglas WY Houston Texans 38 Arizona Cardinals 20 Seattle Seahawks 13 Green Bay Packers 31010

745250508 Charla Goe Pinedale WY Washington Comma 24 New York Giants 34 Seattle Seahawks 13 Los Angeles Chargers 31010

745250554 Keith Allen Rock Springs WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Arizona Cardinals 20 New Orleans Saints 17 Cincinnati Bengals 181010

745250581 Levi Lozier Pinedale WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 New England Patriots 38 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161010

745250646 Judi Boyce Pinedale WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 New Orleans Saints 171010

745250733 Lynn Cohee Casper WY Denver Broncos 19 Detroit Lions 19 Minnesota Vikings 16 Arizona Cardinals 201010

745250802 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY New York Jets 8 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New York Giants 34 Cleveland Browns 201010

745250890 Pam O'Connell Sheridan WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Miami Dolphins 10 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Tennessee Titans 71010

745250930 Susie Stone Sheridan WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Tennessee Titans 7 Carolina Panthers 141010

745251024 Gewn Barstad Gillette WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Green Bay Packers 3 Buffalo Bills 35 Arizona Cardinals 201010

745251138 FREE Riverton Masters Los Angeles Chargers 3 Denver Broncos 19 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New England Patriots 381010

745251147 FREE LETR Dallas Cowboys 17 Seattle Seahawks 13 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 411010

745251230 Karen Farmer Alcova WY New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 16 Carolina Panthers 14 Miami Dolphins 101010

745251245 Lisa Lawson Sheridan WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cleveland Browns 20 New Orleans Saints 171010

745251256 Becky Kenyon Riverton WY Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 30 Washington Comma 24 Seattle Seahawks 131010

745251257 Kristen Lewis Griffin GA Atlanta Falcons 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Denver Broncos 19 Washington Comma 241010

745251301 Rebecca Emert Riverton WY Buffalo Bills 35 Tennessee Titans 7 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Arizona Cardinals 201010

745251356 Carol Speck Riverton WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Green Bay Packers 3 Buffalo Bills 35 Dallas Cowboys 171010

745251414 Josh Hoppough Canisteo NY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 Los Angeles Rams 37 Arizona Cardinals 201010

745251446 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New England Patriots 381010

745251488 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI Minnesota Vikings 16 Chicago Bears 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Cincinnati Bengals 181010

745251520 Phil Grabrick Gillette WY Carolina Panthers 14 Detroit Lions 19 Washington Comma 24 New Orleans Saints 171010

745251603 Mary Cottam Casper WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Chicago Bears 16 Washington Comma 24 Miami Dolphins 101010

745251748 Linda Picore Glenwood Springs CO Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Arizona Cardinals 201010

745251811 June Streich Sun Lakes AZ Buffalo Bills 35 Green Bay Packers 3 Denver Broncos 19 Philadelphia Eagles 171010

745251830 Shelly Schmitt Douglas WY Buffalo Bills 35 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Tennessee Titans 7 Cleveland Browns 201010

745251837 Alan Gorrell Douglas WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Green Bay Packers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19 Buffalo Bills 351010

745251860 Peter Estlie St Paul MN Minnesota Vikings 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Houston Texans 38 San Francisco 49ers 31010

745251978 Jon Dowse Sherborn MA New York Giants 34 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Chicago Bears 16 Miami Dolphins 101010
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735250017 Joey Baham Wright WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Indianapolis Colts 30 Carolina Panthers 141047

735250022 Tanner Hart Worland WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 161047

735250032 Amanda Watt Sundance WY Washington Comma 24 Atlanta Falcons 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Las Vegas Raiders 141047

735250068 Norma Bixby Lame Deer MT Minnesota Vikings 16 Green Bay Packers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Seattle Seahawks 131047

735250111 Eileen Bell Sheridan WY Denver Broncos 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Chicago Bears 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 261047

735250125 Jessica Harper Canyon TX Dallas Cowboys 17 Tennessee Titans 7 Detroit Lions 19 Indianapolis Colts 301047

735250247 Barry & Donna Peterson Wright WY Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Minnesota Vikings 16 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Seattle Seahawks 131047

735250385 Jimmy Miller Douglas WY Cleveland Browns 20 Detroit Lions 19 Washington Comma 24 Miami Dolphins 101047

735250403 Rick Andrews Douglas WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Detroit Lions 19 Miami Dolphins 10 Carolina Panthers 141047

735250433 Parker Rayner Powell WY Carolina Panthers 14 Baltimore Ravens 24 Minnesota Vikings 16 Detroit Lions 191047

735250448 Maddox Wagner Cody WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 New England Patriots 38 Green Bay Packers 3 Las Vegas Raiders 141047

735250541 Charla Goe Pinedale WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Giants 34 Tennessee Titans 71047

735250572 Jake Dennis Pinedale WY Green Bay Packers 3 Miami Dolphins 10 Denver Broncos 19 Jacksonville Jaguars 411047

735250585 Stacy Thompson Mentasta Lake AK New York Giants 34 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Carolina Panthers 14 Seattle Seahawks 131047

735250651 Mariah Scholz Portland OR San Francisco 49ers 3 New Orleans Saints 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Giants 341047

735250690 Addison Milleg Big Piney WY Buffalo Bills 35 San Francisco 49ers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Denver Broncos 191047

735250730 Lynn Cohee Casper WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Chargers 31047

735250829 Sam Zukowski Sheridan WY Miami Dolphins 10 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Seattle Seahawks 13 Washington Comma 241047

735250847 John Zukowski Sheridan WY Detroit Lions 19 New York Jets 8 Indianapolis Colts 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161047

735250848 Sam Zukowski Sheridan WY Tennessee Titans 7 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 161047

735250911 Collin Eisenmen Sheridan WY Denver Broncos 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Tennessee Titans 7 Miami Dolphins 101047

735250920 Christine Iverson Sheridan WY Arizona Cardinals 20 San Francisco 49ers 3 New York Giants 34 Chicago Bears 161047

735250995 Melinda Trabing Douglas WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Buffalo Bills 35 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 San Francisco 49ers 31047

735251112 Lori Temple Douglas WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New York Giants 34 Cleveland Browns 20 Green Bay Packers 31047

735251118 Steve Bonini Bencia CA Minnesota Vikings 16 Green Bay Packers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Seattle Seahawks 131047

735251175 Luanne Gentilini Baker MT Baltimore Ravens 24 Miami Dolphins 10 Arizona Cardinals 20 Denver Broncos 191047

735251219 Scott Hawes Casper WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 30 Seattle Seahawks 13 Kansas City Chiefs 121047

735251319 Lauren Hendrickson Lander WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Baltimore Ravens 24 Denver Broncos 19 Philadelphia Eagles 171047

735251391 Mike Cook Riverton WY New York Giants 34 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Washington Comma 241047

735251419 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Cleveland Browns 20 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Washington Comma 24 Pittsburgh Steelers 261047
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735251459 Corbin Timberman Newcastle WY Green Bay Packers 3 Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Jets 8 New England Patriots 381047

735251498 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI Tennessee Titans 7 Baltimore Ravens 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Indianapolis Colts 301047

735251522 Tammy Miller Gillette WY Green Bay Packers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Las Vegas Raiders 141047

735251700 Bob White Mills WY Cleveland Browns 20 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Baltimore Ravens 241047

735251703 Barb Weston Sheridan WY Carolina Panthers 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Detroit Lions 191047

735251728 Wanda White Casper WY New England Patriots 38 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Minnesota Vikings 16 Los Angeles Chargers 31047

735251829 Nila Castro Douglas WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Carolina Panthers 14 Washington Comma 24 Detroit Lions 191047

735251845 Jay Butler Douglas WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24 Baltimore Ravens 24 Tennessee Titans 71047

735251849 Leslie Hilbird Douglas WY Detroit Lions 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Cleveland Browns 20 Minnesota Vikings 161047

735251869 Renee Hunt Douglas WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Arizona Cardinals 20 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New Orleans Saints 171047

735251913 Bob Winney Douglas WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Giants 34 Dallas Cowboys 171047

735251947 Chasta Maccue Douglas WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 New Orleans Saints 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161047

725250028 Marcia Karr Wright WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Miami Dolphins 101089

725250185 Kim Storey-Loveland Wright WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Washington Comma 24 Detroit Lions 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161089

725250218 Joe Lawrence Big Horn WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 New England Patriots 381089

725250219 Joe Lawrence Big Horn WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Chicago Bears 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Las Vegas Raiders 141089

725250230 Don Huber Gillette WY Tennessee Titans 7 Houston Texans 38 New York Jets 8 Atlanta Falcons 191089

725250288 Jim Davis Flagstaff AZ Kansas City Chiefs 12 Denver Broncos 19 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Baltimore Ravens 241089

725250388 Cooper Neely Wright WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Denver Broncos 19 Green Bay Packers 3 Los Angeles Rams 371089

725250469 Kim Wilkins Cheyenne WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Seattle Seahawks 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161089

725250472 Clay Nelson Burlington WY New England Patriots 38 Carolina Panthers 14 San Francisco 49ers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 171089

725250526 Lynn Bernard Pinedale WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Minnesota Vikings 16 Denver Broncos 19 Seattle Seahawks 131089

725250539 Micaiah Brown Pinedale WY Denver Broncos 19 Cleveland Browns 20 Dallas Cowboys 17 Chicago Bears 161089

725250584 Trey Wiedeman Montasta AK Houston Texans 38 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New Orleans Saints 17 San Francisco 49ers 31089

725250593 Ann Brandewie Pinedale WY Indianapolis Colts 30 New York Jets 8 Baltimore Ravens 24 Miami Dolphins 101089

725250603 Ryan Persinger Pinedale WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Los Angeles Rams 37 San Francisco 49ers 3 Minnesota Vikings 161089

725250638 Will Rogers Pinedale WY Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New Orleans Saints 17 Detroit Lions 191089

725250676 Josh Barp Lehi UT Buffalo Bills 35 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Green Bay Packers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161089

725250748 Katrina Sorensen Casper WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Buffalo Bills 35 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Jets 81089

725250750 Mary Evans Casper WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Washington Comma 24 Miami Dolphins 10 Cleveland Browns 201089
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725250759 First Northern Erin Sheridan WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Chicago Bears 161089

725250776 Erin Garretson Sheridan WY Houston Texans 38 Atlanta Falcons 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Chargers 31089

725250820 Jaime Bougie Sheridan WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Chicago Bears 16 Indianapolis Colts 30 Carolina Panthers 141089

725250900 Steve Laumann Sheridan WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Atlanta Falcons 19 Minnesota Vikings 16 Washington Comma 241089

725250960 Paige Burgen Mills WY Buffalo Bills 35 Carolina Panthers 14 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Cleveland Browns 201089

725250976 Brian Brooks Douglas WY New Orleans Saints 17 Detroit Lions 19 Cleveland Browns 20 Minnesota Vikings 161089

725251020 Connor Gross Gillette WY Denver Broncos 19 Detroit Lions 19 Dallas Cowboys 17 New Orleans Saints 171089

725251072 Linda Robertson Gillette WY Carolina Panthers 14 Baltimore Ravens 24 Washington Comma 24 Miami Dolphins 101089

725251150 Rodney Freier Jr Cheyenne WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Buffalo Bills 35 New Orleans Saints 17 Dallas Cowboys 171089

725251203 Keith Groeneweg Carpenter WY Green Bay Packers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Carolina Panthers 14 Las Vegas Raiders 141089

725251233 Lisa Ellis Casper WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Buffalo Bills 35 Arizona Cardinals 20 San Francisco 49ers 31089

725251234 Lisa Ellis Casper WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Detroit Lions 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Jets 81089

725251328 Lori Sanders Riverton WY New Orleans Saints 17 Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Detroit Lions 191089

725251345 Kristie Bennett Riverton WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Chicago Bears 16 Baltimore Ravens 241089

725251351 Kim Thayer Riverton WY New York Jets 8 Buffalo Bills 35 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New Orleans Saints 171089

725251365 Justin Pedersen Riverton WY Carolina Panthers 14 Washington Comma 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Minnesota Vikings 161089

725251381 Rob Heatley Riveton WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Denver Broncos 19 Las Vegas Raiders 141089

725251424 Janice York Riverton WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Denver Broncos 19 Cleveland Browns 20 Philadelphia Eagles 171089

725251441 Hollie Childers Riverton WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Houston Texans 38 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Carolina Panthers 141089

725251485 Darcie Crabtree Newcastle WY Buffalo Bills 35 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Dallas Cowboys 171089

725251593 Judy Santoni Casper WY New Orleans Saints 17 Green Bay Packers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Giants 341089

725251734 Amber Shirley Sheridan WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 San Francisco 49ers 3 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Houston Texans 381089

725251749 Brandi Pitt Lovell WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Indianapolis Colts 30 Minnesota Vikings 161089

725251885 George Devers Quinley IL Washington Comma 24 Denver Broncos 19 Miami Dolphins 10 Detroit Lions 191089

725251912 Melanie Smith Douglas WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Atlanta Falcons 19 New Orleans Saints 171089

725251914 Mark Porter Douglas WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 121089

725251980 William Dowse Sherborn MA Philadelphia Eagles 17 Denver Broncos 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cleveland Browns 201089

715250014 Chanel McCann Gillette WY Houston Texans 38 Kansas City Chiefs 12 San Francisco 49ers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 181134

715250030 Ruth Olson Wright WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Cleveland Browns 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Chicago Bears 161134

715250089 Jill Dauster Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Buffalo Bills 351134
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715250092 James Sharp Tulsa OK Houston Texans 38 Chicago Bears 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Carolina Panthers 141134

715250118 Linda Ruland Broadus MT Cincinnati Bengals 18 Denver Broncos 19 Cleveland Browns 20 Carolina Panthers 141134

715250140 Corey Smith Wichita KS New Orleans Saints 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 Detroit Lions 19 Atlanta Falcons 191134

715250235 Penny Twomey Wright WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Miami Dolphins 10 Dallas Cowboys 171134

715250276 Randa Sorenson Evansville WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New England Patriots 38 Carolina Panthers 141134

715250295 Nate Ruffing Worland WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Tennessee Titans 7 New England Patriots 381134

715250347 Carol Bilow Casa Grande AZ Denver Broncos 19 Seattle Seahawks 13 Cleveland Browns 20 Detroit Lions 191134

715250352 Mike Jensen Grafton MA New York Jets 8 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Miami Dolphins 101134

715250375 Brenda Cossitt Laramie WY Buffalo Bills 35 Dallas Cowboys 17 Green Bay Packers 3 Minnesota Vikings 161134

715250380 Brian Hill Douglas WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Houston Texans 38 Las Vegas Raiders 141134

715250528 KC Lehr Pinedale WY Houston Texans 38 Carolina Panthers 14 Chicago Bears 16 San Francisco 49ers 31134

715250625 Mary Miller Gillette WY Buffalo Bills 35 Green Bay Packers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161134

715250723 Jessica Meyer Cheyenne WY Detroit Lions 19 Cleveland Browns 20 Washington Comma 24 New York Jets 81134

715250957 Paige Burgen Mills WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Chicago Bears 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Detroit Lions 191134

715251060 Dave Manning Gillette WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Cleveland Browns 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Seattle Seahawks 131134

715251265 Brian Tucker Riverton WY New York Jets 8 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Miami Dolphins 101134

715251285 Scott Applehchs Riverton WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Miami Dolphins 10 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Los Angeles Chargers 31134

715251298 Lori Sanders Riverton WY New Orleans Saints 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 Detroit Lions 19 Denver Broncos 191134

715251384 James Porter Lander WY Chicago Bears 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Baltimore Ravens 24 Carolina Panthers 141134

715251405 Joey West Riverton WY New York Giants 34 Green Bay Packers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 Philadelphia Eagles 171134

715251448 Maryann Hill Riverton WY Indianapolis Colts 30 New York Jets 8 Carolina Panthers 14 Detroit Lions 191134

715251449 Lori Sanders Riverton WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Los Angeles Rams 37 Dallas Cowboys 17 Carolina Panthers 141134

715251572 Anna Gusse Douglas WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Arizona Cardinals 20 Seattle Seahawks 13 Detroit Lions 191134

715251575 Chuck Headley Douglas WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Detroit Lions 19 Denver Broncos 19 Chicago Bears 161134

715251609 Cathy Schulte Casper WY New York Jets 8 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Arizona Cardinals 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 261134

715251868 Ryan Andrews Douglas WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Atlanta Falcons 191134

715251940 Chris Kalal Chaska MN Cleveland Browns 20 Miami Dolphins 10 New Orleans Saints 17 Baltimore Ravens 241134

715251954 Cory Ross Chaska MN Los Angeles Rams 37 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Detroit Lions 19 Los Angeles Chargers 31134

715251956 Terry Rider Douglas WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Miami Dolphins 10 Baltimore Ravens 24 Denver Broncos 191134

705250047 Shananda Richards San Tan Valley AZ New Orleans Saints 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Philadelphia Eagles 171166
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705250081 Ginia Fraser Sheridan WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Detroit Lions 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Minnesota Vikings 161166

705250166 Bobbi Mertens Gillette WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Detroit Lions 19 Miami Dolphins 10 Houston Texans 381166

705250188 Kari Merritt Gillette WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Miami Dolphins 10 Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Rams 371166

705250259 Stacy Anglen Wright WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Philadelphia Eagles 171166

705250287 Jim Davis Flagstaff AZ Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cleveland Browns 20 Carolina Panthers 14 Denver Broncos 191166

705250307 Jill Bates Sheridan WY Denver Broncos 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Indianapolis Colts 301166

705250310 Terri Ude Gillette WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Denver Broncos 19 Carolina Panthers 14 Cincinnati Bengals 181166

705250354 Kita Loeks Vancouver, British Carolina Panthers 14 Buffalo Bills 35 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Green Bay Packers 31166

705250369 Karen Kissack Spearfish SD Cleveland Browns 20 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Tennessee Titans 71166

705250558 Cass Timothy Green River WY New York Jets 8 Atlanta Falcons 19 Washington Comma 24 Detroit Lions 191166

705250611 Chanda Mefford Newcastle WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Miami Dolphins 10 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Kansas City Chiefs 121166

705250623 Emily Dinkel Casper WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Miami Dolphins 10 Dallas Cowboys 171166

705250649 Laura Jorgensen Mountain View WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Miami Dolphins 10 Chicago Bears 16 Jacksonville Jaguars 411166

705250664 Jim Proebstel Portland OR Carolina Panthers 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Detroit Lions 19 Denver Broncos 191166

705250670 Pat Proebstel Stanfield OR Denver Broncos 19 Carolina Panthers 14 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cleveland Browns 201166

705250689 Pat Proebstel Stanfield OR Detroit Lions 19 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cleveland Browns 20 New Orleans Saints 171166

705250704 Stephanie Barnes Cheyenne WY Cleveland Browns 20 Atlanta Falcons 19 Dallas Cowboys 17 Carolina Panthers 141166

705250705 Andre Mcintyre Cheyenne WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Las Vegas Raiders 141166

705250724 Jessica Edwards Cheye WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 Washington Comma 24 Chicago Bears 161166

705250883 John Weisz Sheridan WY Miami Dolphins 10 New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Atlanta Falcons 191166

705250905 Karen Barrett Sheridan WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Seattle Seahawks 13 Atlanta Falcons 19 Baltimore Ravens 241166

705250983 Bridget Paich Douglas WY New Orleans Saints 17 Seattle Seahawks 13 Baltimore Ravens 24 Minnesota Vikings 161166

705251018 Hailey Erickson wy Baltimore Ravens 24 Arizona Cardinals 20 Atlanta Falcons 19 Tennessee Titans 71166

705251111 Joey Burke Douglas WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 New York Giants 34 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Atlanta Falcons 191166

705251210 Sandra Gilchrist Bixby OK Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Detroit Lions 19 New Orleans Saints 17 Cincinnati Bengals 181166

705251323 Bob Darr Hudson WY Denver Broncos 19 New York Jets 8 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New Orleans Saints 171166

705251435 Terry Tuttle Lander WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New England Patriots 38 San Francisco 49ers 31166

705251519 James Grabrick Gillette WY Cleveland Browns 20 Carolina Panthers 14 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Denver Broncos 191166

705251908 Sandra Weber Bethlehem PA Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Rams 37 Seattle Seahawks 13 New York Jets 81166

705251926 Valerie Hubbard Pinson AL Baltimore Ravens 24 Washington Comma 24 Atlanta Falcons 19 San Francisco 49ers 31166
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705251997 Michael Haught Douglas WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 New Orleans Saints 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Baltimore Ravens 241166

695250174 Shelly Bowman Gillette WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Dallas Cowboys 17 Detroit Lions 19 Chicago Bears 161198

695250360 Abby Orchard Casper WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Atlanta Falcons 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Cincinnati Bengals 181198

695250389 Kenny Ortega Douglas WY Denver Broncos 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Baltimore Ravens 241198

695250410 Thomas Smith Casper WY New Orleans Saints 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 Green Bay Packers 31198

695250511 Christina Jackson ST Louis MO Arizona Cardinals 20 Denver Broncos 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Cincinnati Bengals 181198

695250567 Julie Belton Pinedale WY Buffalo Bills 35 Seattle Seahawks 13 Carolina Panthers 14 Tennessee Titans 71198

695250710 Emily Schlagel Cheyenne WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Chicago Bears 16 Minnesota Vikings 16 Philadelphia Eagles 171198

695250738 Morgan Bundy Casper WY New Orleans Saints 17 Buffalo Bills 35 San Francisco 49ers 3 Carolina Panthers 141198

695250835 Susan Pantle Sheridan WY New Orleans Saints 17 Denver Broncos 19 Indianapolis Colts 30 San Francisco 49ers 31198

695250863 Mandy Koltiska Sheridan WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Denver Broncos 19 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Dallas Cowboys 171198

695250881 Mike & Penny Onstott Story WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Dallas Cowboys 171198

695250912 Tyler Diefenderfer Buffalo WY Denver Broncos 19 Tennessee Titans 7 Buffalo Bills 35 New York Jets 81198

695250935 Randy Pitchford Sheridan WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Jets 8 Minnesota Vikings 16 Denver Broncos 191198

695251215 Jerry Espinoza Carson City NV Houston Texans 38 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Miami Dolphins 101198

695251305 Ben Drury Cambridge ID Los Angeles Rams 37 Seattle Seahawks 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Green Bay Packers 31198

695251402 Sara Wilson Riverton WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Seattle Seahawks 13 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Denver Broncos 191198

695251474 Gina Knight Newcastle WY Carolina Panthers 14 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Baltimore Ravens 24 New Orleans Saints 171198

695251708 Kristi Olson Sheridan WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Carolina Panthers 14 Miami Dolphins 10 Denver Broncos 191198

695251821 Mark Goodrich Douglas WY New York Jets 8 Carolina Panthers 14 Indianapolis Colts 30 Philadelphia Eagles 171198

695251848 Jen Smith Douglas WY New York Giants 34 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 7 Miami Dolphins 101198

695251851 Robin Bargett Douglas WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Seattle Seahawks 13 Arizona Cardinals 20 Atlanta Falcons 191198

695251876 Travis Wells Douglas WY Denver Broncos 19 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Baltimore Ravens 241198

695251915 Rose Mittleider Douglas WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Indianapolis Colts 30 Seattle Seahawks 131198

685250108 Ashlee Gorham Parkman WY New York Giants 34 Carolina Panthers 14 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New Orleans Saints 171221

685250177 Megan Smith Laramie WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Cleveland Browns 20 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161221

685250196 Melanie Weber Bridgewater SD Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Jets 8 New Orleans Saints 17 Dallas Cowboys 171221

685250212 Fabian Rodriguez Gillette WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Detroit Lions 19 Chicago Bears 16 Carolina Panthers 141221

685250361 Sylvia Gould Mills WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tennessee Titans 7 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Denver Broncos 191221

685250529 Lynn Bernard Pinedale WY New York Jets 8 Detroit Lions 19 Green Bay Packers 3 New England Patriots 381221

Page 41 of 591/6/2026 pigskinmadness.org/sowy



TotalID Name City Team 1 Team 2 Team 3 Team 4Rank Prize

685250562 Joe Brandt Rock Springs WY Cleveland Browns 20 Tennessee Titans 7 New Orleans Saints 17 Baltimore Ravens 241221

685250605 Ryan Persinger Pinedale WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Minnesota Vikings 16 Detroit Lions 19 Los Angeles Chargers 31221

685250680 Jake Dennis Pinedale WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 8 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161221

685250859 Heidi Eckland Sheridan WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Jets 8 Cleveland Browns 20 Las Vegas Raiders 141221

685251057 Jannie Hawkey Gillette WY Denver Broncos 19 Arizona Cardinals 20 Miami Dolphins 10 Atlanta Falcons 191221

685251109 Gary Hineman Missoula MT Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Detroit Lions 19 Tennessee Titans 7 Chicago Bears 161221

685251207 Katie Culver Sheridan WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Detroit Lions 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Los Angeles Chargers 31221

685251268 Gary Childers Riverton WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New York Giants 341221

685251273 Stuart Holcomb Lander WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Seattle Seahawks 13 Washington Comma 241221

685251420 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New York Giants 34 Tennessee Titans 71221

685251518 Ellen Locke Upton WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Cleveland Browns 20 New Orleans Saints 17 Seattle Seahawks 131221

685251574 Jake Welle Denver Broncos 19 Baltimore Ravens 24 Seattle Seahawks 13 Kansas City Chiefs 121221

685251600 Noreen Peterson Gillette WY Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Jets 8 Baltimore Ravens 24 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161221

685251707 Kristi Olson Sheridan WY Tennessee Titans 7 New York Giants 34 Washington Comma 24 San Francisco 49ers 31221

685251713 Tracy Hanson Dayton WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Detroit Lions 19 New York Jets 8 Houston Texans 381221

685251827 Christi Johnson Douglas WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Chicago Bears 16 Cleveland Browns 201221

685251831 Phil Bruner Douglas WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 San Francisco 49ers 3 Washington Comma 24 Baltimore Ravens 241221

685251836 Kim Kahn Douglas WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Detroit Lions 19 Chicago Bears 16 Denver Broncos 191221

685251838 Candace Stoll Douglas WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Miami Dolphins 10 Washington Comma 24 Minnesota Vikings 161221

685251846 Jay Butler Douglas WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New York Jets 8 Buffalo Bills 351221

685251881 Randy Muetzel St. Paul MN Atlanta Falcons 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 San Francisco 49ers 3 Arizona Cardinals 201221

685251962 Rose Mittleider Douglas WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Seattle Seahawks 13 Minnesota Vikings 16 Arizona Cardinals 201221

675250147 Brittany Shouldis Gillette WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Denver Broncos 19 New Orleans Saints 17 Kansas City Chiefs 121249

675250207 Ellen Vinnola Glenrock WY Cleveland Browns 20 New Orleans Saints 17 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Cincinnati Bengals 181249

675250401 Steve Bonini Bencia CA Buffalo Bills 35 Tennessee Titans 7 New York Jets 8 Philadelphia Eagles 171249

675250414 Alex Lewandowski Douglas WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Jets 81249

675250473 Kelsie Nelson Burlington WY Cleveland Browns 20 Denver Broncos 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Miami Dolphins 101249

675250557 Breezy Cooley Mountain View WY New York Jets 8 Chicago Bears 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 261249

675250656 Jake Dennis Pinedale WY Carolina Panthers 14 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Arizona Cardinals 20 Atlanta Falcons 191249

675250725 Paul Ramos Worland WY Carolina Panthers 14 New Orleans Saints 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 Dallas Cowboys 171249
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675250791 Linda Garretson Sheridan WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Washington Comma 24 New Orleans Saints 171249

675250832 Ron Wendland Sheridan WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Baltimore Ravens 24 Carolina Panthers 14 Philadelphia Eagles 171249

675250880 Kenny Rolfe Sheridan WY Detroit Lions 19 Chicago Bears 16 New York Jets 8 Baltimore Ravens 241249

675250961 Justin Cock Powell WY Detroit Lions 19 Green Bay Packers 3 Miami Dolphins 10 Buffalo Bills 351249

675250969 FREE County 3 Masters New York Giants 34 Miami Dolphins 10 San Francisco 49ers 3 Arizona Cardinals 201249

675251129 Randy Mrsny Douglas WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Carolina Panthers 14 Atlanta Falcons 19 Minnesota Vikings 161249

675251144 FREE LETR Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cleveland Browns 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Philadelphia Eagles 171249

675251174 Luanne Gentilini Baker MT Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Jets 8 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Denver Broncos 191249

675251331 Frank Budimir Lander WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Minnesota Vikings 16 Dallas Cowboys 17 Carolina Panthers 141249

675251428 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Green Bay Packers 3 Detroit Lions 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 New York Jets 81249

675251471 Amber Knight Newcastle WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Washington Comma 24 Miami Dolphins 10 Atlanta Falcons 191249

675251564 Mike Mayos Big Lake MN Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Minnesota Vikings 16 Indianapolis Colts 301249

675251814 Chris Schellinger Douglas WY Green Bay Packers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 161249

675251828 Phil Bruner Douglas WY Green Bay Packers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New York Giants 34 Carolina Panthers 141249

675251894 Karen Lewis Delano MN Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Giants 34 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Chargers 31249

675251967 Chasta Maccue Douglas WY Detroit Lions 19 Cleveland Browns 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Miami Dolphins 101249

675251996 Mike Eicher Douglas WY Washington Comma 24 Tennessee Titans 7 Dallas Cowboys 17 Detroit Lions 191249

665250164 Teresa Kirby Roseburg OR Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Jets 8 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Minnesota Vikings 161274

665250183 Ashley Wilhelm Wheatland WY Miami Dolphins 10 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New Orleans Saints 17 Seattle Seahawks 131274

665250194 Elizabeth Gosar Pinedale WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Seattle Seahawks 13 Houston Texans 381274

665250300 Jean Kingan Wright WY Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Jets 8 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cincinnati Bengals 181274

665250521 Charla Goe Pinedale WY Carolina Panthers 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Denver Broncos 191274

665250531 Denise Seeley Sheridan WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Arizona Cardinals 20 New Orleans Saints 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 261274

665250592 David Siefkes Pinedale WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Minnesota Vikings 16 New Orleans Saints 171274

665250726 Brenda Schulenberg Casper WY Detroit Lions 19 Seattle Seahawks 13 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New Orleans Saints 171274

665250757 Chris Herbst Sheridan WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Minnesota Vikings 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Indianapolis Colts 301274

665250764 Kailee Holst Sheridan WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Rams 37 New York Jets 81274

665250797 HotShots Ashley Garrets Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 New York Jets 8 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Minnesota Vikings 161274

665250814 Andrea Knutson Sheridan WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Washington Comma 24 Atlanta Falcons 191274

665250965 Justin Cock Powell WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 New England Patriots 38 Green Bay Packers 3 Seattle Seahawks 131274
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665250970 FREE County 3 Masters Denver Broncos 19 Los Angeles Rams 37 Tennessee Titans 7 Los Angeles Chargers 31274

665251278 Dawn Marie Tracker SHoshoni WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Detroit Lions 19 Washington Comma 24 Tennessee Titans 71274

665251390 Kimberly Richardson Rivertoon WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Cleveland Browns 20 Carolina Panthers 14 New York Jets 81274

665251413 Josh Hoppough Canisteo NY Chicago Bears 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Denver Broncos 19 Seattle Seahawks 131274

665251451 Trina Baird Newcastle WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 San Francisco 49ers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Giants 341274

665251571 Anna Gusse Douglas WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Chicago Bears 16 Arizona Cardinals 20 Philadelphia Eagles 171274

665251726 Terry Brown Casper WY New York Jets 8 Cleveland Browns 20 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Baltimore Ravens 241274

665251769 Jesse Brittain Cody WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Cleveland Browns 20 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Detroit Lions 191274

665251875 Jeff Salmon St Paul MN Baltimore Ravens 24 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Chicago Bears 161274

665251888 Sandy Quick Douglas WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Atlanta Falcons 19 Baltimore Ravens 24 San Francisco 49ers 31274

665251939 Blake Palmer Douglas WY Detroit Lions 19 Carolina Panthers 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Dallas Cowboys 171274

665251973 Priscilla Dowse Casper WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Baltimore Ravens 24 Tennessee Titans 7 Dallas Cowboys 171274

665251992 Vicki Tillard Douglas WY New York Jets 8 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Las Vegas Raiders 141274

655250015 Carrie Manders Newcastle WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Dallas Cowboys 17 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Denver Broncos 191300

655250048 Cynthia Mariucci Coon Valley WI Minnesota Vikings 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Atlanta Falcons 19 Arizona Cardinals 201300

655250069 Julie Dahlin Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 14 New Orleans Saints 171300

655250143 Barbara Chelpaty Bear DE Chicago Bears 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Atlanta Falcons 19 Cincinnati Bengals 181300

655250181 Connie Luke Freeman SD Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Arizona Cardinals 201300

655250205 Jennifer Hall Wright WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Cleveland Browns 20 Chicago Bears 16 Green Bay Packers 31300

655250221 Joe Lawrence Big Horn WY Chicago Bears 16 Arizona Cardinals 20 Atlanta Falcons 19 Miami Dolphins 101300

655250285 Niki Blakeman Gillette WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161300

655250400 Conor McCoy Aurora CO Miami Dolphins 10 Washington Comma 24 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Dallas Cowboys 171300

655250407 Danielle Comans Douglas WY Cleveland Browns 20 Chicago Bears 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 261300

655250422 Ralph Comans Douglas WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Chicago Bears 16 Indianapolis Colts 30 Los Angeles Chargers 31300

655250577 Chauncy Goodrich Pinedale WY Miami Dolphins 10 Detroit Lions 19 Chicago Bears 16 Arizona Cardinals 201300

655250580 Nikaya Swanson Richardson TX Buffalo Bills 35 Baltimore Ravens 24 Green Bay Packers 3 Los Angeles Chargers 31300

655250626 Braylee White Pinedale WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Miami Dolphins 10 Buffalo Bills 35 Green Bay Packers 31300

655250647 Heidi Maack Holladay UT Philadelphia Eagles 17 Washington Comma 24 New York Jets 8 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161300

655250742 Nan Holbrook Casper WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Indianapolis Colts 30 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Minnesota Vikings 161300

655250807 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Green Bay Packers 3 Baltimore Ravens 241300
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655250810 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Denver Broncos 19 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Atlanta Falcons 191300

655250855  Jeffries Maricopa AZ New York Jets 8 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Baltimore Ravens 24 Minnesota Vikings 161300

655250878 John Bakeberg Owensboro KY New York Giants 34 Arizona Cardinals 20 San Francisco 49ers 3 New York Jets 81300

655250886 Mike & Penny Onstott Story WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Dallas Cowboys 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 Carolina Panthers 141300

655251062 Dave Manning Gillette WY Houston Texans 38 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 Miami Dolphins 101300

655251068 Tony Schamber Gillette WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Green Bay Packers 3 Chicago Bears 16 New York Giants 341300

655251348 Lori Sanders Riverton WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Cleveland Browns 20 Minnesota Vikings 161300

655251385 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Tennessee Titans 7 Green Bay Packers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 New England Patriots 381300

655251396 Steve Coniglio Riverton WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Chicago Bears 16 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161300

655251477 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI Cincinnati Bengals 18 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Chicago Bears 16 Carolina Panthers 141300

655251570 Tionne Willox Douglas WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Miami Dolphins 10 Detroit Lions 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161300

655251581 Larry Weaver Cheyenne WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Miami Dolphins 10 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New Orleans Saints 171300

655251646 Bob White Mills WY New York Jets 8 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New England Patriots 38 Green Bay Packers 31300

655251840 Jason Skeen Douglas WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 New York Jets 8 Seattle Seahawks 13 Indianapolis Colts 301300

655251920 Dental Beddes Douglas WY New Orleans Saints 17 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Dallas Cowboys 17 Carolina Panthers 141300

655251936 Clint Nystul Douglas WY Carolina Panthers 14 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Washington Comma 24 Baltimore Ravens 241300

655251990 Chris Schoening Douglas WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Denver Broncos 19 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Atlanta Falcons 191300

645250002 Ginger Peet Gillette WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Baltimore Ravens 24 New Orleans Saints 17 San Francisco 49ers 31334

645250096 Beth Van Pelt Sheridan WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Dallas Cowboys 17 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 261334

645250190 Cindy Turner Rozet WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Miami Dolphins 10 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Baltimore Ravens 241334

645250270 Malori Teigen Wright WY Carolina Panthers 14 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New Orleans Saints 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161334

645250312 Tiffany Duncan Chugwater WY Washington Comma 24 San Francisco 49ers 3 Seattle Seahawks 13 Baltimore Ravens 241334

645250411 Lori Andrews Douglas WY Tennessee Titans 7 Chicago Bears 16 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New England Patriots 381334

645250613 Trina Johnson Douglas WY Detroit Lions 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Green Bay Packers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 261334

645250644 Harris Wilson Woodruff UT San Francisco 49ers 3 Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Giants 34 Green Bay Packers 31334

645250731 Trisha Sorensen Casper WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 7 Cleveland Browns 20 Detroit Lions 191334

645250736 Lynn Cohee Casper WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Tennessee Titans 7 Buffalo Bills 35 Los Angeles Chargers 31334

645250823 Tyler Bursell Sheridan WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Denver Broncos 19 Detroit Lions 191334

645250941 Barb Blue Sheridan WY Detroit Lions 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Miami Dolphins 10 Philadelphia Eagles 171334

645250967 FREE County 3 Masters New York Jets 8 Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 30 Detroit Lions 191334
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645250972 Joe Rankin Douglas WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Chicago Bears 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 New York Jets 81334

645250975 Brian Brooks Douglas WY Tennessee Titans 7 Carolina Panthers 14 Detroit Lions 19 Baltimore Ravens 241334

645250978 Andrea Hiser Douglas WY Washington Comma 24 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 81334

645251094 Jami Howe Gillette WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Chicago Bears 16 Carolina Panthers 141334

645251103 Matt Ormseth Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Miami Dolphins 10 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Detroit Lions 191334

645251142 FREE Sublette County/Bi Cleveland Browns 20 Arizona Cardinals 20 Tennessee Titans 7 New Orleans Saints 171334

645251383 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Chicago Bears 16 Detroit Lions 19 Kansas City Chiefs 121334

645251418 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Green Bay Packers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Indianapolis Colts 301334

645251584 Barry Wilson Anchorage AK Dallas Cowboys 17 Denver Broncos 19 New York Jets 8 Cleveland Browns 201334

645251737 Etta Hunzicker Casper WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Miami Dolphins 101334

645251738 John Hunzicker Casper WY New Orleans Saints 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Dallas Cowboys 171334

645251886 Lance Carlson Ewing MO Seattle Seahawks 13 Minnesota Vikings 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New Orleans Saints 171334

645251935 Mark Harting Douglas WY Cleveland Browns 20 New Orleans Saints 17 Baltimore Ravens 24 San Francisco 49ers 31334

635250036 Becky Lowe Hermosa SD Miami Dolphins 10 New York Giants 34 Minnesota Vikings 16 Los Angeles Chargers 31360

635250123 Scott Powers Cheyenne WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Indianapolis Colts 30 Dallas Cowboys 17 Seattle Seahawks 131360

635250162 Angie Davis Peyton CO Miami Dolphins 10 Chicago Bears 16 Seattle Seahawks 13 Washington Comma 241360

635250204 Jessica Cateora Wright WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Chicago Bears 161360

635250296 Misty Ramsey Billings MT Los Angeles Chargers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 8 New York Giants 341360

635250399 Lori McCoy Casper WY New Orleans Saints 17 Cleveland Browns 20 Miami Dolphins 10 Chicago Bears 161360

635250600 Larry Dennis Pinedale WY New Orleans Saints 17 Cleveland Browns 20 Tennessee Titans 7 Denver Broncos 191360

635250770 HotShots Ashley Garrets Sheridan WY Green Bay Packers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Washington Comma 24 Denver Broncos 191360

635250777 J.R. Hunter Sheridan WY New York Giants 34 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Miami Dolphins 101360

635250784 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Seattle Seahawks 13 Chicago Bears 16 Miami Dolphins 101360

635250893 Mary Bowers Sheridan WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Miami Dolphins 10 Carolina Panthers 14 Cleveland Browns 201360

635250974 Mike Hageman Douglas WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Washington Comma 24 Carolina Panthers 141360

635251048 Charity Hayden Gillette WY Denver Broncos 19 Carolina Panthers 14 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Cincinnati Bengals 181360

635251086 Jeff Howe Gillette WY Green Bay Packers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Jacksonville Jaguars 411360

635251135 FREE HotShots Sheridan Dallas Cowboys 17 New Orleans Saints 17 Seattle Seahawks 13 Chicago Bears 161360

635251216 Jerry Espinoza Carson City NV Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Jets 8 Detroit Lions 19 Philadelphia Eagles 171360

635251238 Kimberly Morrison Casper WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 Las Vegas Raiders 141360
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635251429 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161360

635251510 James Grabrick Gillette WY Miami Dolphins 10 San Francisco 49ers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Washington Comma 241360

635251709 Tavy Stanley Sheridan WY Tennessee Titans 7 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cleveland Browns 20 Detroit Lions 191360

635251819 Dianne Burd Douglas WY Miami Dolphins 10 Green Bay Packers 3 New England Patriots 38 Kansas City Chiefs 121360

635251909 Jeff Salmon St Paul MN Kansas City Chiefs 12 Dallas Cowboys 17 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New York Jets 81360

635251989 Dental Beddes Douglas WY Carolina Panthers 14 Seattle Seahawks 13 Miami Dolphins 10 Pittsburgh Steelers 261360

625250019 Mary Sindelar Gillette WY Cleveland Browns 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Minnesota Vikings 16 Miami Dolphins 101383

625250027 Heather Voigt Gillette WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 New Orleans Saints 17 Green Bay Packers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161383

625250031 Wendi Coop Thornton CO Kansas City Chiefs 12 Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 30 Seattle Seahawks 131383

625250063 Barbara Pomar Sheridan WY Detroit Lions 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 San Francisco 49ers 3 Las Vegas Raiders 141383

625250112 Terry Jurosek Sheridan WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Washington Comma 24 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cincinnati Bengals 181383

625250239 Lisa Clark Gillette WY New York Jets 8 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Atlanta Falcons 19 Detroit Lions 191383

625250262 Donna Leroy Wright WY Chicago Bears 16 Denver Broncos 19 New Orleans Saints 17 Miami Dolphins 101383

625250311 Marcia Karr Wright WY Houston Texans 38 Green Bay Packers 3 New York Jets 8 Seattle Seahawks 131383

625250324 Kelcie Oltmans Gillette WY Denver Broncos 19 Dallas Cowboys 17 Carolina Panthers 14 Kansas City Chiefs 121383

625250535 Chandler Jones Glenrock WY Green Bay Packers 3 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Indianapolis Colts 30 Pittsburgh Steelers 261383

625250588 Kolby Bradley Big Piney WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Minnesota Vikings 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Dallas Cowboys 171383

625250672 Deanne Bradley Big Piney WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Buffalo Bills 35 Tennessee Titans 7 Los Angeles Chargers 31383

625250743 Rick Rivera Casper WY Green Bay Packers 3 Detroit Lions 19 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Las Vegas Raiders 141383

625250808 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Washington Comma 24 Tennessee Titans 7 Carolina Panthers 14 Philadelphia Eagles 171383

625250913 Jean Troutt Sheridan WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Chicago Bears 16 Seattle Seahawks 13 Atlanta Falcons 191383

625251220 Elizabeth DeGolyer Ogden UT Kansas City Chiefs 12 New York Jets 8 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 261383

625251222 Judy Morrison Casper WY Denver Broncos 19 Baltimore Ravens 24 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Green Bay Packers 31383

625251243 Lisa Lawson Sheridan WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Kansas City Chiefs 121383

625251247 Tim Zukowski Sheridan WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Indianapolis Colts 30 Green Bay Packers 31383

625251306 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Minnesota Vikings 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Atlanta Falcons 191383

625251314 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Detroit Lions 19 Las Vegas Raiders 141383

625251408 Charity Cowling Riverton WY Tennessee Titans 7 Denver Broncos 19 Atlanta Falcons 19 Philadelphia Eagles 171383

625251415 Logan Alley Riverton WY Chicago Bears 16 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Detroit Lions 19 Seattle Seahawks 131383

625251431 Michael Schultz Lander WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Cleveland Browns 20 New York Jets 81383
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625251455 Shawn Pitts Newcastle WY Miami Dolphins 10 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Dallas Cowboys 171383

625251515 Tammy Miller Gillette WY Los Angeles Rams 37 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Green Bay Packers 3 Detroit Lions 191383

625251578 Brian Brooks Douglas WY Atlanta Falcons 19 San Francisco 49ers 3 Los Angeles Rams 37 Los Angeles Chargers 31383

625251711 Ryan Ligler Sheridan WY New York Jets 8 Seattle Seahawks 13 New Orleans Saints 17 Baltimore Ravens 241383

625251813 Jim Moore Dougals WY Green Bay Packers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Washington Comma 24 Detroit Lions 191383

625251815 Kandy Mitts Douglas WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Washington Comma 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 81383

625251862 Bonnie Richards Douglas WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 Seattle Seahawks 13 Chicago Bears 161383

615250021 Amanda Lukehart NewBurgh IN Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Carolina Panthers 14 Baltimore Ravens 24 Tennessee Titans 71414

615250087 Annie Fink Sheridan WY Green Bay Packers 3 Houston Texans 38 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New Orleans Saints 171414

615250197 Leora Rames Wright WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Chicago Bears 161414

615250200 Ellen Roehm Wright WY Carolina Panthers 14 Baltimore Ravens 24 Cleveland Browns 20 Green Bay Packers 31414

615250206 Christi Haswell Sheridan WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Indianapolis Colts 30 New York Jets 8 Cleveland Browns 201414

615250248 Kim Gibbs Wright WY Washington Comma 24 San Francisco 49ers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Minnesota Vikings 161414

615250366 Karlee Garcia Gillette WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Detroit Lions 19 Los Angeles Chargers 31414

615250437 Andy Metzler Powell WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Minnesota Vikings 16 Chicago Bears 161414

615250555 Joe Drnas Rock Springs WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Indianapolis Colts 30 Miami Dolphins 10 Cincinnati Bengals 181414

615250587 Kathy George Pinedale WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New York Jets 8 New Orleans Saints 17 Arizona Cardinals 201414

615250889 Pam O'Connell Sheridan WY Tennessee Titans 7 Seattle Seahawks 13 Baltimore Ravens 24 Philadelphia Eagles 171414

615250924 Tony Boyko Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 Tennessee Titans 7 Buffalo Bills 35 Green Bay Packers 31414

615250956 Paige Burgen Mills WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Cleveland Browns 20 Arizona Cardinals 20 Cincinnati Bengals 181414

615251038 Roberta Durbin Gillette WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Miami Dolphins 10 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Kansas City Chiefs 121414

615251271 Jacob Holcomb Riverton WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Rams 37 Los Angeles Chargers 31414

615251360 Kim Eubank Lander WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Carolina Panthers 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 Denver Broncos 191414

615251394 Kevin Shields Riverton WY San Francisco 49ers 3 New Orleans Saints 17 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Houston Texans 381414

615251440 Gary Childers Riverton WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Pittsburgh Steelers 261414

615251460 Randy Weakly Four Corners WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Baltimore Ravens 24 Tennessee Titans 7 Las Vegas Raiders 141414

615251494 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI Las Vegas Raiders 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Carolina Panthers 14 Philadelphia Eagles 171414

615251555 Verba Echols Casper WY New Orleans Saints 17 Minnesota Vikings 16 New York Jets 8 Arizona Cardinals 201414

615251596 Taima Carillo Havre MT Philadelphia Eagles 17 Green Bay Packers 3 New Orleans Saints 17 Baltimore Ravens 241414

615251884 Janet Jones Douglas WY Buffalo Bills 35 Cleveland Browns 20 Los Angeles Chargers 3 San Francisco 49ers 31414
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615251905 Bernie Underberg Douglas WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Baltimore Ravens 24 Philadelphia Eagles 171414

615251919 Paige Rider Douglas WY New Orleans Saints 17 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Denver Broncos 19 Seattle Seahawks 131414

615251923 Bonnie Richards Douglas WY Denver Broncos 19 Minnesota Vikings 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Chicago Bears 161414

615251925 Ian Castrohgiovanni Douglas WY Green Bay Packers 3 New Orleans Saints 17 Houston Texans 38 Los Angeles Chargers 31414

605250104 Rhonda Matt Rapid City SD Carolina Panthers 14 New Orleans Saints 17 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Dallas Cowboys 171441

605250131 Judy Stone Plantation FL Atlanta Falcons 19 Denver Broncos 19 New York Jets 8 Carolina Panthers 141441

605250152 Lou Ann Varley Point Of Rocks WY New England Patriots 38 Los Angeles Chargers 3 San Francisco 49ers 3 Minnesota Vikings 161441

605250198 Lisa Schroeder Wright WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Kansas City Chiefs 121441

605250418 DD Dozah Casper WY New Orleans Saints 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Jets 81441

605250527 Sandra Loyd Bowie TX Pittsburgh Steelers 26 San Francisco 49ers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 Carolina Panthers 141441

605250550 Melody Grazin Big Piney WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Detroit Lions 19 San Francisco 49ers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 181441

605250604 Ryan Persinger Pinedale WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Los Angeles Rams 37 New York Jets 8 Kansas City Chiefs 121441

605250637 Will Rogers Pinedale WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Green Bay Packers 3 Indianapolis Colts 30 Baltimore Ravens 241441

605250709 Matt Schlagel Cheyenne WY Cleveland Browns 20 Green Bay Packers 3 Seattle Seahawks 13 Washington Comma 241441

605250721 Chelsea Cox Cheyenne WY Green Bay Packers 3 Seattle Seahawks 13 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Jacksonville Jaguars 411441

605250761 John Holst Sheridan WY New Orleans Saints 17 Washington Comma 24 San Francisco 49ers 3 Minnesota Vikings 161441

605250781 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Denver Broncos 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Buffalo Bills 35 San Francisco 49ers 31441

605250793 Tyler Diefenderfer Buffalo WY Buffalo Bills 35 San Francisco 49ers 3 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Atlanta Falcons 191441

605250857 Gail Symons Sheridan WY New York Jets 8 Detroit Lions 19 Atlanta Falcons 19 Carolina Panthers 141441

605250934 Susie Stone Sheridan WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Dallas Cowboys 17 Carolina Panthers 141441

605250942 Carla Crayton Sheridan WY New Orleans Saints 17 New York Jets 8 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cincinnati Bengals 181441

605250968 FREE County 3 Masters Atlanta Falcons 19 Denver Broncos 19 Detroit Lions 19 Green Bay Packers 31441

605251270 Aaron Childers Riveton WY Green Bay Packers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Dallas Cowboys 17 Washington Comma 241441

605251275 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Tennessee Titans 7 Seattle Seahawks 13 Green Bay Packers 3 Los Angeles Rams 371441

605251296 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Miami Dolphins 10 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Philadelphia Eagles 171441

605251302 Becky Bappe Riverton WY Denver Broncos 19 Green Bay Packers 3 New York Jets 8 Indianapolis Colts 301441

605251318 Dustin Mackenzie Auburn WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Green Bay Packers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cleveland Browns 201441

605251321 Chris Jones Lander WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Cleveland Browns 20 Green Bay Packers 3 New York Giants 341441

605251336 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Tennessee Titans 7 Denver Broncos 19 Chicago Bears 16 Cincinnati Bengals 181441

605251585 Barry Wilson Anchorage AK Green Bay Packers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Houston Texans 381441
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605251768 Jesse Brittain Cody WY Cleveland Browns 20 Seattle Seahawks 13 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Washington Comma 241441

605251855 Ryan Mackey Douglas WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Los Angeles Rams 37 Dallas Cowboys 17 Green Bay Packers 31441

605251927 Alice Turner Springville AL San Francisco 49ers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Washington Comma 24 Philadelphia Eagles 171441

605251937 Bonnie Richards Douglas WY Tennessee Titans 7 Minnesota Vikings 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Philadelphia Eagles 171441

595250065 Amy Kobieulsz Highlands Ranch CO Las Vegas Raiders 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 Denver Broncos 19 Miami Dolphins 101471

595250203 Claire Brooks Gillette WY Cleveland Browns 20 San Francisco 49ers 3 Detroit Lions 19 Dallas Cowboys 171471

595250257 Holly Isenberger Gillette WY New York Giants 34 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Green Bay Packers 3 New York Jets 81471

595250304 Toni Hladky Gillette WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 Seattle Seahawks 131471

595250364 Patti Hruza Sheridan WY Green Bay Packers 3 New York Giants 34 Carolina Panthers 14 New York Jets 81471

595250402 Tim Miller Powell WY Denver Broncos 19 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Chargers 31471

595250590 Kathy George Pinedale WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New Orleans Saints 17 Kansas City Chiefs 121471

595250619 Tom White Hot Springs SD Cincinnati Bengals 18 Baltimore Ravens 24 Carolina Panthers 14 Green Bay Packers 31471

595250662 Mariah Scholz Portland OR Minnesota Vikings 16 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Washington Comma 241471

595250741 Lou Younger Evansville WY New Orleans Saints 17 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Miami Dolphins 101471

595250854 Richard Thompson Sheridan WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Atlanta Falcons 19 Chicago Bears 16 New York Jets 81471

595250981 John Bartling Douglas WY Carolina Panthers 14 Denver Broncos 19 Tennessee Titans 7 Atlanta Falcons 191471

595251028 Irma Kerns Gillette WY Baltimore Ravens 24 New York Jets 8 Arizona Cardinals 20 Tennessee Titans 71471

595251102 Clay Moore Douglas WY Tennessee Titans 7 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Cleveland Browns 20 Carolina Panthers 141471

595251217 Matthew Spear Gillette WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Tennessee Titans 7 Cleveland Browns 20 Minnesota Vikings 161471

595251239 Joan Grage Ottertail MN Carolina Panthers 14 Green Bay Packers 3 Indianapolis Colts 30 Kansas City Chiefs 121471

595251317 Dustin Mackenzie Auburn WY Arizona Cardinals 20 San Francisco 49ers 3 Denver Broncos 19 New Orleans Saints 171471

595251329 Brian Stanford Lander WY Tennessee Titans 7 New York Jets 8 Jacksonville Jaguars 41 Los Angeles Chargers 31471

595251407 Corrina Long Riverton WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Arizona Cardinals 20 Seattle Seahawks 13 Miami Dolphins 101471

595251430 Rick Treese Riverton WY New Orleans Saints 17 Cleveland Browns 20 Denver Broncos 19 Los Angeles Chargers 31471

595251710 Tavy Stanley Sheridan WY Miami Dolphins 10 Carolina Panthers 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 Denver Broncos 191471

595251892 Wade Brennan Douglas WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Las Vegas Raiders 14 San Francisco 49ers 3 Chicago Bears 161471

595251895 Curtis Starkey Douglas WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Denver Broncos 19 New York Giants 34 Los Angeles Chargers 31471

595251991 Jeff Salmon St Paul MN Denver Broncos 19 Arizona Cardinals 20 Green Bay Packers 3 Dallas Cowboys 171471

585250074 Brenda Kekich Sheridan WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Green Bay Packers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19 Detroit Lions 191495

585250192 Ann Harbour Gillette WY Carolina Panthers 14 New Orleans Saints 17 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Seattle Seahawks 131495
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585250193 Torie Kester North Platte NE Baltimore Ravens 24 San Francisco 49ers 3 Seattle Seahawks 13 Cincinnati Bengals 181495

585250348 Steph Neely Wright WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Seattle Seahawks 13 Minnesota Vikings 16 San Francisco 49ers 31495

585250734 Mercedes Ortega Casper WY Detroit Lions 19 New Orleans Saints 17 Denver Broncos 19 San Francisco 49ers 31495

585250818 Ella Marney Sheridan WY Miami Dolphins 10 Washington Comma 24 Minnesota Vikings 16 New York Jets 81495

585250846 John Zukowski Sheridan WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Detroit Lions 19 Miami Dolphins 101495

585250856 Olivia Koltiska Sheridan WY Carolina Panthers 14 Green Bay Packers 3 New York Giants 34 Tennessee Titans 71495

585250860 Megan Roland Sheridan WY Green Bay Packers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 301495

585250873 John Bakeberg Owensboro KY Detroit Lions 19 Miami Dolphins 10 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Green Bay Packers 31495

585251134 FREE HotShots Sheridan New York Jets 8 Minnesota Vikings 16 Arizona Cardinals 20 Carolina Panthers 141495

585251136 FREE Riverton Masters Washington Comma 24 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Green Bay Packers 3 Seattle Seahawks 131495

585251287 Jean Irvin Decorah IA Chicago Bears 16 Minnesota Vikings 16 Tennessee Titans 7 Denver Broncos 191495

585251379 Jamal Judge Sr Riverton WY San Francisco 49ers 3 New York Giants 34 Green Bay Packers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 181495

585251533 Tom Divis Rozet WY Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Jets 8 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Las Vegas Raiders 141495

585251795 Danielle Troll Cody WY Carolina Panthers 14 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Dallas Cowboys 17 Seattle Seahawks 131495

585251897 Bernie Underberg Douglas WY Detroit Lions 19 Atlanta Falcons 19 New Orleans Saints 17 San Francisco 49ers 31495

575250006 Jacqueline Harlson Gillette WY Carolina Panthers 14 Denver Broncos 19 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Tennessee Titans 71512

575250039 Cindy Culver Medicine Bow WY Atlanta Falcons 19 San Francisco 49ers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Detroit Lions 191512

575250121 Wendy Knipple Sheridan WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Green Bay Packers 3 Minnesota Vikings 16 Buffalo Bills 351512

575250263 Peggy West Alliance NE Cincinnati Bengals 18 Detroit Lions 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 171512

575250286 Connie Carlson Pine Haven WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Green Bay Packers 3 New Orleans Saints 17 Cleveland Browns 201512

575250378 Brian Hill Douglas WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Cleveland Browns 20 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Green Bay Packers 31512

575250523 Meghan Montieth Pinedale WY Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 30 New Orleans Saints 17 Green Bay Packers 31512

575250534 Meghan Montieth Pinedale WY Tennessee Titans 7 Washington Comma 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Las Vegas Raiders 141512

575250573 Robert Kelso Tok AK New Orleans Saints 17 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cleveland Browns 201512

575250697 Vanessa West Tok AK Kansas City Chiefs 12 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 261512

575250706 Jaela Cicarelli Cheyenne WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 New York Jets 8 Detroit Lions 191512

575250946 Brook Githens Sheridan WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Detroit Lions 19 Denver Broncos 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161512

575251083 Linda Robertson Gillette WY Detroit Lions 19 Atlanta Falcons 19 Chicago Bears 16 Green Bay Packers 31512

575251130 Chase Plumb Douglas WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12 New York Jets 8 Seattle Seahawks 131512

575251338 Bree Martinson Lander WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Washington Comma 24 Minnesota Vikings 16 Carolina Panthers 141512
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575251340 Maryann Hill Riverton WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 San Francisco 49ers 3 Baltimore Ravens 24 Kansas City Chiefs 121512

575251367 edgar Zamora Riverton WY Atlanta Falcons 19 Green Bay Packers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New Orleans Saints 171512

575251442 Debra Drelleshak Riverton WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Detroit Lions 19 Tennessee Titans 71512

575251540 John Ferguson Gillette WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Dallas Cowboys 17 San Francisco 49ers 3 Denver Broncos 191512

575251702 Josh Lucas Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Cleveland Browns 20 Cincinnati Bengals 181512

575251808 Tom Ahlers Sun Lake AZ San Francisco 49ers 3 Denver Broncos 19 Minnesota Vikings 16 Atlanta Falcons 191512

575251865 Susie Martinez Douglas WY Green Bay Packers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Arizona Cardinals 201512

575251873 Kaye Johnson Douglas WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 San Francisco 49ers 3 Miami Dolphins 10 Cincinnati Bengals 181512

565250016 Carrie Manders Newcastle WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New Orleans Saints 17 Detroit Lions 191535

565250349 Teresa Kremers Gillette WY Detroit Lions 19 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Green Bay Packers 3 Dallas Cowboys 171535

565250421 Kurt Engle Douglas WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 New Orleans Saints 17 San Francisco 49ers 31535

565250589 Ian Jones Big Piney WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Philadelphia Eagles 17 San Francisco 49ers 31535

565250629 Sarah Carstens Fort Collins CO Green Bay Packers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 Cleveland Browns 20 Atlanta Falcons 191535

565250692 Bob Gingue Tok AK Kansas City Chiefs 12 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Miami Dolphins 101535

565250766 HotShots Ashley Garrets Sheridan WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Denver Broncos 19 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 71535

565250850 Ada and Ted Travis Sheridan WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Baltimore Ravens 24 San Francisco 49ers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161535

565250906 Valerie Haldeman Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Carolina Panthers 141535

565250985 Ron McNare Douglas WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Green Bay Packers 3 New York Giants 341535

565251008 Scott Cargill Gillette WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Minnesota Vikings 16 Atlanta Falcons 19 Cincinnati Bengals 181535

565251171 Luanne Gentilini Baker MT Atlanta Falcons 19 New York Jets 8 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Kansas City Chiefs 121535

565251366 Jennifer Pedersen Riverton WY Miami Dolphins 10 Indianapolis Colts 30 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Seattle Seahawks 131535

565251481 Michael Shaw Newcastle WY New York Jets 8 Green Bay Packers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 Houston Texans 381535

565251523 Tammy Miller Gillette WY New York Jets 8 Miami Dolphins 10 Detroit Lions 19 Atlanta Falcons 191535

565251825 Phil Bruner Douglas WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Washington Comma 241535

565251858 Miguel Limon St Paul MN Miami Dolphins 10 Seattle Seahawks 13 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Tennessee Titans 71535

565251904 Becky Emery Douglas WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Indianapolis Colts 30 Cleveland Browns 20 Los Angeles Chargers 31535

555250322 Kristi Middleton Gilroy CA San Francisco 49ers 3 Miami Dolphins 10 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Pittsburgh Steelers 261553

555250566 Erica Burnham Tok AK Detroit Lions 19 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Chargers 31553

555250691 Bob Gingue Tok AK Tennessee Titans 7 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Dallas Cowboys 17 Denver Broncos 191553

555250717 Greg Herold Laramie WY Minnesota Vikings 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Denver Broncos 19 Los Angeles Chargers 31553
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555250809 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 7 Minnesota Vikings 16 Carolina Panthers 141553

555250894 Mary Bowers Sheridan WY New York Jets 8 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Detroit Lions 191553

555250988 Lori Temple Douglas WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Dallas Cowboys 17 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 181553

555251059 Trisha Pownall Gillette WY Chicago Bears 16 Denver Broncos 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Dallas Cowboys 171553

555251063 Bob White Mills WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Detroit Lions 19 Miami Dolphins 101553

555251105 Anita Goodell Douglas WY New York Jets 8 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cleveland Browns 20 Miami Dolphins 101553

555251126 Leslie Hilbird Douglas WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Baltimore Ravens 241553

555251259 Shaina Smith Pavillion WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 8 Pittsburgh Steelers 261553

555251292 John Bates Lander WY Chicago Bears 16 Green Bay Packers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cleveland Browns 201553

555251372 Taylor Pattison Pavilliion WY New York Jets 8 Chicago Bears 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Seattle Seahawks 131553

555251537 John Ferguson Gillette WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Chicago Bears 16 New York Jets 81553

555251576 Terri Sappington Great Falls MT Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 8 Minnesota Vikings 16 Seattle Seahawks 131553

555251712 Mike Guldan Dayton WY Chicago Bears 16 Miami Dolphins 10 San Francisco 49ers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 261553

555251818 Kandy Mitts Douglas WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Denver Broncos 19 Tennessee Titans 7 Dallas Cowboys 171553

555251854 Ginny Jackson Douglas WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Green Bay Packers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Detroit Lions 191553

545250024 TJ Tavegie Buffalo WY Miami Dolphins 10 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Seattle Seahawks 13 Atlanta Falcons 191572

545250098 Michelle Phelps Sheridan WY Green Bay Packers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Dallas Cowboys 17 New York Jets 81572

545250114 Karen Fuller Wittmann AZ Kansas City Chiefs 12 Cleveland Browns 20 New York Jets 8 Carolina Panthers 141572

545250443 Janet Koritnik Lovell WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Jets 8 Miami Dolphins 10 Denver Broncos 191572

545250650 Leticia Perry Manila UT Green Bay Packers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 301572

545250751 Mark Williams Sheridan WY Tennessee Titans 7 Carolina Panthers 14 Chicago Bears 16 New Orleans Saints 171572

545250782 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Detroit Lions 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Seattle Seahawks 13 Denver Broncos 191572

545250915 Jim patrick Sheridan WY Green Bay Packers 3 Detroit Lions 19 Washington Comma 24 New York Jets 81572

545251342 Kendra Carty Kinnear WY Tennessee Titans 7 Dallas Cowboys 17 Chicago Bears 16 Las Vegas Raiders 141572

545251403 Julie Yager Riverton WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Carolina Panthers 14 Green Bay Packers 3 Atlanta Falcons 191572

545251733 Amber Shirley Sheridan WY Detroit Lions 19 Minnesota Vikings 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Chicago Bears 161572

545251951 Dental Beddes Douglas WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Miami Dolphins 10 Dallas Cowboys 17 Carolina Panthers 141572

545251955 David Novosat Allentown PA Green Bay Packers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 Miami Dolphins 10 Washington Comma 241572

535250186 Kassi Dunn Fresno CA Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Minnesota Vikings 161585

535250237 Julie Ault Gillete WY Miami Dolphins 10 Atlanta Falcons 19 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Tennessee Titans 71585
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535250320 Brett Kvenild Laramie WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Arizona Cardinals 20 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161585

535250518 Charla Goe Pinedale WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Tennessee Titans 7 Seattle Seahawks 131585

535250686 Kathy Kerback Pindale WY Tennessee Titans 7 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Minnesota Vikings 161585

535250700 Ryan Becker Tok AK Kansas City Chiefs 12 Green Bay Packers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19 Detroit Lions 191585

535250718 RaeAnn Merry Cheyenne WY Indianapolis Colts 30 Philadelphia Eagles 17 San Francisco 49ers 3 Green Bay Packers 31585

535250803 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Tennessee Titans 7 Dallas Cowboys 17 Miami Dolphins 10 Denver Broncos 191585

535250830 Sam Zukowski Sheridan WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 New York Jets 8 Denver Broncos 19 Kansas City Chiefs 121585

535250849 Wyatt Stanley Sheridan WY Denver Broncos 19 Washington Comma 24 San Francisco 49ers 3 Tennessee Titans 71585

535250874 John Bakeberg Owensboro KY New Orleans Saints 17 Chicago Bears 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 171585

535251022 Landon Gross Gillette WY New Orleans Saints 17 San Francisco 49ers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19 Carolina Panthers 141585

535251201 Keith Groeneweg Carpenter WY Miami Dolphins 10 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Arizona Cardinals 20 Tennessee Titans 71585

535251355 Ryan Cassidy Virginia Beach VA Cincinnati Bengals 18 San Francisco 49ers 3 Seattle Seahawks 13 Denver Broncos 191585

535251507 James Grabrick Gillette WY Green Bay Packers 3 Minnesota Vikings 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Dallas Cowboys 171585

535251534 Tammy Miller Gillette WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Tennessee Titans 71585

535251877 Jim O'Neill St Paul MN Detroit Lions 19 Tennessee Titans 7 Seattle Seahawks 13 Carolina Panthers 141585

525250151 Neely Patton Big Fork MT Philadelphia Eagles 17 Green Bay Packers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Minnesota Vikings 161602

525250297 Misty Ramsey Billings MT Tennessee Titans 7 Chicago Bears 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Dallas Cowboys 171602

525250645 Tina Arrington Manilla UT Green Bay Packers 3 New York Jets 8 Tennessee Titans 7 New York Giants 341602

525250648 Russell Gardner Afton WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New York Jets 8 Baltimore Ravens 241602

525250792 Linda Garretson Sheridan WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Carolina Panthers 14 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Atlanta Falcons 191602

525250862 Sally Boyd Wright WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 New York Jets 8 Cleveland Browns 20 Miami Dolphins 101602

525250885 Mike & Penny Onstott Story WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Carolina Panthers 14 Chicago Bears 16 New York Jets 81602

525250904 Debbie Malmberg Sheridan WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Seattle Seahawks 131602

525250945 Laura Allen Huron SD Cincinnati Bengals 18 Tennessee Titans 7 Detroit Lions 19 New York Jets 81602

525250982 Paula Shenefelt Douglas WY Denver Broncos 19 Seattle Seahawks 13 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New Orleans Saints 171602

525251065 Jeff Howe Gillette WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 30 Kansas City Chiefs 121602

525251225 Cora Moynihan Casper WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New Orleans Saints 171602

525251254 Becky Kenyon Riverton WY New York Giants 34 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 New York Jets 81602

525251279 Taylor Pattison Pavilliion WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Philadelphia Eagles 171602

525251374 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Carolina Panthers 14 Tennessee Titans 7 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Detroit Lions 191602
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525251554 Kim Mischki Casper WY Tennessee Titans 7 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Minnesota Vikings 161602

515250079 Marla Otterby Sheridan WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Arizona Cardinals 20 Minnesota Vikings 16 Los Angeles Chargers 31618

515250127 Jessica Harper Canyon TX Cincinnati Bengals 18 Carolina Panthers 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Green Bay Packers 31618

515250215 Bob Henry Gillette WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Baltimore Ravens 24 Miami Dolphins 10 Carolina Panthers 141618

515250232 Laura Knapp Cheyenne WY Chicago Bears 16 Cleveland Browns 20 Kansas City Chiefs 12 San Francisco 49ers 31618

515250376 Melissa Deming Douglas WY Carolina Panthers 14 Baltimore Ravens 24 Green Bay Packers 3 Miami Dolphins 101618

515250501 Addison Milleg Big Piney WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Green Bay Packers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 Seattle Seahawks 131618

515250639 Will Rogers Pinedale WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 New York Jets 8 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Dallas Cowboys 171618

515250669 Stan Dodds Missoula MT Tennessee Titans 7 Detroit Lions 19 Dallas Cowboys 17 New York Jets 81618

515250729 Lynn Cohee Casper WY Miami Dolphins 10 Dallas Cowboys 17 New York Jets 8 Chicago Bears 161618

515250794 Linda Garretson Sheridan WY Denver Broncos 19 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Tennessee Titans 7 Seattle Seahawks 131618

515251264 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Miami Dolphins 10 San Francisco 49ers 31618

515251500 Constance Alatasi Hauula HI New Orleans Saints 17 Dallas Cowboys 17 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Green Bay Packers 31618

515251530 Nora Walker Gillette WY Washington Comma 24 Tennessee Titans 7 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Los Angeles Chargers 31618

515251747 Linda Picore Glenwood Springs CO Seattle Seahawks 13 Tennessee Titans 7 Atlanta Falcons 19 Kansas City Chiefs 121618

505250191 Cindy McCallum Gillette WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Dallas Cowboys 17 Carolina Panthers 141632

505250252 Robin Yeradi Wright WY Carolina Panthers 14 Tennessee Titans 7 Chicago Bears 16 Seattle Seahawks 131632

505250280 Nancy Sybrant Casper WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Detroit Lions 191632

505250302 Erica Wagner Buffalo SD Seattle Seahawks 13 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Cleveland Browns 201632

505250343 Brenda Chapin Deming WA San Francisco 49ers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19 Cleveland Browns 20 New York Jets 81632

505250412 Kurt Engle Douglas WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Dallas Cowboys 171632

505250454 Tyler Stahl Lovell WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Miami Dolphins 10 Tennessee Titans 7 Seattle Seahawks 131632

505250552 Rick Majhanovich Rock Springs WY New Orleans Saints 17 Carolina Panthers 14 San Francisco 49ers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161632

505250681 Adam Gretsinger Hoonah AK Las Vegas Raiders 14 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Chicago Bears 16 San Francisco 49ers 31632

505250923 Melanie Grover Sheridan WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Arizona Cardinals 20 Green Bay Packers 3 Miami Dolphins 101632

505250938 Robert Hium Sheridan WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Dallas Cowboys 17 Seattle Seahawks 13 Green Bay Packers 31632

505251011 Roberta Durbin Gillette WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Miami Dolphins 10 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Denver Broncos 191632

505251087 Amber Frei Gillette WY Baltimore Ravens 24 Chicago Bears 16 Tennessee Titans 7 San Francisco 49ers 31632

505251104 Michael Marso Douglas WY Tennessee Titans 7 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Green Bay Packers 3 Los Angeles Rams 371632

505251211 Jayme Taylor Riverton WY Green Bay Packers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 17 New Orleans Saints 17 Seattle Seahawks 131632
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505251453 Patti Smith Newcastle WY Tennessee Titans 7 Los Angeles Rams 37 Green Bay Packers 3 Los Angeles Chargers 31632

505251820 Linsey Barnes Douglas WY Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Green Bay Packers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 San Francisco 49ers 31632

495250199 Libby Lamp Wright WY Seattle Seahawks 13 Atlanta Falcons 19 Tennessee Titans 7 Miami Dolphins 101649

495250233 Tiffany O'Neil Buffalo WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Chicago Bears 16 San Francisco 49ers 31649

495250447 Hadley Wagner Cody WY New Orleans Saints 17 Seattle Seahawks 13 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Los Angeles Chargers 31649

495250602 Ryan Persinger Pinedale WY New York Jets 8 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Cleveland Browns 20 Los Angeles Chargers 31649

495250737 Mike Utech Casper WY Arizona Cardinals 20 San Francisco 49ers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Las Vegas Raiders 141649

495250787 First Northern Bank of Sheridan WY Detroit Lions 19 Miami Dolphins 10 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New Orleans Saints 171649

495250826 John Zukowski Sheridan WY Dallas Cowboys 17 Seattle Seahawks 13 San Francisco 49ers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161649

495250876 Tracy Morris Sheridan WY Detroit Lions 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Baltimore Ravens 24 Green Bay Packers 31649

495251283 James Arnold Riverto WY Chicago Bears 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Carolina Panthers 14 Tennessee Titans 71649

495251341 Rebecca Murray Riverton WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Green Bay Packers 3 New York Jets 8 Buffalo Bills 351649

495251729 Bessie Shipman Casper WY Carolina Panthers 14 Seattle Seahawks 13 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Denver Broncos 191649

485250088 Lisa Lakeman Tucson AZ New York Jets 8 Tennessee Titans 7 Indianapolis Colts 30 Green Bay Packers 31660

485250314 Lance Clausen Gillette WY Miami Dolphins 10 San Francisco 49ers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Cincinnati Bengals 181660

485250888 Jana Goldhammer Sheridan WY Philadelphia Eagles 17 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Minnesota Vikings 161660

485250992 Johnna Shepherd Douglas WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 8 Denver Broncos 19 Los Angeles Chargers 31660

485251016 Hailey Erickson wy Green Bay Packers 3 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Detroit Lions 19 Kansas City Chiefs 121660

485251045 Terri Abrahamson Gillette WY San Francisco 49ers 3 New York Jets 8 Washington Comma 24 Seattle Seahawks 131660

485251295 Kristi Fegler Riverton WY Miami Dolphins 10 Chicago Bears 16 Denver Broncos 19 San Francisco 49ers 31660

485251311 Glen Bobnick Riverton WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Detroit Lions 19 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Miami Dolphins 101660

485251490 Jessica Graham Newcastle WY Green Bay Packers 3 Indianapolis Colts 30 Kansas City Chiefs 12 San Francisco 49ers 31660

485251508 Tammy Miller Gillette WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Seattle Seahawks 13 Arizona Cardinals 20 Kansas City Chiefs 121660

485251525 Phil Grabrick Gillette WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 New York Jets 8 Green Bay Packers 3 Denver Broncos 191660

485251549 Tammy Miller Gillette WY Cincinnati Bengals 18 Denver Broncos 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New York Jets 81660

485251601 Becky Rowe Casper WY New York Jets 8 Seattle Seahawks 13 Tennessee Titans 7 Arizona Cardinals 201660

485251975 Mary Conroy Stafford NH Tennessee Titans 7 New York Jets 8 Indianapolis Colts 30 Los Angeles Chargers 31660

485252000 Robin Grant Douglas WY New York Jets 8 Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New Orleans Saints 171660

475250153 Kelli Strohschein Wright WY Seattle Seahawks 13 New York Jets 8 Atlanta Falcons 19 Tennessee Titans 71675

475250510 Kristi White Pinedale WY New Orleans Saints 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New York Jets 81675
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475250699 Adrian Suladay Tok AK Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Jets 8 San Francisco 49ers 31675

475250765 Tomy Phillips Sheridan WY Carolina Panthers 14 San Francisco 49ers 3 Miami Dolphins 10 Cleveland Browns 201675

475250819 Nicole Marney Sheridan WY New York Jets 8 Tennessee Titans 7 Detroit Lions 19 Seattle Seahawks 131675

475250836 Steve Dean Sheridan WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Carolina Panthers 141675

475250993 Ron McNare Douglas WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New Orleans Saints 17 Washington Comma 241675

475251242 Lisa Lawson Sheridan WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 Dallas Cowboys 17 Cleveland Browns 201675

475251436 Nick Robeson Lander WY Tennessee Titans 7 Cleveland Browns 20 New Orleans Saints 17 San Francisco 49ers 31675

475251931 Robert Ricks Dougals WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Minnesota Vikings 16 Green Bay Packers 3 Chicago Bears 161675

465250004 Lana Mowry Hot Springs SD New Orleans Saints 17 Chicago Bears 16 Green Bay Packers 3 Miami Dolphins 101685

465250120 Josh Lobo Sheridan WY New Orleans Saints 17 Atlanta Falcons 19 Tennessee Titans 7 San Francisco 49ers 31685

465250210 Jelly Wood Wamsutter WY Minnesota Vikings 16 Denver Broncos 19 New York Jets 8 Green Bay Packers 31685

465250345 Tammy Ware Zephyrhills FL Baltimore Ravens 24 San Francisco 49ers 3 Minnesota Vikings 16 Green Bay Packers 31685

465250635 Nicole Rooney Aurora CO Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Tennessee Titans 7 Miami Dolphins 10 Seattle Seahawks 131685

465251550 Beth Thompson Gillette WY Arizona Cardinals 20 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 Chicago Bears 161685

465251870 Todd Weber Douglas WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Green Bay Packers 3 Miami Dolphins 101685

465251871 Ryan Andrews Douglas WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Miami Dolphins 10 Dallas Cowboys 17 Tampa Bay Buccanee 161685

455250265 Jenni Gill Moorcroft WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Minnesota Vikings 16 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 121693

455250515 Julie Belton Pinedale WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Las Vegas Raiders 141693

455250559 Breezy Cooley Mountain View WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Miami Dolphins 10 Cleveland Browns 20 Kansas City Chiefs 121693

455251049 Brenda Robertson Gillette WY Green Bay Packers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Kansas City Chiefs 121693

455251371 Denita Baldez Riverton WY Las Vegas Raiders 14 Seattle Seahawks 13 New York Jets 8 Miami Dolphins 101693

455251406 Corrina Long Riverton WY Green Bay Packers 3 Denver Broncos 19 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Cleveland Browns 201693

455251610 Mary Holt Alcova WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Green Bay Packers 3 Seattle Seahawks 131693

445250083 Kim Franklin Sheridan WY Cleveland Browns 20 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Green Bay Packers 31700

445250095 Rosalind Torske Sheridan WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 San Francisco 49ers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 Washington Comma 241700

445250371 Amanda Morgan Sheridan WY Arizona Cardinals 20 New York Jets 8 Seattle Seahawks 13 San Francisco 49ers 31700

445250373 Jacqueline Harlson Gillette WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 New York Jets 8 Atlanta Falcons 191700

445251090 Jami Howe Gillette WY Indianapolis Colts 30 New York Jets 8 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Green Bay Packers 31700

445251439 Debbie Stone Riverton WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Las Vegas Raiders 14 Green Bay Packers 3 Baltimore Ravens 241700

445251847 Jay Butler Douglas WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Denver Broncos 19 Miami Dolphins 10 Kansas City Chiefs 121700
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435250299 Amy Nelson Velva ND Los Angeles Chargers 3 Green Bay Packers 3 Cleveland Browns 20 Dallas Cowboys 171707

435250429 Justin Steffans Noblesville IN Chicago Bears 16 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 Miami Dolphins 101707

435251115 Katie Bartling Douglas WY Tennessee Titans 7 Minnesota Vikings 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 171707

435251266 Robyn Lucas Riverton WY Minnesota Vikings 16 New York Jets 8 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Green Bay Packers 31707

435251475 Gary Knight Newcastle WY Cleveland Browns 20 Seattle Seahawks 13 Green Bay Packers 3 Tennessee Titans 71707

435251528 Tammy Miller Gillette WY Carolina Panthers 14 Green Bay Packers 3 Detroit Lions 19 Tennessee Titans 71707

425250317 Jerry Paules Wright WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 San Francisco 49ers 3 New Orleans Saints 17 Denver Broncos 191713

425250420 Allen Archuletta Douglas WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19 Green Bay Packers 3 Dallas Cowboys 171713

425250630 Shaylee Avants Pinedale WY Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Tennessee Titans 7 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Chicago Bears 161713

425250701 Will Barnes Cheyenne WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Green Bay Packers 3 Cleveland Browns 20 Chicago Bears 161713

425251349 Callie Farrar Shoshoni WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Washington Comma 24 San Francisco 49ers 3 Green Bay Packers 31713

425251359 Makaila Hamilton Riverton WY Tennessee Titans 7 Green Bay Packers 3 Seattle Seahawks 13 Denver Broncos 191713

425251502 Tammy Miller Gillette WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Arizona Cardinals 20 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Green Bay Packers 31713

415250075 Hannah Dreisbach Sheridan WY Carolina Panthers 14 Green Bay Packers 3 Chicago Bears 16 New York Jets 81720

415250126 Jessica Harper Canyon TX Miami Dolphins 10 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Kansas City Chiefs 12 San Francisco 49ers 31720

415250436 Tyler Hansen Powell WY Seattle Seahawks 13 New York Jets 8 Dallas Cowboys 17 San Francisco 49ers 31720

415250561 Jenn Bradley Rock Springs WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Cincinnati Bengals 18 Dallas Cowboys 17 Green Bay Packers 31720

415250591 Larry Dennis Pinedale WY Tennessee Titans 7 San Francisco 49ers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 17 Las Vegas Raiders 141720

415250931 Susie Stone Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 Miami Dolphins 10 Green Bay Packers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 121720

415251124 Zane Blair Douglas WY Seattle Seahawks 13 New Orleans Saints 17 New York Jets 8 Green Bay Packers 31720

415251353 marlee and Abee Cassid Virginia Beach VA Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Miami Dolphins 101720

415251463 Dee Tupa Newcastle WY Carolina Panthers 14 Dallas Cowboys 17 Green Bay Packers 3 Tennessee Titans 71720

415251972 Chasta Maccue Douglas WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Miami Dolphins 10 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 Green Bay Packers 31720

405250468 Kim Wilkins Cheyenne WY New York Jets 8 Green Bay Packers 3 San Francisco 49ers 3 Pittsburgh Steelers 261730

405250921 Ben Goddard Sheridan WY Green Bay Packers 3 Miami Dolphins 10 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Baltimore Ravens 241730

395250156 Sara Everitt Ft Collins CO Pittsburgh Steelers 26 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 Green Bay Packers 31732

395250654 Mariah Scholz Portland OR Carolina Panthers 14 Tennessee Titans 7 Miami Dolphins 10 New York Jets 81732

395251032 Karen Desch Gillette WY Green Bay Packers 3 Chicago Bears 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 171732

395251140 FREE Sublette County/Bi Minnesota Vikings 16 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Seattle Seahawks 13 Tennessee Titans 71732

395251370 Lori Sanders Riverton WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Atlanta Falcons 19 Carolina Panthers 14 Green Bay Packers 31732
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395251538 Jeff Kucera Gillette WY Green Bay Packers 3 Chicago Bears 16 New Orleans Saints 17 Los Angeles Chargers 31732

385250013 Gay Schelling Gillette WY Kansas City Chiefs 12 Chicago Bears 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Tennessee Titans 71738

385250298 Nate Schelling Wright WY Chicago Bears 16 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 San Francisco 49ers 31738

385250525 Tiffany Olson Pinedale WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Green Bay Packers 3 Minnesota Vikings 16 Chicago Bears 161738

385251152 Troy Martin Rosemount, MN Tampa Bay Buccanee 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Green Bay Packers 31738

375250128 Jessica Harper Canyon TX Detroit Lions 19 San Francisco 49ers 3 New York Jets 8 Tennessee Titans 71742

375250323 Kelcie Oltmans Gillette WY Green Bay Packers 3 Las Vegas Raiders 14 San Francisco 49ers 3 New Orleans Saints 171742

375250722 Leslie Boaz Whetland WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Washington Comma 24 San Francisco 49ers 3 Tennessee Titans 71742

375250918 Natasha Kremer Sheridan WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 Denver Broncos 19 New York Jets 81742

375251949 Harper Rinn Douglas WY Detroit Lions 19 San Francisco 49ers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Los Angeles Chargers 31742

365250544 Charla Goe Pinedale WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 San Francisco 49ers 3 Carolina Panthers 14 Chicago Bears 161747

365250739 Stephanie Sprecher Casper WY Seattle Seahawks 13 New York Jets 8 Green Bay Packers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 121747

365251968 Jesse Maccue Douglas WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Minnesota Vikings 16 Carolina Panthers 14 Los Angeles Chargers 31747

355250084 Laura Fink Sheridan WY Chicago Bears 16 Green Bay Packers 3 Seattle Seahawks 13 Los Angeles Chargers 31750

345250305 Desiree Crosier Wright WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Chicago Bears 16 Tennessee Titans 7 New York Jets 81751

335251386 Paden Anderson Lander WY Miami Dolphins 10 Green Bay Packers 3 Dallas Cowboys 17 Los Angeles Chargers 31752

335251411 Samantha Johnson Cheyenne WY Los Angeles Chargers 3 Miami Dolphins 10 Green Bay Packers 3 Philadelphia Eagles 171752

325250866 Sheila Syzmonski Rapid City SD Green Bay Packers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Tennessee Titans 7 Miami Dolphins 101754

325251901 Courtney Harting Douglas WY San Francisco 49ers 3 Los Angeles Chargers 3 Kansas City Chiefs 12 Carolina Panthers 141754

315250176 Rob Barnosky Casper WY New York Jets 8 San Francisco 49ers 3 New Orleans Saints 17 Green Bay Packers 31756

315250711 Tyler Schlagel Cheyenne WY Dallas Cowboys 17 New York Jets 8 San Francisco 49ers 3 Green Bay Packers 31756

315251583 Barry Wilson Anchorage AK San Francisco 49ers 3 Tennessee Titans 7 Seattle Seahawks 13 New York Jets 81756

305251206 Angela Hopkin Sheridan WY Minnesota Vikings 16 San Francisco 49ers 3 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New York Jets 81759

285250898 Steve Laumann Sheridan WY Carolina Panthers 14 Green Bay Packers 3 Los Angeles Chargers 3 New York Jets 81760 $20.00
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